
Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    1
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
000-01B12C125 K2       2.0 New       Each
0000022670 Screw E2-2       1.0 New       Each
0000023000 Bolt E2-2       1.0 New       Each
0000230060 Seal E2-2       2.0 New       Each
0000230850 Seal E2-2       4.0 New       Each
0000230870 Seal E2-2      13.0 New       Each
0000450490 Seal E2-2      11.0 New       Each
0000450500 Seal E2-2       6.0 New       Each
00124N1 Bulb, Anti-Collision F2-1       8.0 New       Each
001755-204-02 Terminal Board J7-2       1.0 New       Each
00624-350-6-0080 K4       2.0 New       Each
01-0430011-00 Connector Kit C2-3      11.0 New       Each
01-0450685-00 Clamp,Ring S6-1       2.0 New       Each
01-0770029-34 Strobe Assembly (SV) N9-1       1.0 New       Each

      2.0 Serviceable       Each
01-0770044-02 Light, Strobe C2-5       2.0 New       Each
01-30500 Air Scoop S6-1       1.0 New       Each
0102KSS1 Switch (OH) O2-2       1.0 New       Each
0111720140 Packing E2-2       2.0 New       Each
017476-1 Filter S6-1       3.0 New       Each
02-0250276-00 Bulb, Flash C2-4 New       Each
02-0350281-03 Bulb C2-5       1.0 New       Each
0292152520 Spacer E2-2       1.0 New       Each
0292450020 Sleeve E2-2       3.0 New       Each
0292801090 Bushing E2-2       3.0 New       Each
03-1101-0000A Anti Collision Light (SV) N6-1       6.0 New       Each
0301020700 Gasket E2-2       2.0 New       Each
0301027410 Tube E2-2       1.0 New       Each
0301037510 Line, Oil Scan E9       1.0 New       Each
0319910660 Stop E2-2       1.0 New       Each
0319911340 Ring E2-2       2.0 New       Each
038072-05-80 Element S3       4.0 New       Each
038088-08 Element S3      16.0 New       Each
03B12S Washer F2-2       5.0 New       Each
04-1120-0028 Power Supply (SV) N6-3       1.0 New       Each
047-120-185-001 Spacer S6-1       3.0 New       Each
047-500-005-025 Axle, Ground Handling, R/H N7-2       1.0 New       Each
047-500-005-026 Axle, Ground Handling L/H N7-2       1.0 New       Each
047-641-122-001 Shim S6-2       1.0 New       Each
047-641-175-001 Race S6-2       3.0 New       Each
047-641-191-001 Weight S6-2       6.0 New       Each
047-645-075-001 Shim S6-2       1.0 New       Each
047-645-213-001 Shim S6-3       1.0 New       Each
047-727-051-003 Rod End T3-5      14.0 New       Each
047-733-185-001 Decal T4-2       1.0 New       Each
047-733-186-001 Decal T4-2       1.0 New       Each
047546-02 Element S4       2.0 New       Each
047546-17 Filter S4       3.0 New       Each
048011-30098 3M DISC BRISTLE RADIAL 3" S5-1      16.0 New       Each
05-00810 Seal, Firewall S6-3       1.0 New       Each
050031 Brush S6-3       2.0 New       Each
050038 Brush S6-3       2.0 New       Each
0518AA10 Nut SAC       4.0 New       Each

Hose Assy

Hose, Emer. Float



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    2
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
060005 Belt, A/C S7-6       1.0 New       Each
060018-1 Belt, Drive S7-6       2.0 New       Each
060030 Belt S7-6       1.0 New       Each
066-1062-00 Transponder (OH) O5-1(Q)       1.0 New       Each
06E19769-1.00 Gasket S6-4      10.0 New       Each
0802KAM-09 Amplifier (OH) O3-4       1.0 New       Each
080631 Sleeve S6-5       4.0 New       Each
089-05534-0020 Screw, Antenna Mounting T4-3       2.0 New       Each
08GSW Bearing F2-2       2.0 New       Each
099380 Wear Sleeve A2-1       2.0 New       Each
1,9X18,12-23B7       1.0 New       Each
1-163037-9 Connector       1.0 New       Each
1-480303-0 Connector, Socket C2-3     101.0 New       Each
1-480305-0 Connector C2-3      15.0 New       Each
1-480318-0 C2-3       2.0 New       Each
1-480319-0 C2-3       3.0 New       Each
1-63X7-65-61D6 F2-2      10.0 New       Each
10-003D2 Adapter S6-6       1.0 New       Each
10-0815-1 Dome Light S6-6       1.0 New       Each
10-160844 Brush S6-6       5.0 New       Each
10-349276 S6-6       2.0 New       Each
10-349511 Washer S7-1       1.0 New       Each
10-353060 Bearing S7-1       4.0 New       Each
10-382584 Breaker Assembly S7-1       1.0 New       Each
10-382585 Breaker S7-1       1.0 New       Each
100-035-125-012 Pin S7-1       7.0 New       Each
100-048-5-3 S7-2       2.0 New       Each
100-048-5-4 S7-2      12.0 New       Each
100-048-5-8 S7-2       4.0 New       Each
100-050B1000 Plug S7-2       5.0 New       Each
100-050B375 Plug S7-2      10.0 New       Each
100-050B437 Plug S7-3       6.0 New       Each
100-050B500 Plug S7-3      12.0 New       Each
100-050B625 Plug S7-3       6.0 New       Each
100-050B750 Plug S7-3      11.0 New       Each
100-050B812 Plug S7-4       4.0 New       Each
100-072-15 Plug Button S9-2       4.0 New       Each
100-204-2 ID Plate S7-4       3.0 New       Each
100101-000 Filter Oil, AFS T8-2       4.0 New       Each
100568 Cover S7-4       4.0 New       Each
100FU01-050 Fuse S7-5       1.0 New       Each
101-505 Sealing Bush S7-4       2.0 New       Each
101420-11225 Altimeter (AR) O4-2       1.0 As Removed       Each
10164-5 Red Colored Breaker Collars S7-4       3.0 New       Each
102033 S7-5       1.0 New       Each
104802-00000 Valve, Core S7-5       3.0 New       Each
10500-00010 Lamp F2-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0011-28-1 Cover Collective J2-5       2.0 New       Each
109-0011-44-113 Switch J2-5       1.0 New       Each
109-0020-29-1 Cover Cyclic J2-5       2.0 New       Each
109-0101-11-5 Shim J3-1       2.0 New       Each
109-0101-51-1 Plug J3-1       4.0 New       Each
109-0101-56-1 Spring J3-1       3.0 New       Each

O`Ring

Connector, Molex (2 Pin)
Connector, Molex (2 Pin)
O'Ring

Capacitator

Hi-Lok Pin
Hi-Lok Pin
Hi Lok Pin

Meter, Hour  Repl.



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    3
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
109-0101-85-1 Seal J3-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0102-04-103 Reservoir J3-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0104-04-1 Washer J3-3       5.0 New       Each
109-0110-28-107 Clevis, Rod End J3-3       3.0 New       Each
109-0110-57-105 Bearing, Plain Rod End (SV) N5-4       4.0 New
109-0110-69-1 Sleeve J3-4       1.0 New       Each
109-0110-69-3 Sleeve J3-4       1.0 New       Each
109-0110-79-1 Boot Dust Seal J3-4       1.0 New       Each
109-0111-47-101 Washer, Tab J3-4       4.0 New       Each
109-0111-50-101 Grounding Jumper J3-4       2.0 New       Each
109-0130-25-3 Shim J3-4       2.0 New       Each
109-0130-28-103 Bumper J3-5       1.0 New       Each
109-0130-30-1 Stop Washer J3-5       4.0 New       Each
109-0130-83-3 Boot J3-5       2.0 New       Each
109-0131-21-5 Cover J3-5       2.0 New       Each
109-0131-25-1 Washer J3-5       3.0 New       Each
109-0131-35-101 Seal J3-5       2.0 New       Each
109-0134-13-105 Boot J7-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0200-02-33 Doubler J3-5       1.0 New       Each
109-0301-27-119 Step J3-6       2.0 New       Each
109-0301-60-3 Pin J3-6       2.0 New       Each
109-0301-60-6 Pin J3-6       2.0 New       Each
109-0322-10-186 Web, L/H K8       1.0 New       Each
109-0340-82-1 Grommet J3-6       8.0 New       Each
109-0360-16-9 Window N5-1       1.0 New       Each
109-0371-17-71 Block J3-6      10.0 New       Each
109-0372-41-5 Doubler       1.0 New       Each
109-0372-55-213 Panel Assembly L/H A1       1.0 New       Each
109-0401-21-1 Bolt J4-1       2.0 New       Each
109-0405-58-1 Flange J4-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0424-01-3 Bearing J4-2       2.0 New       Each
109-0425-02-105 Coupling,Thomas J4-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0425-02-5 J4-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0425-08-01 Rubber Collar J4-2       2.0 New       Each
109-0425-08-1 Collar, Bearing Retainer J4-2       5.0 New       Each
109-0425-38-1 Bushing J4-3       4.0 New       Each
109-0445-15-101 Lock, Hub J4-3       1.0 New       Each
109-0501-27-5 Shim J4-3       2.0 New       Each
109-0501-27-7 Shim J4-3       1.0 New       Each
109-0512-67-3 Switch Pressure (SV) N6-1       1.0 New       Each
109-0600-36-109 Switch J4-4       1.0 New       Each
109-0600-36-111 Switch, Pressure J4-4       1.0 New       Each
109-0600-71-1 Tachometer Generator J4-4       1.0 New       Each
109-0610-18-1 Filler Cap Assembly J4-5       1.0 New       Each
109-0611-51-1 Drain Cock J4-5       4.0 New       Each
109-0619-06-1 Gasket J4-5       2.0 New       Each
109-0619-40-1 Plug J4-5       1.0 New       Each
109-0640-02-43 Gasket J5-1       1.0 New       Each
109-0640-02-44 Gasket J5-1       1.0 New       Each
109-0640-03-105 Gasket J5-1       1.0 New       Each
109-0640-03-137 Seal J5-1       2.0 New       Each
109-0640-03-139 Seal J5-1       2.0 New       Each
109-0640-03-91 Gasket J5-1       1.0 New       Each

Shim Assy



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    4
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
109-0640-36-1 Fastener Plate J6-3       3.0 New       Each
109-0640-38-7 Gasket J5-1       1.0 New       Each
109-0640-41-139 Exhaust Stack (SV) N8       1.0 New       Each
109-0640-42-1 Exhaust Stack (SV) N8       1.0 New       Each
109-0640-57-200 Fairing, Forward CONEX       1.0 New       Each
109-0640-67-3 Trap Assembly, Engine Air (SV) CONEX       1.0 New       Each
109-0700-36-3 Windshield Wiper (SV) N8       2.0 New       Each
109-0701-11-1 Stencil J5-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0701-15-1 Stencil J5-2       4.0 New       Each
109-0701-16-1 Stencil J5-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0701-17-5 Stencil J5-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0701-18-1 Stencil J5-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0701-18-2 Stencil J5-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0701-19-1 Decal J5-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0701-20-1 Stencil J5-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0701-21-1 Stencil J5-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0701-24-1 Stencil J5-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0701-25-1 Stencil J5-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0701-25-2 Stencil J5-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0701-29-1 Stencil J5-2       2.0 New       Each
109-0701-30-1 Stencil J5-2       2.0 New       Each
109-0701-31-5 Decal J5-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0701-32-1 Decal J5-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0701-66-101 Decal J5-2       2.0 New       Each
109-0701-66-103 Decal J5-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0701-66-104 Decal J5-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0701-66-105 Decal J5-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0701-66-106 Decal J5-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0701-73-1 Stencil J5-2       2.0 New       Each
109-0701-77-1 Stencil J5-2       4.0 New       Each
109-0701-80-1 Stencil J5-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0701-81-1 Stencil J5-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0701-83-1 Stencil J5-2       2.0 New       Each
109-0701-84-1 Stencil J5-2       2.0 New       Each
109-0701-85-1 Stencil J5-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0701-89-1 Stencil J5-2       2.0 New       Each
109-0701-93-1 Stencil J5-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0701-94-1 Stencil J5-2       1.0 New       Each
109-0708-72-1 Tube, Drain J5-3       1.0 New       Each
109-0711-44-101 Stencil J5-2       2.0 New       Each
109-0729-24-1 Transducer J5-3       1.0 New       Each
109-0729-24-5 Transmission Pressure J5-3       1.0 New       Each
109-0729-32-7 Indicator (OH) O3-5       1.0 New       Each
109-0729-67-4 Trap Assembly, Engine Air (SV) CONEX       1.0 New       Each
109-0811-93-103 Panel J5-3       1.0 New       Each
109-0812-07-123 Washer J7-2      10.0 New       Each
109-0881-10-109 Cover, Lower J7-1       1.0 New       Each
109-0883-14-121 Support J7-1       1.0 New       Each
109-0951-53-105 Doubler J5-3       1.0 New       Each
109-0952-01-103 Stiffener, Aircraft       1.0 New       Each
109-0952-01-109       1.0 New       Each
109-8110-17-105 N7-4       1.0 New       Each
109-8131-36-101 Bushing J5-3       4.0 New       Each

Frame Assy,RH
Lever Assy



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    5
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
109-8131-38-101 Shim J5-3*       2.0 New       Each
110-017-1 Seal S7-5       1.0 New       Each
110-046-5 Rheostat S7-5       2.0 New       Each
110-049-3 Relay S7-5       2.0 New       Each
110-070-6 Seal, Extrusion S8-1       1.0 New       Each
110-1/4 Seal C6-3       9.0 New       Each
110-107-180 Hose S8-1       1.0 New       Each
110-160-1 Door Seal Q      38.0 New       Each
110-5/16 Seal C6-3       8.0 New       Each
1101020-30 Seat Belt J5-4       1.0 New       Each
1126000-3 M6-3       5.0 New       Each
1126000-7 M6-3       1.0 New       Each
118172 Washer S8-2       2.0 New       Each
120-003-16-9 Shim S8-2       3.0 New       Each
120-004C32E25 Shim S8-2       3.0 New       Each
120-006C15-0 Shim S8-2       5.0 New       Each
120-006C38-29 Shim S8-2*       3.0 New       Each
120-007C21E13 Shim S8-2       6.0 New       Each
120-007C30-16 Shim S8-2       8.0 New       Each
120-007C38-25 Shim S8-3       8.0 New       Each
120-015-4KA Sleeve S8-3       1.0 New       Each
120-032E18-8 Shim S8-4      28.0 New       Each
120-035-32-8 Shim S8-4       1.0 New       Each
120-035-52-42 Shim S8-4       2.0 New       Each
120-038-24-7 Shim S8-4*      16.0 New       Each
120-038E16-10 Shim S8-4       1.0 New       Each
120-055-1-16 Strip S8-5       2.0 New       Each
120-071-1 Switch S8-5       1.0 New       Each
120-179-12A Cork S8-5       4.0 New       Each
120-179-17A Cork S8-5       2.0 New       Each
1206P68-1 Switch Pressure J5-4       1.0 New       Each
12507G-10 Head Set (SV) N5-2       1.0 New       Each
129-0161-32-107 Seal J5-4       2.0 New       Each
129-0161-32-111 Back-Up Ring J5-4       2.0 New       Each
12SE4-2 Switch       1.0 New       Each
130-007-1 Transistor S8-5       1.0 New       Each
13080000-3 Clip Nut S8-6      85.0 New       Each
13080000-4 Clip Nut S8-6      98.0 New       Each
13100000-4 Clip Nut S8-6      26.0 New
13100000-5 Clip Nut S8-6      21.0 New       Each
133800L19 Clip F2-2      21.0 New       Each
14-141K Cork S8-6       2.0 New       Each
140-001-1 Washer S8-7      10.0 New       Each
140-001-11 Washer S8-7      60.0 New       Each
140-005-30-20-2 Washer S8-7      11.0 New       Each
140-005-8-7-8 Washer S8-7      35.0 New       Each
140-007-24-20B3 Washer S8-7       6.0 New       Each
140-007-25-20B3 Washer S8-7       1.0 New       Each
140-007-29-24C4 Washer S9-1       4.0 New       Each
140-009A21S80 Washer S9-1       2.0 New       Each
140-009C16S48 Washer S9-1       3.0 New       Each
140-009D17S80 Washer S9-1       2.0 New       Each
140-009D21C35 Washer S9-1       4.0 New       Each

Camloc
Camlock



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    6
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
140-019-1 Washer S9-1       8.0 New       Each
1474 Seal SAC       4.0 New       Each
1498 Nails, Slick Terminal S9-1       8.0 New       Each
15-255021 F2-2      10.0 New       Each
15-54X2-62-20B8 O-Ring F2-2       2.0 New       Each
150-022-1 Chafe Pad C7-3*       1.0 New       Each
150-044-1 Buffer C7-3       1.0 New       Each
150SG1009-20XL2 Starter/Generator Brush S9-2       4.0 New       Each
150SG1071 Nut, Self Locking S9-2       3.0 New       Each
150SG1093 Spring S9-2       6.0 New       Each
151-517 Packing S9-2       1.0 New       Each
152-028-125-1500 Pin, Roll T10-1       8.0 New       Each
15220 C9-5       2.0 New       Each
15410 Belt, 100AMP S9-2       1.0 New       Each
156416A Bolt F2-2       1.0 New       Each
156F115B0270S02 F/W/U Aft Oil Line K4       1.0 New       Each
158047 Cable F2-2       5.0 New       Each
1648-008-050-13 Circuit Breaker F2-3       2.0 New       Each
168459-03 Element S3       5.0 New       Each
16A48 S9-3       1.0 New       Each
16M205 MDHC Dim Switch M5-5       1.0 New       Each
17283 Seal S9-3       3.0 New       Each
1730791-02-41 Element Kit S3       1.0 New       Each
1734T14 Holder, Document S9-3       3.0 New       Each
1741011-01 S9-3       1.0 New       Each
1741118 S9-4       1.0 New       Each
1741125 S9-4       5.0 New       Each
1742510-01 Kit, Filter S3       9.0 New       Each
1743640-01-80 Filter Assembly, Fuel (OH) O4-4       1.0 New       Each
1743645-02 Filter Element S2      16.0 New       Each
1808-113 Packing J5-4       1.0 New       Each
1809-35 Retainer J5-4       1.0 New       Each
1809-36 Spring J5-4       1.0 New       Each
1809-38 Retainer J5-4       2.0 New       Each
1809-71 Packing J5-4       1.0 New       Each
1816 Bulb T6-2       9.0 New       Each
181926-2 Terminals F2-3       4.0 New       Each
181935-2 Contact F2-3       2.0 New       Each
181936-2 Contact F2-3      29.0 New       Each
1820-300-150 Shunt (SV) N2-1       4.0 New       Each
1841-1-5620 Pin S9-4      13.0 New       Each
186-218 Spring SAC       5.0 New       Each
187-01227-0000 Gasket T4-3       1.0 New       Each
1885 Fitting SAC       1.0 New       Each
19811922 L/G Spring 206L S9-3       1.0 New       Each
1C27-11 Cartridge, Boost Pump (OH) N4-3       1.0 New       Each
1N4743A Diode T7-1       3.0 New       Each
1SX1-T Switch M5-5       2.0 New       Each
1SX48T Switch M5-5       3.0 New       Each
2-036-47-071 SAC       4.0 New       Each
2-038N497-70 Packing S10-1       9.0 New       Each
2-112S455-7 Packing S10-1      17.0 New       Each
2-114S455-7 Packing S10-1      11.0 New       Each

Brushes (Jingoli A/C)

Pitot Tube Cover

Lockwasher/Gasket

Nicad Filter Mount
Seal, Nicad Old Style
Nicad New Style Seal Kit

O'Ring



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    7
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
2-122C873-70 SAC       3.0 New       Each
2-5PA108 Nut F2-3       4.0 New       Each
2-640428-3 Connector F2-3       1.0 New       Each
20-032-1 Bracket S10-1       5.0 New       Each
20-057-12-103D Bolt M7-4       1.0 New       Each
20-057-4-10H Bolt M5-6       1.0 New       Each
20-057-4-13 Bolt M5-5       8.0 New       Each
20-057-4-13D Bolt M5-6       4.0 New       Each
20-057-4-17D Bolt M5-6       3.0 New       Each
20-057-4-22D Bolt M5-6      11.0 New       Each
20-057-4-25 Bolt M5-6      13.0 New       Each
20-057-4-3 Bolt M5-5       9.0 New       Each
20-057-4-3H Bolt M5-6       4.0 New       Each
20-057-4-6H Bolt M5-6      16.0 New       Each
20-057-4-9 Bolt M5-5       6.0 New       Each
20-057-5-12 Bolt M5-6       4.0 New       Each
20-057-5-13 Bolt M5-6       6.0 New       Each
20-057-5-16D Bolt M6-1       3.0 New       Each
20-057-5-17D Bolt M6-1       5.0 New       Each
20-057-5-18D Bolt M6-1      10.0 New       Each
20-057-5-19D Bolt M6-1       2.0 New       Each
20-057-5-20D Bolt M6-1       1.0 New       Each
20-057-5-23D Bolt M6-1       3.0 New       Each
20-057-5-24D Bolt M6-1       3.0 New       Each
20-057-5-26D Bolt M6-1       3.0 New       Each
20-057-5-27D Bolt M6-1       2.0 New       Each
20-057-5-28D Bolt M6-1       2.0 New       Each
20-057-5-48D Bolt M6-1       3.0 New       Each
20-057-5-64D Bolt M6-1       2.0 New       Each
20-057-5S16D Bolt M6-2       1.0 New       Each
20-057-6-22 Bolt M6-1       2.0 New       Each
20-057-6-30D Bolt M6-2       1.0 New       Each
20-057-6-31D Bolt M6-2       2.0 New       Each
20-057-6-34 Bolt M6-1       5.0 New       Each
20-057-6-34D Bolt M6-2       5.0 New       Each
20-057-6-36 Bolt M6-1       5.0 New       Each
20-057-6-36D Bolt M6-2       2.0 New       Each
20-057-6-38 Bolt M6-1       6.0 New       Each
20-057-6-40 Bolt M6-2       2.0 New       Each
20-057-6-48D Bolt M6-2       2.0 New       Each
20-057-6-52D Bolt M6-2       3.0 New       Each
20-057-7-26 Bolt M6-2       3.0 New       Each
20-057-7-56D Bolt M7-4       1.0 New       Each
20-065-05010 Bolt S10-1       6.0 New       Each
200SGL1009 Brush S10-1       4.0 New       Each
20122-10 Latch Assembly Q*       1.0 New       Each
2024-T3-.025 SHOP      12.0 New       Each
2024-T3-.040 SHOP      12.0 New       Each
204-030-499-005 Rod End S10-2       3.0 New       Each
204-040-413-001 Clips S10-2       7.0 New       Each
204-040-506-003 Adapter S10-2       3.0 New       Each
204-040-508-001 Indicator S10-3       1.0 New       Each
204-040-508-011 Indicator S10-3       3.0 New       Each

O'Ring

Aluminum Alclad (4'X12')
Aluminum Alcad (4'X12')



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    8
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
204-040-508-101 Indicator S10-3       1.0 New       Each
204-040-755-005 S5-2      14.0 New       Each
204-061-717-001 Bearing S10-3       1.0 New       Each
205-030-245-059 Door Assembly (SV) N4-1       1.0 New       Each
205980-1 Screw Retainer Kit T7-1       6.0 New       Each
206-001-053-001 Bearing, Rod End A2-2       1.0 New       Each
206-001-053-005 Bearing A2-2       4.0 New       Each
206-001-055-001 Bearing A2-2       2.0 New       Each
206-001-163-003 Screw A2-2       1.0 New       Each
206-001-338-101 Bearing A2-3       1.0 New
206-001-395-001 Shaft A2-3       1.0 New       Each
206-001-534-001S Shim A2-3       1.0 New       Each
206-001-534-003S Shim A2-3       1.0 New       Each
206-001-542-001 Sleeve A2-3       2.0 New       Each
206-001-570-001 Shim A2-3       9.0 New       Each
206-010-110-105 Thrust Washer A2-3       2.0 New       Each
206-010-111-105 Screw Assembly A2-3       2.0 New       Each
206-010-134-001 Plate A2-4       4.0 New       Each
206-010-140-003 Cone Set A2-4       1.0 New       Each
206-010-147-001 Cap A2-4       2.0 New       Each
206-010-153-001 Washer A2-4       2.0 New       Each
206-010-154-003 Washer A2-4       1.0 New       Each
206-010-156-001 Shim A2-4       6.0 New       Each
206-010-189-001 Bearing A2-5       2.0 New       Each
206-010-195-001 Lock A2-5       2.0 New       Each
206-010-233-005 Pad Grip A2-5       1.0 New       Each
206-010-242-003 Pad A2-5       1.0 New       Each
206-010-245-101 Wear Ring A2-5*       2.0 New       Each
206-010-311-003 Spacer A3-1       2.0 New       Each
206-010-338-003 Bushing A3-1      12.0 New       Each
206-010-421-003 Bushing A3-1      12.0 New       Each
206-010-421-011 Bushing A3-1       6.0 New       Each
206-010-425-003 Bushing A3-1       3.0 New       Each
206-010-440-001 Bearing (SV) N2-2       1.0 New       Each
206-010-441-001 Bearing Assembly A3-1       2.0 New       Each
206-010-442-103 Boot A3-2       1.0 New       Each
206-010-451-005 Inner Ring (OH) O5-2       1.0 New       Each
206-010-459-001 Bearing A3-2       2.0 New       Each
206-010-463-005 Shim A3-3       3.0 New       Each
206-010-464-001 Bolt A3-3       4.0 New       Each
206-010-470-101 Bearing A3-2       5.0 New       Each
206-010-733-003 Sleeve A3-3       4.0 New       Each
206-010-741-003 A3-3       2.0 New       Each
206-010-759-003 Nut, Bearing, T/R A3-3       2.0 New
206-010-760-001 Liner A3-4      11.0 New       Each
206-010-762-001 Washer A3-4       3.0 New       Each
206-010-777-001 Bumper Washer A3-4       2.0 New       Each
206-010-795-101 Pitch Link Assembly A3-4       4.0 New       Each
206-010-795-105 Pitch Link Assembly A3-4       2.0 New       Each
206-010-801-101 Bushing A4-1       8.0 New       Each
206-010-802-101 Spacer A4-1       4.0 New       Each
206-011-007-003 Nut A4-2       1.0 New       Each
206-011-102-005 Pad A4-2       4.0 New       Each

Driveshaft Grease

Crosshead



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    9
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
206-011-102-121 Pad A4-2       8.0 New       Each
206-011-102-123 Pad A4-2      10.0 New       Each
206-011-106-001 Shield A4-2       2.0 New       Each
206-011-111-001 Bearing Assembly A4-2       2.0 New       Each
206-011-111-003 Bearing Inner Race A4-2       2.0 New       Each
206-011-114-001 Stop A4-3       2.0 New       Each
206-011-115-001 Closure A4-3       2.0 New       Each
206-011-116-001 Spring A4-3       3.0 New       Each
206-011-118-001 Bearing A4-3       2.0 New       Each
206-011-119-001 Nut A4-4       2.0 New       Each
206-011-119-005 Nut A4-4       2.0 New       Each
206-011-119-101 Nut A4-4       2.0 New       Each
206-011-123-103 Seal A4-4       3.0 New       Each
206-011-125-001 Pin A4-1       2.0 New       Each
206-011-125-105 Pin A4-1       2.0 New       Each
206-011-126-001 Ring A4-1       2.0 New       Each
206-011-128-101 Bushing A4-4       2.0 New       Each
206-011-128-103 Bushing A4-4       4.0 New       Each
206-011-129-003 Retainer A4-4       2.0 New       Each
206-011-144-001 Plug A5-1       2.0 New       Each
206-011-150-105 Fitting A10-1       2.0 New       Each
206-011-154-105 Strap       1.0 New       Each
206-011-156-101 Wear Disc A5-1       2.0 New       Each
206-011-159-101 Disk A5-1       4.0 New       Each
206-011-260-101 Bolt A5-2       2.0 New       Each
206-011-260-103 Bolt A5-2       4.0 New       Each
206-011-704-001 Key A5-1       1.0 New       Each
206-011-713-001 Sleeve A5-1       2.0 New       Each
206-011-715-001 Shim A5-1       1.0 New       Each
206-011-732-001 Sleeve A5-1       1.0 New       Each
206-011-736-001 T/R Boot A5-1       2.0 New       Each
206-011-742-101 Spacer A5-1      12.0 New       Each
206-011-754-101 Washer A5-1       8.0 New       Each
206-011-816-105P Bushing A5-3       4.0 New       Each
206-011-820-101 Washer A5-3       1.0 New       Each
206-011-861-101S Shim A5-3       7.0 New       Each
206-011-862-101 Plug A5-3       3.0 New       Each
206-016-201-111 Blade, Tail Rotor (SV) N, TOP SHELF       2.0 Serviceable       Each
206-020-114-139 Cap, Vert Fin N6-2       1.0 New       Each
206-020-122-003 Bushing A5-3       3.0 New       Each
206-023-119-053 Pin A5-3       2.0 New       Each
206-023-119-055 Bushing A5-3       2.0 New       Each
206-023-131-105 Support, LH A10-1       1.0 New       Each
206-023-131-106 Support, RH A10-1       1.0 New       Each
206-031-004-091 Tape A5-3       2.0 New       Each
206-031-111-103 Seal, Battery Door A5-3       1.0 New       Each
206-031-121-019S Fairing A5-4       1.0 New       Each
206-031-155-001 Spring A5-4       2.0 New       Each
206-031-190-101 Fitting A5-4       1.0 New       Each
206-031-197-001 Decal T4-2       1.0 New       Each
206-031-197-003 Decal T4-2       1.0 New       Each
206-031-201-097 Angle A5-4       2.0 New       Each
206-031-201-295S Stiffener C10-2       1.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    10
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
206-031-422-047 Plate A5-4       1.0 New       Each
206-031-462-019S Bracket Clip A5-4       1.0 New       Each
206-031-505-005 Shim A5-4       2.0 New       Each
206-031-509-005 Drag Pin (OH) O2-1       1.0 New       Each
206-031-513-101 Bushing A5-4       2.0 New       Each-
206-031-522-003 Link A5-5       1.0 New       Each
206-031-524-005 Rod A5-5       1.0 New       Each
206-031-533-003 Shim A5-5       1.0 New       Each
206-031-533-005 Shim A5-5       1.0 New       Each
206-031-535-003S Hinge Half A5-5       1.0 New       Each
206-031-536-003S Hinge Half A5-5       1.0 New       Each
206-031-537-003S Hinge Half A5-5       1.0 New       Each
206-031-538-003S Hinge Half A5-5       1.0 New       Each
206-031-545-001 Lever A5-5       1.0 New       Each
206-031-552-001 Bellcrank A5-5       1.0 New       Each
206-031-557-007 Strap,Door A6-1       2.0 New       Each
206-031-584-003 Hinge A6-1       1.0 New       Each
206-031-585-003 Hinge Half A6-1       1.0 New       Each
206-031-590-003 Bearing A6-1       4.0 New       Each
206-031-594-003 Bearing A6-1       6.0 New       Each
206-032-314-001 Shim A6-1       3.0 New       Each
206-032-314-003 Shim A6-1       2.0 New       Each
206-033-507-001 Drag Pin (SV) N2-2       1.0 New       Each
206-033-509-003 Bearing A6-2       2.0 New       Each
206-033-517-007 Bearing A6-2       2.0 New       Each
206-033-517-009 Bearing A6-2       2.0 New       Each
206-033-518-007 Stop Assembly A6-2       1.0 New       Each
206-033-600-007 Window, LH Slider (SV) Q       1.0 New       Each
206-033-600-008 Window, RH Slider (SV) Q       1.0 New       Each
206-033-600-027S Seal A6-2       1.0 New       Each
206-033-601-065 Shim A6-2       1.0 New       Each
206-033-638-001 Spacer A6-2       1.0 New       Each
206-040-031-001 Bearing (OH) O2-1       1.0 New       Each
206-040-086-001 Shim A6-3       1.0 New       Each
206-040-093-001 Indicator A6-2       1.0 New       Each
206-040-106-001 Spring A6-2       2.0 New       Each
206-040-115-003 Body A6-2       1.0 New       Each
206-040-117-003 Coupling, Spherical       1.0 New       Each
206-040-156-101 Mag Seal (OH) B7-5       1.0 New       Each
206-040-196-001 Gasket A6-2      20.0 New       Each
206-040-208-001 Gasket A6-3       1.0 New       Each
206-040-229-001 Gasket A6-3       2.0 New       Each
206-040-240-001 Gasket A6-3       5.0 New       Each
206-040-272-101 Seal A6-3       2.0 New       Each
206-040-279-101 Packing A6-4       4.0 New       Each
206-040-315-001 Collar A6-4       4.0 New       Each
206-040-322-001 Bushing A6-4       2.0 New       Each
206-040-329-003 Washer A6-4       8.0 New       Each
206-040-332-003 Pin A6-4       8.0 New       Each
206-040-351-003 Spacer A6-4       1.0 New       Each
206-040-352-001 Spring A6-4       3.0 New       Each
206-040-420-101 Spacer A6-4       4.0 New       Each
206-040-932-001 Plate Adapter A7-1       1.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    11
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
206-040-948-101 Tube A7-3       1.0 New       Each
206-050-235-001 Tube Assembly A7-3       1.0 New       Each
206-061-202-003 Seal A7-2       1.0 New       Each
206-061-222-001 Tube A7-3       1.0 New       Each
206-061-223-001 Tube A7-3       1.0 New       Each
206-061-237-001 Filler A7-1       2.0 New       Each
206-061-300-027A Exhaust Stack, LH (SV) Q & N8       2.0 New       Each
206-061-437-001 Restrictor A7-1       1.0 New       Each
206-061-542-001 Fitting Assy A7-4       1.0 New       Each
206-061-543-001 Fitting A7-4       1.0 New       Each
206-061-671-001 Gasket A7-4       3.0 New       Each
206-061-716-003 Lever A7-5       1.0 New       Each
206-061-740-003 Bracket A7-5       1.0 New       Each
206-061-745-001 Rod Assembly A7-6       1.0 New       Each
206-061-765-001 Washer A7-5       9.0 New       Each
206-061-765-101 Washer A7-5       4.0 New       Each
206-061-903-001 Gasket A7-6       1.0 New       Each
206-062-652-001 Gasket A7-4       2.0 New       Each
206-062-652-003 Gasket A7-4       1.0 New       Each
206-062-655-001 Gasket A7-4       1.0 New       Each
206-062-708-005 Torque Tube       1.0 New       Each
206-062-721-007 Actuator, Linear (OH) O6-3       1.0 New       Each
206-062-721-115 Actuator, Linear       1.0 New       Each
206-062-722-001 Bracket A8-1       1.0 New       Each
206-062-724-001 Bolt A8-1       1.0 New       Each
206-062-815-111 Flange A8-1       4.0 New       Each
206-062-832-001 Boot A8-1       1.0 New       Each
206-062-832-002 Boot A8-1       1.0 New       Each
206-063-109-001 Shims A8-1       3.0 New       Each
206-063-901-025S Seal A8-1       1.0 New       Each
206-064-231-001 Tube Assembly A8-2       1.0 New       Each
206-064-300-005 Exhaust Stack (SV) N8       1.0 New       Each
206-064-713-101 Lever A8-2       3.0 New       Each
206-064-820-003S Door Assembly A8-2       1.0 New       Each
206-070-202-003 Adapter A8-2       1.0 New       Each
206-070-274-005 Indicator, Turn & Bank (OH) O3-6       1.0 New       Each
206-070-384-001 A8-2       1.0 New       Each
206-070-612-001 Decal T4-2       1.0 New       Each
206-070-619-101 Stencil T4-2       2.0 New       Each
206-070-623-005 Decal T4-2       1.0 New       Each
206-070-670-001 Decal T4-2       2.0 New       Each
206-070-701-003 Decal T4-2       1.0 New       Each
206-070-990-001 VSI (OH) O3-3       1.0 New       Each
206-072-295-101 Clip A8-2       1.0 New       Each
206-072-295-103 Clip A8-2       1.0 New       Each
206-072-621-109 Decal T4-2       1.0 New       Each
206-072-621-111 Decal, Compliance L3&4 T4-2       1.0 New       Each
206-072-633-101 Blanket Q       1.0 New       Each
206-072-683-005 Decal T4-2       1.0 New       Each
206-072-720-001 Seat Belt Assembly A8-3       5.0 New       Each
206-072-721-001 Seat Belt A8-4       4.0 New       Each
206-072-911-103 Gasket A9-1       2.0 New       Each
206-075-190-001 Indicator, T.O.T. (OH) O3-2       1.0 New       Each

Shaft Assy. LH



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    12
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
206-075-524-005 Potentiometer A9-1       2.0 New       Each
206-075-562-001 Decal T4-2       2.0 New
206-075-615-003 Decal T4-2       1.0 New       Each
206-075-676-105 Gauge, Fuel Pressure (SV) N7-3       1.0 New       Each
206-076-035-001 Hydraulic Filter Assembly A9-2       1.0 New       Each
206-076-037-001 Solenoid Valve (OH) A9-2 **SEE NOTE**       1.0 New       Each
206-076-172-001 Gasket A9-1       4.0 New       Each
206-076-303-103 Decal T4-2       1.0 New
206-076-377-001 Gasket A9-1       1.0 New       Each
206-076-435-001 Spring A9-1       1.0 New       Each
206-282-001 Decal Kit C7-2       3.0 New       Each
206-287-004 Cork/Gasket C7-2       2.0 New       Each
206-287-006 Cork/Gasket C7-2       1.0 New       Each
206-288-006 Fuel Cap Straps C7-2       1.0 New       Each
206-303-202 Float Steps C8-2       1.0 New       Each
206-310-005-101 Bolt A9-3       4.0 New       Each
206-310-007-101 Screw A9-3       1.0 New       Each
206-310-105-101 Bearing A9-3       4.0 New       Each
206-310-400-101 Seal A9-3       2.0 New       Each
206-310-700-101 Seal A9-4       2.0 New       Each
206-326-001 Skid Step, L/H, (SV) L-Model       2.0 New       Each
206-326-002 Skid Step, R/H, (SV) L-Model       2.0 New       Each
206-340-100-101 Seal A9-4       1.0 New       Each
206-340-101-101 Seal A9-4       3.0 New       Each
206-340-103-101 Seal A9-4       3.0 New       Each
206-340-104-101 Seal A9-4       2.0 New       Each
206-340-204-101 Seal A9-5       1.0 New       Each
206-340-206-101 Seal A9-5       2.0 New       Each
206-340-401-101 Sleeve A9-5       1.0 New       Each
206-372-047 Decal T4-2       1.0 New       Each
206-410-021 Open/Lock Decal L/H T4-2       1.0 New       Each
206-410-022 Decal,Open/Lock R/H T4-2       1.0 New       Each
206-415-134 Door Panel RH G9       1.0 New       Each
206-435-173 Light Cover L/H T4-3       1.0 New       Each
206-435-174 Light Cover R/H T4-3       1.0 New       Each
206-553-037 Handle, Passenger Window C8-2       3.0 New       Each
206-559-101 Handle Assy. K6       1.0 New       Each
209-001-053-001 Bearing B2-2       2.0 New       Each
209-062-003-001 Oil Pressure Switch B2-2       1.0 New       Each
209-075-323-001 Relay (SV) N3-1       2.0 New       Each
209-075-325-011 Light, Indicator A9-5       4.0 New       Each
209-340-265-103 Seal A9-5       1.0 New       Each
21-006-8-19 Bushing B2-3       1.0 New       Each
21-008A11-7 Bushing B2-3       2.0 New       Each
21-010-15H11 Bushing B2-2       2.0 New       Each
21-010A15-8 Bushing B2-3       2.0 New       Each
21-012C15H7H Bushing B2-3       1.0 New       Each
21-012C19H7H Bushing B2-3       2.0 New       Each
21-028B97 Bushing B2-3       1.0 New       Each
2112-B-0093-1 Seal Nut B2-3       2.0 New       Each
212-040-471-001 Clip B6-3       5.0 New       Each
21215DC4010J Rivet F2-3     150.0 New       Each
21217AD4007LE Rivet F2-3       2.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    13
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
21217DC22406J Rivet F2-3       6.0 New       Each
21217DC2420J Rivet F2-3      98.0 New       Each
2133WEMAC Air Flow Adjuster J6-1       2.0 New       Each
214-040-806-003 Pressure Switch       1.0 New       Each
21806.3 Fuse D8-5       3.0 New       Each
21863753 Tubing, Heat Shrink F9       1.0 New       Each
22-008-24-26-20 Bushing B2-3       1.0 New       Each
22-008B23-16-20 Bushing B2-4       2.0 New       Each
22-008C24-37-20 Bushing B2-4       1.0 New       Each
22125BC050016L Screw F2-4       1.0 New       Each
22125BC060024L Screw F2-4      10.0 New       Each
22125BC060026L Screw F2-4       8.0 New       Each
22125BC060046L Bolt F2-4       4.0 New       Each
22125BC080026L Screw F2-4       4.0 New       Each
22125BE080044L Screw F2-4       2.0 New       Each
22126BC060026L Screw F2-4       4.0 New       Each
22126BC080024L Bolt F2-4      16.0 New       Each
22129BC080104L Screw F3-1       2.0 New       Each
22129BE140178L Bolt       6.0 New       Each
22129BE140182L Bolt       1.0 New       Each
222-010-419-103 Cyclic Link (SV) N7-4       1.0 New       Each
222-031-162-101 Pivot B2-4       1.0 New       Each
222-031-290-104 Window Q       1.0 New       Each
222-031-292-106 Hinge Half, Window B2-4       1.0 New       Each
222-031-293-101 Latch B2-4       2.0 New       Each
222-031-293-103 Latch B2-4       6.0 New       Each
222-031-605-109 O5       1.0 New       Each
222-031-638-101 Shim B2-4       6.0 New       Each
222-040-239-001 B2-4       1.0 New       Each
222-062-221-101 Clip B2-5       6.0 New       Each
222-075-049-111 Bracket B2-5       1.0 New       Each
222-075-081-101 Actuator Switch B2-5       2.0 New       Each
222-080-472-101 Hydraulic Tube Assembly B2-6       1.0 New       Each
222-312-753-103 Bearing B2-6       1.0 New       Each
222-336-010-103 Brake/Caliper Assy. O6-1       1.0 New       Each
222-363-301-103M Coupling Assembly A10-2       1.0 New       Each
222-366-619-101 Valve, Sump B2-6       3.0 New       Each
222-366-644-001 Seal C10-2       1.0 New       Each
222-375-077-113 Pressure Transmitter Switch B3-1       1.0 New       Each
22201BC060029L Bolt F3-1       8.0 New       Each
22201BC060068L Screw F3-1       2.0 New       Each
22201BC080013L Screw F3-2       2.0 New       Each
22201BC080058L Bolt F3-2       1.0 New       Each
22201BE060012L Screw F3-2       6.0 New       Each
22201BE080012L Bolt F3-2      20.0 New       Each
22201BE080019L Screw F3-2       5.0 New       Each
22201BE080034L Screw F3-2       9.0 New       Each
22201BV060014L Bolt F3-3       8.0 New       Each
22201BV060016L Screw F3-3      10.0 New       Each
22201TK080066X Bolt, LG Cross Tube Stops F3-3       3.0 New       Each
22208BC030010L Bolt F3-3       2.0 New       Each
22208BC040008L Screw F3-3       2.0 New       Each
22208BC050014L Screw F3-4       6.0 New       Each

Flexure Assembly (OH)

Tabloc



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    14
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
22208BC060010L Screw F3-4       2.0 New       Each
22208BC060012L Screw F3-4       2.0 New       Each
22208BC060016L Screw F3-4       7.0 New       Each
22220BC050020L Screw F3-4       2.0 New       Each
22220BE080024L Screw F3-4       9.0 New       Each
22232BE080030L Screw F3-4      10.0 New       Each
22251BC060020L Screw F3-4      20.0 New       Each
22251BC060022L Screw F3-4       6.0 New       Each
22252BC050004L Screw F3-4      29.0 New       Each
22252BC050012L Screw F3-4      10.0 New       Each
22256TK040012X Screw F3-5      15.0 New       Each
22259BC060018L Screw F3-5       2.0 New       Each
22271BC040018L Screw F3-5       2.0 New       Each
22271BC040026L Screw F3-5       4.0 New       Each
22271BC050014L Screw F3-5      27.0 New       Each
22271BC060032L Screw F3-5       7.0 New       Each
22271BC060036L Screw F3-5       1.0 New       Each
22271CE040012 Bolt F3-5       5.0 New       Each
22272BC030042L Screw       1.0 New       Each
22272BC040008L Screw F3-5       2.0 New       Each
22272BC040012L Screw F3-5       9.0 New       Each
22294BC025020L Screw F3-5       1.0 New       Each
22431BC030L Nut F3-5      16.0 New       Each
22431BC140L Nut F3-5       3.0 New       Each
22435BC070L Nut F4-1       9.0 New       Each
22512-060 Nut F4-1      10.0 New       Each
225395-1 Connector, BNC M6-3       3.0 New       Each
225396-1 Connector, BNC M6-3*       2.0 New       Each
22541N050 Nut F4-1      41.0 New       Each
22541N060 Nut F4-1       1.0 New       Each
22541N070 Nut F4-1      10.0 New       Each
22541N080 Nut F4-1      13.0 New       Each
22541N120 Nut F4-2       5.0 New       Each
22542K050 Nut F4-2      14.0 New       Each
22542K060 Nut F4-2      54.0 New       Each
22542K100 Nut F4-3       4.0 New       Each
22719BC060014L Pin, Shear F4-3       5.0 New       Each
22719BC060020L Pin, Plain F4-3       4.0 New       Each
22731BC050014M Bolt F4-3       3.0 New       Each
22731BC060016M Bolt F4-3       1.0 New       Each
22731BC060017M Pin, Threaded       1.0 New       Each
22731BC060018M Bolt F4-3      25.0 New       Each
22731BC060019M Pin, Threaded F4-3       7.0 New       Each
22731BC060032M Pin F4-3       1.0 New       Each
22731BC060043M Pin, Threaded F4-3       4.0 New       Each
22731BC080032M Bolt F4-3       2.0 New       Each
22731BC100057M Bolt F4-3       3.0 New       Each
22A690 Tach Generator N4-4       1.0 New       Each
22TG4-T14 Wire      50.0 New       Each
23-008C23-13-20 Bushing B3-1       1.0 New       Each
23-008C23-15-20 Bushing B3-1       1.0 New       Each
2300 Belt G       1.0 New       Each
23004212 Shim B5-5      15.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    15
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
23004513 Seal S9-4       1.0 New       Each
23004514 Seal S9-4       1.0 New       Each
23004538 Nut S9-4       1.0 New       Each
23007167 Gasket S9-4       1.0 New       Each
23031856 Valve J6-1       1.0 New       Each
23032-022 Starter/Generator (OH) O7       1.0 New       Each
23032-027 Starter/Generator (OH) O7       2.0 New       Each
23032-1380 Brush C3-2       4.0 New       Each
23032-1700 Brush Spring S10-3       1.0 New       Each
23032-1910 Pressure Plate S10-3       1.0 New       Each
23032-2201 End Bell (AR) N5-3       2.0 New       Each
23039030-02 Clamp S10-4       5.0 New       Each
23039030-03 Clamp S10-4       3.0 New       Each
23039030-04 Clamp S10-4       4.0 New       Each
23039030-05 Clamp S10-4       4.0 New       Each
23052955 Gasket S10-4       2.0 New       Each
23053263 Gasket S10-4       4.0 New       Each
23053993 Gasket S10-4       1.0 New       Each
23053995 Gasket S10-4       2.0 New       Each
23054602 Gasket S10-5       5.0 New       Each
23054604 Gasket S10-5       4.0 New       Each
23056114 Seal S10-5       2.0 New       Each
23056115 Seal S10-5       4.0 New       Each
23061822 Gasket S10-5       2.0 New       Each
23063369 Seal S10-5       1.0 New       Each
23063370 Gasket T2-1       1.0 New       Each
23064567 Seal T2-1       1.0 New       Each
23064633 Packing T2-1       6.0 New       Each
23079054 Seal T2-1       2.0 New       Each
231-120741-00-0101 Button T2-1       4.0 New       Each
23111AG030LE Washer F4-3       3.0 New       Each
23111AG040LE Washer F4-3       3.0 New       Each
23111AG050LE Washer F4-4     163.0 New       Each
23111AG060LE Washer F4-4      91.0 New       Each
23111AG080LE Washer F4-4      89.0 New       Each
23111AG120LE Washer F4-4       1.0 New       Each
23111CA050 Washer F4-5      26.0 New       Each
23111CA060 Washer F4-5      17.0 New       Each
23111CA080 Washer F4-5      11.0 New       Each
23111DG050S Washer F4-5      16.0 New       Each
23111DG140J Washer F4-5       1.0 New       Each
23111TK040X Washer F4-5       6.0 New       Each
23111TK050X Washer F4-6*      12.0 New       Each
23111TK080X Washer F4-6       9.0 New       Each
23112AG060LE Washer F4-6      22.0 New       Each
23112AG080LE Washer F4-6      16.0 New       Each
23112AG120LE Washer F4-6       8.0 New       Each
23112CA060 Washer F4-6       5.0 New       Each
23112CA080 Washer F4-6       9.0 New       Each
23116AG050LE Washer F4-6      30.0 New       Each
23116AG060LE Washer F4-6       6.0 New       Each
23116AG080LE Washer F4-6      98.0 New       Each
23116AG120LE Washer F4-7      10.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    16
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
23116CA060 Washer F4-7       4.0 New       Each
23116DG050S Washer F4-7      35.0 New       Each
23116TK050X Washer F4-7      17.0 New       Each
23118AG080LE Washer F4-8       4.0 New       Each
23118CA140 Washer F4-8       1.0 New       Each
23119AG050LE Washer F4-8      27.0 New       Each
23119AG080LE Washer F4-8      48.0 New       Each
23119AG100LE Washer F4-8       1.0 New       Each
23119AG120LE Washer F4-8       2.0 New       Each
23119TK080X Washer F4-8*      10.0 New       Each
23134AG060LE Washer F4-8      36.0 New       Each
23134AG080LE Washer F4-8       4.0 New       Each
23201AM0250L F4-8       4.0 New       Each
23202AM0520L F4-8       4.0 New       Each
23310CA015012 Pin F5-1       4.0 New       Each
23310CA015015 Cotter Pin F5-1       2.0 New       Each
23310CA015020 Cotter Pin F5-1     264.0 New       Each
23310CA020025 Pin, Split F5-1      18.0 New       Each
23310CA030035 Cotter Pin F5-1      94.0 New       Each
23310CA040050 Cotter Pin F5-1      60.0 New       Each
23340AK1020LE Lock Pin F5-1       1.0 New       Each
23340AK30130LE Lock Pin F5-1       7.0 New       Each
23350AC040LE Washer, Lock       4.0 New       Each
23350AC050LE Lock F5-2      15.0 New       Each
23350AC070LE Lock Washer F5-2      45.0 New       Each
23350AC080LE F5-2      13.0 New       Each
23350AC100LE F5-2      16.0 New       Each
23350AC180LE Washer, Lock       1.0 New       Each
23350CA040 Lock Washer F5-2       8.0 New       Each
23350CA050 Tab, Lock F5-2       9.0 New       Each
23350CA080 Washer, Lock F5-2       8.0 New       Each
23351AC060LE Washer F5-3       4.0 New       Each
23351AC080LE F5-3*       1.0 New       Each
23351AC140LE Washer F5-3       2.0 New       Each
23351CA070 F5-3       1.0 New       Each
23351CA100 Washer Tab F5-3       9.0 New       Each
23420-51524 Cork T2-1       1.0 New       Each
23425-3 Cork T2-1       4.0 New       Each
2366 Spacer F5-4       4.0 New       Each
2431 Fire Detection F5-4       1.0 New       Each
25-0195-316 Lens, Fuel Low C10-1       1.0 New       Each
25-0929-530 Lens Filter B3-1       2.0 New       Each
250-953-001 Decal, Warning Label T4-2       6.0 New       Each
250-953-003 Decal, Flow Tape T4-2       4.0 New       Each
2537776 Clip T2-2       2.0 New       Each
2539437 Spring T2-2       1.0 New       Each
2539509 Strainer Assembly T2-2       1.0 New       Each
2539511 Holder T2-2       1.0 New       Each
25602730 Clamp SAC       1.0 New       Each
259-N 04 Insert T2-2      10.0 New       Each
2600-5 M6-3       4.0 New       Each
2600-5S M6-3       6.0 New       Each
2600-6 M6-3      10.0 New       Each

Circlip
Circlip

Lockwasher
Lockwasher

Lockwasher

Lockwasher

Camlock
Camlock
Camlock



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    17
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
2600-6S M6-3       3.0 New       Each
2600-8S M6-3       1.0 New       Each
2600-8SW M6-3       6.0 New       Each
2600-SW Washer M6-3       8.0 New       Each
261-N 04 Nut & Sleeve Assembly T2-2       9.0 New       Each
264-N-04 Tee T2-2       7.0 New       Each
269A1206 Sleeve SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A1207 Spacer, M/R SAC       3.0 New       Each
269A1208 Retainer SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A1209 Thrust Washer SAC       4.0 New       Each
269A1215 M/R Spacer SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A1219-003 Sleeve Bearing, Inner SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A1229-001 Bolt SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A1232 Bolt SAC       6.0 New       Each
269A1245 Cover Q       1.0 New       Each
269A1252-005 Damper Plate SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A1252-007 Damper Plate SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A1252-009 Damper Plate SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A1252-011 Damper Plate SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A1256 Bushing SAC       4.0 New       Each
269A1257 Bearing SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A1263 Washer SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A1266 Shaft SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A1270 Plate, Damper SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A1274 Bushing, Blade Damper SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A1278 Seal SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A1301-003 Seal SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A1307-003 Seal SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A1310-005 Dust Boot Guide SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A1311-801 Arm Assembly SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A1311-801 Arm Assembly (SV) SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A1312 Bearing, Swash Plate SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A1320 Plate, Droop Stop Retainer SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A1323 Bushing (Steel) SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A1324 Ring SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A1329 Ring, Droop Stop (SV) SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A1340 Droop Stop Nut SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A1356-003 Washer, M/R SAC       3.0 New       Each
269A1928 Spacer SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A2248 Plate SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A2288-003L Striker, Latch SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A2289 Spring Door Latch SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A2294 Handle Door SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A2309 Fair Lead SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A3108 Boot L/G Damper SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A3156 Piston SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A3161 Spring SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A3162-003 Shaft, Damper SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A3168 Spring SAC       4.0 New       Each
269A3169-001 Landing Gear Placard SAC       4.0 New       Each
269A3202-011 Lanyard Assembly SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A4024-001 SAC       3.0 New       Each
269A4030-003 Boot SAC       2.0 New       Each

Camlock
Camlock
Camlock

Fairlead



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    18
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
269A4540-837 Warning Light SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A4566 Retaining Pin SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A4567-005 Locking Filler Cap Assembly SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A4578 Damper SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A4646-011 Decal SAC       3.0 New       Each
269A4646-015 Decal Id Plate SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A4646-017 Decal Id Plate SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A4646-019 Decal, No Step Black On Clear SAC      18.0 New       Each
269A4646-023 Decal Id Plate SAC       4.0 New       Each
269A4646-037 SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A4646-039 Id Plate SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A4646-095 Decal SAC       4.0 New       Each
269A4646-099 Decal (Hold Here) SAC       3.0 New       Each
269A4646-105 Id Plate Decal SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A4646-125 Id Plate Decal SAC       5.0 New       Each
269A4646-165 SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A4646-177 Plate Identification SAC       3.0 New       Each
269A4646-183 Id Plate Decal SAC       5.0 New       Each
269A4646-209 Decal (No Step) White On Clear SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A4646-215 Decal SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A4646-220 Decal SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A4646-221 Decal SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A4678 Temp Probe Gasket SAC       5.0 New       Each
269A4679 Washer SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A4682-001 Electrical Nipple SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A4685 Clamp, Eng Cool SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A4691 Bushing Assembly SAC       4.0 New       Each
269A4693 Pin SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A4725 Chain, Lanyard SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A4755-011 Hinge SAC       3.0 New       Each
269A4755-013 Hinge, Door SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A4755-013 Hinge, Door (SV) SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A4788 Plate SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A4834-003 Compass Cards SAC       8.0 New       Each
269A4895 Guard Assembly SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A5050-012 Bearing SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A5050-020 Bearing SAC       3.0 New       Each
269A5050-021 Bearing SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A5050-024 SD Bearing SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A5050-027 Bearing SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A5050-029 Bearing, M/R SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A5050-031 Bearing SAC       4.0 New       Each
269A5050-032 Bearing SAC       3.0 New       Each
269A5050-033 SD Bearing SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A5050-036 Bearing SAC       4.0 New       Each
269A5050-038 Bearing SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A5050-043 Bearing SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A5050-044 Bearing SAC       4.0 New       Each
269A5102 Shim SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A5107 Shim SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A5121 Oil Seal Gasket SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A5124 New Spacer SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A5140 Gasket SAC       4.0 New       Each

Decal Coll.Fric.Incre.Decre

Decal Coll.Frict.Incr.Decre



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    19
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
269A5147 Shim SAC       6.0 New       Each
269A5150 Washer SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A5151 Filler Assembly SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A5159 Plug SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A5170 Gasket SAC       3.0 New       Each
269A5187 Gasket, M/R Drive SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A5192 Strainer Assembly Lower SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A5197 Chip Detector SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A5423 Strut Assembly,Belt Drive SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A5437 Spacer SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A5437-003 Spacer Belt Drive SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A5441 Plug SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A5451 Spring Belt Drive SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A5475 Spacer SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A5475-003 Idler Spacer SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A5476-003 Spring SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A5487 Gasket SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A5492 Shim Kit SAC       3.0 New       Each
269A5493 Shim SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A5509-003 Retainer SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A5513 Plug, Crankshaft (SV) SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A5527 Bushing SAC       3.0 New       Each
269A5590-013 Retainer SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A5633 Shim SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A5634 Shim SAC       3.0 New       Each
269A5638 Shim SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A5655 Placard SAC       4.0 New       Each
269A5662 Dust Shield, T/R SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A5663 Stud SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A6030-003 Spline, T/R Driver (SV) SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A6031 Seal Nut T/R SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A6032 Packing T/R SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A6063-009 Seal SAC       5.0 New       Each
269A6073T Shim Kit SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A6092-003 Bolt SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A6095-007 Washer SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A6102-009 Boot SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A6107 Tail Rotor Boot SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A6110-003 Spacer, T/R SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A6233 Washer SAC       3.0 New       Each
269A6246 Pin, T/R (SV) SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A6260 Bearing, Outer SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A6261 Bearing, Inner SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A7118 Disc SAC       6.0 New       Each
269A7130-005 Spacer SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A7305 Washer, Rudder Pedal SAC       4.0 New       Each
269A8104 Gasket SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A8139-011 Hose SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A8139-017 Duct SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A8223-007 Support SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A8309-011 Plug SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A8327-021 Hose SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A8330-015 Pad SAC       4.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    20
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
269A8337 Gasket SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A8369 Gasket SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A8385-011 Decal SAC       4.0 New       Each
269A8437 Throttle Bushing SAC       2.0 New       Each
269A8517-800 Duct SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A8536 Plug SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A8576 Mounting Ring SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A8605 Bushing SAC       4.0 New       Each
269A8606 Absorber SAC       3.0 New       Each
269A8610 Bushing, Eng Support SAC       4.0 New       Each
269A8611 Spacer SAC       8.0 New       Each
269A8616 Spacer SAC       4.0 New       Each
269A8803 Band Exhaust Muffler SAC       1.0 New       Each
269A9975-005 Gasket SAC       2.0 New       Each
26C1313 C2-3      14.0 New       Each
26C1314 C2-3      14.0 New       Each
26S8-6 C2-3       5.0 New       Each
280019 Connector F5-4       1.0 New       Each
28007-18 J6-1       3.0 New       Each
28007-4 Ring J6-1       1.0 New       Each
28007GR87 Rod End J6-2       3.0 New       Each
2973932 Rec. Light SAC       3.0 New       Each
29810-8003 Seal T3-3       1.0 New       Each
299-947-107 TY2CL5PT Adhesive FRIG.       1.0 New       Each
299-947-152TICL1 1OZS Adhesive FRIG.       2.0 New       Each
2C27-1 Cartridge, Boost Pump (OH) O6-2       1.0 New       Each
2GF-12 Gasket B3-1       4.0 New       Each
2HA-1C-126 Relay J6-6       2.0 New       Each
2N6469 Transistor SAC       2.0 New       Each
2X10-23B7 O Ring F5-4       1.0 New       Each
3,6X12-23B7 Packing F5-5      11.0 New       Each
3,6X12-60C7 Packing F5-5       2.0 New       Each
3-10-21 Bushing SAC       1.0 New       Each
3-10-22 Bushing SAC       1.0 New       Each
3-1655-24-152-5 Pipe K3       1.0 New       Each
3-908S455-70 Packing T3-4       1.0 New       Each
30-015-5 Collar L8-1       4.0 New       Each
30-037-15A Diode Assembly T3-4       4.0 New       Each
30-037-17 Diode Assembly Electric T3-3       1.0 New       Each
30-0504-21 Strobe Light N6-1       1.0 New       Each
30-063-27 Cap T3-5       4.0 New       Each
30-124-4006 Diode T3-3      19.0 New       Each
30-251-6AB Diode T3-5       1.0 New       Each
30230-1127 Indicator (OH) O3-1       1.0 New       Each
30300-1383 Brush, Starter Generator T3-3       4.0 New       Each
31-004-20 Decal T4-2       1.0 New       Each
31-006-36 Decal T4-2       2.0 New       Each
31-026-2A24 Decal, 28 Volts T4-2       2.0 New       Each
31-030-38D12 Decal T4-2       1.0 New       Each
31-030-64G18 Decal, Fuel Cap L3&4 T4-2       1.0 New       Each
31-042-6CHP Decal (No Step) T4-2       4.0 New       Each
31-043-10EGP Decal T4-2       1.0 New       Each
31-043-125EHP Decal T4-2       1.0 New

Molex Connector
Molex Connector
Camloc

Dustseal



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    21
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
31-043-3DHP Decal T4-2       1.0 New       Each
31-043-5EHP Decal T4-2       1.0 New       Each
31-043-6EHP Decal T4-2       1.0 New       Each
31-043-70EJP Decal T4-2       1.0 New       Each
31-043-9EHP Decal T4-2       4.0 New       Each
31-072-1 Decal, Danger T/R T4-2       3.0 New       Each
31-075-1 Decal, Danger L/H K1       3.0 New       Each
31-075-2 Decal, Danger R/H K1      11.0 New       Each
31-097-1 Decal T4-2       4.0 New       Each
313-015 Fuse, 15 Amp Slow Blow T3-2       1.0 New       Each
3200-22 Fitting, End F5-5       5.0 New       Each
324043 Terminal T3-2      13.0 New       Each
324082 Terminal T3-2      10.0 New       Each
32721-1 Disc Assembly Set T3-2       3.0 New       Each
33-199-915 Filter SAC       1.0 New       Each
330A65-7333-20 Name Plate F5-5       1.0 New       Each
332215 Connector, BNC Bulkhead M6-3       1.0 New       Each
332A27211421 Boot       1.0 New       Each
34-0428070-64 Bulb C2-5       2.0 New       Each
340500003 Bracket T3-2       1.0 New       Each
340500004 Bracket T3-2       1.0 New       Each
3410-22 Ring F5-5       2.0 New       Each
34419520-00 Lower Canopy Seal       2.0 New       Each
34967 Seal U2-1       1.0 New       Each
35-62320-0005-1 Retainer B3-2       1.0 New       Each
3506-SC37A-Z3CT Stud I8-6       7.0 New       Each
350A00-0120-49 Decal F6-1       7.0 New       Each
350A00-0120-64 Label F6-1       2.0 New       Each
350A00-0120-75 Label, Handle, Door RH F6-1       1.0 New       Each
350A00-0120-92 Plate, Name F6-1       1.0 New       Each
350A00-0120-96 Label, Handle, Door LH F6-1       2.0 New       Each
350A00-0120-DB2 Decal F6-1       2.0 New       Each
350A00-0122-25 Label F6-1       3.0 New       Each
350A00-0311-27 Decal, Arrow F6-1       2.0 New       Each
350A00-0311-33 Decal, Danger F6-1       2.0 New       Each
350A00-0311-36 Label F6-1       2.0 New       Each
350A00031121 Decal F6-1       1.0 New       Each
350A00031159 Decal F6-1       2.0 New       Each
350A07-2546-71 Pin Cover H9       1.0 New       Each
350A07-3263-0172 Hydraulic System Secure F6-2       1.0 New       Each
350A07199571 Collective Stick Upper Cavity F6-2*       3.0 New       Each
350A0733910071 Switch, Pressure Harness       1.0 New       Each
350A08-2910-28 Screen, Color F6-2       8.0 New       Each
350A0835690072 Kit, Engine Flushing       1.0 New       Each
350A12-1244-20 Polyurethane F6-3       2.0 New       Each
350A12136121 Screw F6-3*       1.0 New       Each
350A13111620 Bolt F6-3       2.0 New       Each
350A14003020 Washer, Peel F6-3       6.0 New       Each
350A21-1027-36 Guide, Upper, LH H9       1.0 New       Each
350A21-1027-37 Stop, Front F6-4       2.0 New       Each
350A21-1027-42 Stop, Front F6-4       1.0 New       Each
350A21-1318-02 Fastener F6-4      13.0 New       Each
350A21-1318-03 Fastener F6-4       2.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    22
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
350A21-1335-20 Plate, Support G2-1       1.0 New       Each
350A21-1407-21 Sleeve G2-1       1.0 New       Each
350A21-1432-21 Guard G2-1       1.0 New       Each
350A21103625 Doubler G2-1       2.0 New       Each
350A21121820 Washer F6-4      16.0 New       Each
350A21131802 Cable, Support       1.0 New       Each
350A23-0020-95 Shim G2-1       1.0 New       Each
350A23-0020-96 Shim G2-1       1.0 New       Each
350A23-1030-20 Washer G2-1       8.0 New       Each
350A23-1063-20 Seal G2-1       4.0 New       Each
350A23002034 N5-4       1.0 New       Each
350A23103020 Washer G2-1       8.0 New       Each
350A23103021 Washer G2-1       2.0 New       Each
350A23103023 Washer G2-2      30.0 New       Each
350A23401620 Screw G2-2       4.0 New       Each
350A23401722 G2-2       4.0 New       Each
350A25-1006-56 Glass Lower LH Q       1.0 New       Each
350A25-1006-57 Glass Lower RH Q       1.0 New       Each
350A25-1017-23 G2-3       1.0 New       Each
350A25-1073-27 Locking, Black, RH G2-2       1.0 New       Each
350A25-1082-20 Peel Shim G2-2       8.0 New       Each
350A25-1084-2101 Sleeve Assembly G2-2       1.0 New       Each
350A25-1086-02 Staple, Lower, L/H G2-3       1.0 New       Each
350A25-1106-03 Lock Assembly, LH G2-3       1.0 New       Each
350A25-1148-20 Washer G2-3      20.0 New       Each
350A25-1185-2001 Hinge Half H9       1.0 New       Each
350A25-1250-24 Handle, Rear Passenger G2-3       1.0 New       Each
350A25-1254-20 Handle G2-3       1.0 New       Each
350A25-1256-20 Bearing G2-3       5.0 New       Each
350A25-1256-22 Bearing G2-3       4.0 New       Each
350A25-1257-25 Rod H9       2.0 New       Each
350A25-1265-30 Staple, Body G2-4       1.0 New       Each
350A25-1270-20 Fitting, Roller Mount G2-4       3.0 New       Each
350A25-1275-20 Pin G3-1       3.0 New       Each
350A25-1277-21 Shim G3-1       2.0 New       Each
350A25-1320-21 Protection, Coating G3-1       2.0 New       Each
350A25-1324-20 Bushing G3-2       2.0 New       Each
350A25-1343-20 Shim G3-2       1.0 New       Each
350A25-1346-20 Pad G3-2       1.0 New       Each
350A25-1348-21 Ball End G3-2       1.0 New       Each
350A25-1350-15 Cylinder, Lock, Rear, RH G3-3       1.0 New       Each
350A25-1350-1901 Cylinder, Lock, Center, Rear G3-3       1.0 New       Each
350A25-1356-21 Locking Lower R/H G3-3       3.0 New       Each
350A25-1371-31 Air Proof Shim G3-3       2.0 New       Each
350A25-1516-22 Locking, Upper G3-3       3.0 New       Each
350A25-1532-03 Cylinder Loch, Center, Rear G3-4       1.0 New       Each
350A25-1532-04 Handle G3-4       1.0 New       Each
350A25-1532-05 Handle G3-4       1.0 New       Each
350A25-1584-00 Cylinder Lock, Center G3-5       1.0 New       Each
350A25003053 Washer, Rubber G3-5       2.0 New       Each
350A25134622 Pad, Black G3-2       3.0 New       Each
350A27-1020-00 Shim G3-5       2.0 New       Each
350A27-1141-21 Bearing G4-1       2.0 New       Each

Doubler, Tailboom

Rondelle Sabot De Derive

Stricker, RH



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    23
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
350A27-1190-20 Boot G4-1       1.0 New       Each
350A27-1191-23 Bearing G4-1       1.0 New       Each
350A27-1192-00 Brush, Pedal G4-1       1.0 New       Each
350A27-1362-22 Handle, Friction G4-2       2.0 New       Each
350A27-1366-00 Handle Grip G4-2       1.0 New       Each
350A27-1383-01 Seal Cover G4-2       1.0 New       Each
350A27-1528-20 Shim G4-3       4.0 New       Each
350A27-1911-20 Bush G4-3       4.0 New       Each
350A27-1912-20 Rivet, Crimping G4-3       2.0 New       Each
350A27102123 Pin, Shoulder G4-3       1.0 New       Each
350A27102124 Pin, Shouldered G4-3       6.0 New       Each
350A27106120 Bush G4-3       2.0 New       Each
350A27324924 Spring G4-3       3.0 New       Each
350A31-1872-21 Guide G4-4       6.0 New       Each
350A31-1886-20 Tab, Attach G4-4       2.0 New       Each
350A31-1887-21 Tab, Attach G4-4      24.0 New       Each
350A31-1888-00 Braid G4-4       5.0 New       Each
350A31-1890-00 Braid, Bonding G4-4       2.0 New       Each
350A31-2034-22 Balancing Weight G5-1       1.0 New       Each
350A31177001 Pin, Blade Assembly       6.0 New       Each
350A31185421 Bolt       6.0 New       Each
350A3119170151       1.0 New       Each
350A31209620 Stop G5-1       3.0 New       Each
350A32-1060-25 Screw G5-1       9.0 New       Each
350A32-3134-00 Pressure Switch G5-1       1.0 New       Each
350A32-3152-20 Screw G5-1      40.0 New       Each
350A32-5026-20 Setting Shim G5-2       2.0 New       Each
350A32-5039-20 Shim G5-2       1.0 New       Each
350A32106020 Screw G5-2*       3.0 New       Each
350A32106027 Bolt G5-2       1.0 New       Each
350A32106040 Bolt G5-3       6.0 New       Each
350A32106043 Bolt G5-3       2.0 New       Each
350A32106320 Gasket K1       6.0 New       Each
350A32317520 Ring, Friction       1.0 New       Each
350A32501000       1.0 New       Each
350A33-1057-20 Bushing G5-2       2.0 New       Each
350A33-1093-20 Spacer G5-4       2.0 New       Each
350A33-2086-20 Lock Washer G5-4       4.0 New       Each
350A33-2143-00 T/R P/C Link (OH) O2-2       2.0 New       Each
350A33-2150-01 End Ball (OH) O6-2       2.0 New       Each
350A33020005 Tail Rotor Gear Box (SV) O8-1       1.0 New       Each
350A33109420 Bolt G5-4       2.0 New       Each
350A33109620 Plate, Stop G5-4*       2.0 New       Each
350A33205721 Lock G5-4       3.0 New       Each
350A33212221 Bush, Split G5-4       2.0 New       Each
350A33214020 Pin, Balance Arm G5-4       5.0 New       Each
350A33214501 Rod, Pitch Control       2.0 New       Each
350A33215001 End, Ball       1.0 New       Each
350A33215300 Bearing, Laminated Set       1.0 New       Each
350A34-1015-2201 Bearing Trans. G5-4       1.0 New       Each
350A34-1031-20 Bushing Half G5-4       2.0 New       Each
350A34-1033-20 Washer G6-1       3.0 New       Each
350A34-1033-21 Washer G6-1       6.0 New       Each

Starflex, Equipped

Box Assembly, Rotorbrake



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    24
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
350A34-1033-22 Washer G6-1       5.0 New       Each
350A34-1033-24 Washer G6-1       1.0 New       Each
350A34103220 Lock Plate G6-1       5.0 New       Each
350A35013101       1.0 New       Each
350A35102420 Sealing Sleeve G6-1       2.0 New       Each
350A35106920       4.0 New       Each
350A37-1036-21 Plate, Lock G6-2       1.0 New       Each
350A37-1176-22 Key G6-3       3.0 New       Each
350A37-1178-20 Shim G6-3       1.0 New       Each
350A37-1194-21 Joint G6-4       5.0 New       Each
350A37-1206-20 Bushing G6-4       2.0 New       Each
350A37-1236-20 Washer G6-4       1.0 New       Each
350A37-1243-22 Bolt G6-4       1.0 New       Each
350A37-1245-20 Bolt G7-2       6.0 New       Each
350A37105720       1.0 New       Each
350A37107421       1.0 New       Each
350A37113120 Pin, Shouldered G6-2       2.0 New       Each
350A37114621 Bolt       4.0 New       Each
350A37114920 Plate, Lock G6-2       2.0 New       Each
350A37115920 Plate G6-2*       5.0 New       Each
350A37115921 Plate G6-2       6.0 New       Each
350A37116421 Nut, Ring      12.0 New       Each
350A37119020 Shim,Peel G7-2       1.0 New       Each
350A37119121 Washer, Anti-Corrosive       2.0 New       Each
350A37121220 Cup       2.0 New       Each
350A37124420 Bolt G7-1       6.0 New       Each
350A37124520 Bolt G7-2       6.0 New       Each
350A37124821 Flange       1.0 New       Each
350A3712992001 G7-2       2.0 New       Each
350A38-1020-21 Support G7-3       1.0 New       Each
350A38103320 Mount G7-3       2.0 New       Each
350A38103420 Mount G7-3       2.0 New       Each
350A41-1010-21 Half Clamp, Rear G7-3       1.0 New       Each
350A41-1016-72 Skid Shoe, Aft F9       3.0 New       Each
350A41-1055-20 Skid Shoe, Protective, Rear H9       1.0 New       Each
350A41-1096-20 Washer G7-3       4.0 New       Each
350A41-1099-20 Chafing Strip Lower G7-3       2.0 New       Each
350A41104821 Spacer       1.0 New       Each
350A52-1008-01 Drain, Fuel G7-4       1.0 New       Each
350A5402015951 Hose, 2 Meter Length F9       3.0 New       Each
350A54102602 Hose G5-3*       2.0 New       Each
350A54113720 Union, P2       1.0 New       Each
350A55-1005-20 Gasket G7-4       1.0 New       Each
350A55-1103-21 Gasket Pump G7-4       5.0 New       Each
350A55-1103-22 Seal, Pump G7-4       7.0 New       Each
350A55-1123-22 Label G7-4       3.0 New       Each
350A57-1008-20 Spacer, Bush G8-1       8.0 New       Each
350A58-1007-2001 Angle Bracket G8-1       5.0 New       Each
350A58-1013-20 Hinge Pin H9       1.0 New       Each
350A58-1023-20 Blade G8-1      16.0 New       Each
350A58-1026-22 Doubler G8-2       1.0 New       Each
350A58-1027-20 Doubler L/H G8-2       3.0 New       Each
350A58-1027-21 Doubler R/H G8-2       1.0 New       Each

Pump, Hyrdaulic Drive Unit

Pin, Gimbal Joint

Tape, Adhesive, Self-Lub
Bearing, Spherical, Swashplate

Tape, Fibre



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    25
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
350A58-1524-22 Washer G8-2       4.0 New       Each
350A58-1524-26 Gasket G8-2       1.0 New       Each
350A58-1644-02 Angle, Attach G8-2       1.0 New       Each
350A58-1644-03 Angle, Attachment G8-2       1.0 New       Each
350A58165520 Stop, Rubber H2-1       3.0 New       Each
350A61-1516-21 Plate H2-1       6.0 New       Each
350A61119223 Washer, Insulating H2-1       4.0 New       Each
350A61167320 Plate, Limitation       1.0 New       Each
350A61167556 Label, Ext Power Bat, English H2-2       1.0 New       Each
350A61167557 Label, Gen., English H2-2       2.0 New       Each
350A61167559 Label, Crank, English H2-2       2.0 New       Each
350A61167560 Label, Fuel Pump, English H2-2       1.0 New       Each
350A61167562 Label, Gen. Reset, English H2-2       2.0 New       Each
350A61167564 H2-2       2.0 New       Each
350A61167565 Label, W/Lt Test, English H2-2       2.0 New       Each
350A61167566 Label, A/Col Lt, English H2-2       2.0 New       Each
350A61167567 Label, POS LTS, English H2-2       2.0 New       Each
350A61167568 H2-2       2.0 New       Each
350A61167571 Label, Horn, English H2-2       1.0 New       Each
350A61167572 Label, INST LTS2, English H2-2       3.0 New       Each
350A61167576 Label, Inst Lts1, English H2-2       3.0 New       Each
350A61167577 Label, Taxi Light, English H2-2       1.0 New       Each
350A61167578 Label, Land Light, English H2-2       2.0 New       Each
350A61167581 Label, W/S Wiper, English H2-2       1.0 New       Each
350A61167587 Label H2-2       4.0 New       Each
350A61167597 Label H2-2       2.0 New       Each
350A62-1216-20 Label H2-2       4.0 New       Each
350A65170700 Support H2-1       1.0 New       Each
350A67-6176-24 Label H2-2       1.0 New       Each
350A67-6176-26 Label, Fuel H2-2       5.0 New       Each
350A67-6177-21 Shim H2-3       2.0 New       Each
350A72-0719-02 Pipe K7       1.0 New       Each
350A72-0730-12 Pipe K7       1.0 New       Each
350A72-1012-20 Knob, Control H2-3       1.0 New       Each
350A73-0210-03 Decal, Fuel Capacity H2-3       4.0 New       Each
350A73-0211-04 Decal, Fuel Add H2-3       2.0 New       Each
350A75-1117-21 Shim H2-4       1.0 New       Each
350A75-2059-01 Plug Assembly H2-4       1.0 New       Each
350A75-2060-21 Cover H2-4       1.0 New       Each
350A75208000 Absorber       2.0 New       Each
350A76-2003-00 Angle, Pickup H2-4       1.0 New       Each
350A76-2105-1901 Upholstering, Instrument Panel K6       1.0 New       Each
350A76-5050-20 Plate, Name H2-4       2.0 New       Each
350A77-1211-20 Seal, Rubber H2-4       1.0 New       Each
350A77-1289-21 Seal H2-5       1.0 New       Each
350A77-1289-28 Shim H2-5       1.0 New       Each
350A77-1294-20 Cover H2-5       1.0 New       Each
350A77-1297-20 Screw H2-5       1.0 New       Each
350A77-1309-24 Lock H2-5       3.0 New       Each
350A82-1332-157 Shim H2-6       1.0 New       Each
350A82-1332-159 Shim H2-6       1.0 New       Each
350A82-1332-163 Shim H2-6       1.0 New       Each
350A82-1332-165 Shim H2-6       1.0 New       Each

Label, Hyd Test, English

Label, Pitot, English



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    26
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
350A82-1332-167 Shim H2-6       1.0 New       Each
350A82-1332-169 Shim H2-6       2.0 New       Each
350A82-1332-171 Shim H2-6       1.0 New       Each
350A82-1332-172 Shim H2-6       1.0 New       Each
350A82-1332-174 Shim H2-6       2.0 New       Each
350A82-1332-176 Shim H2-6       3.0 New       Each
350A82-1332-178 Shim H2-6       2.0 New       Each
350A82-1332-180 Shim H2-6       3.0 New       Each
350A82-1332-182 Shim H2-6       2.0 New       Each
350A82-1332-184 Shim H2-6       1.0 New       Each
350A82-1332-186 Shim H2-6       1.0 New       Each
350A822025AA MOD H3-1       1.0 New       Each
350H425-1 Bracket H2-5      85.0 New       Each
35346R77S Switch L12-3       1.0 New       Each
355A12-2147-22 Sleeve H3-1       2.0 New       Each
355A12142000 Root Protection Strip F5-5       1.0 New       Each
355A23-2015-22 Pin Fastener H3-1       1.0 New       Each
355A23201520 Pin Fastener H3-1       9.0 New       Each
355A27-0073-22 Washer H3-2       4.0 New       Each
355A2700820001 Lever       1.0 New       Each
355A32-0600-04 Transmission (OH)       1.0 Overhauled       Each
355A34-1078-20 Flange H3-2       1.0 New       Each
355A34105920 Washer H3-2       1.0 New       Each
355A52-0500-2551 Hose F9       2.0 New       Each
355A5205002051 Hose F9       1.0 New       Each
355A53-0500-AG51 Hose F9       3.0 New       Each
355A53-3000-27 Rod H3-2       1.0 New       Each
355A53-3000-65 (NS) Support, Angle H3-2       2.0 New       Each
355A53-3001-7051 Hose F9       1.0 New       Each
355A54-3000-19 Stack, Exhaust (RP) N9-2       1.0 New       Each
355A54-3018-13 Hose H3-2       1.0 New       Each
355A5405005851 Hose F9       1.0 New       Each
355A57-2498-20 Ball Joint H3-3       1.0 New       Each
355A57217420 Stop H3-3       3.0 New       Each
355A57219101 Sector, Handle N3-4       1.0 New       Each
355A57219202 H3-3       2.0 New       Each
355A57219821 Notch, Rotor Brake H3-3       1.0 New       Each
355A58-0517-70 Doubler LH H3-3       1.0 New       Each
355A58-3043-00 Latch H3-3       1.0 New       Each
355A58051134 Support H3-3       1.0 New       Each
355A61-5112-22 Plate, Blanking H3-4      17.0 New       Each
355A61-5138-05 Kit, Label H3-4       2.0 New       Each
355A61-5138-58 Label, Hydraulic H3-4       3.0 New       Each
355A61-5146-133 Label, Console Lt H3-4       1.0 New       Each
355A61-5146-173 H3-4       1.0 New       Each
355A61-5229-22 Label, Engine Anti  Ice H3-4       1.0 New       Each
355A61510120 Face, Front, Vertical H3-4       1.0 New       Each
355A61510220 Plate, Backing H3-4       1.0 New       Each
355A615146308 Label, English (BUS TRANSF) H3-4      19.0 New       Each
355A75138720 Washer, Teflon H3-4       4.0 New
355A76-6073-09 Union, Special H3-4       1.0 New       Each
355A76-6073-30 Union, Special H3-4       1.0 New       Each
356H28-02 Power Supply Box (SV) N6-4       2.0 New       Each

Notch, Throttle Assembyl

Label, Ext Pwr. Batt



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    27
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
359-3D-0053 Hose, Low Pressure J6-3       1.0 New       Each
3608-8-9 Ring B3-2       1.0 New       Each
360A27245020 Boot H3-4       1.0 New       Each
360A52-1112-20 Gasket H3-4       1.0 New       Each
365303-1 Filter Element G3-2       1.0 New       Each
3655L25NOIR Adhesive Tape I5-1*       1.0 New       Each
365A11-5009-00 Braid, Bonding H4-3       6.0 New       Each
365A31-1889-01 Flange, Stop H4-3       1.0 New       Each
365A31122520 Shim, Anti-Rotation       3.0 New       Each
365A31122620 Ring Adapter, Ventilated       3.0 New       Each
365A31185920 Washer, Aluminum H4-3      18.0 New       Each
365A31189920 Washer H4-3       6.0 New       Each
365A33-2166-20 Washer H4-3      16.0 New       Each
365A57-1253-20 Flange H4-4       2.0 New       Each
3687 Seal SAC       2.0 New       Each
369A1011 Bearing C9-1       1.0 New       Each
369A1221-003 Shim C9-1       2.0 New       Each
369A1221-005 Shim C9-1       4.0 New       Each
369A1222-009 Shim C9-1       6.0 New       Each
369A1222-011 Shim C9-1       3.0 New       Each
369A1222-013 Shim C9-1       2.0 New       Each
369A1222-015 Shim C9-1       2.0 New       Each
369A1222-017 Shim C9-1       2.0 New       Each
369A1605-005 Washer SAC       6.0 New       Each
369A1605-007 Washer SAC       8.0 New       Each
369A1622-3 Plate C9-1       5.0 New       Each
369A1622-5 Plate C9-1       6.0 New       Each
369A1716-003 Bearing SAC       4.0 New       Each
369A1716-005 Bearing SAC       3.0 New       Each
369A1716-7 Bearing C9-1       2.0 New       Each
369A1716-9 Bearing C9-1       2.0 New       Each
369A4003-125 Decal, Oil Tank Inlet C9-2       1.0 New       Each
369A4003-127 Decal, Oil Tank Vent C9-2       1.0 New       Each
369A4003-129 Decal, Air Temp C9-2       1.0 New       Each
369A4521-007 Indicator, TOT (SV) N7-3       1.0 New       Each
369A5414 Shim SAC       1.0 New       Each
369A5415 Shim SAC       3.0 New       Each
369A5516-3 Shim C9-2       1.0 New       Each
369A5516-5 Shim C9-2       5.0 New       Each
369A5516-7 Shim C9-2       3.0 New       Each
369A5516-9 Shim C9-2       4.0 New       Each
369A5525 Shim Kit C9-2       3.0 New       Each
369A5528 C9-2       1.0 New       Each
369A7951-055 Bearing C9-2       2.0 New       Each
369D21012 Ring C9-3      20.0 New       Each
369D21723-11 Pitch Link (SV) N4-1       2.0 New       Each
369D24043 Decal, Existing Danger C9-3       2.0 New       Each
369D25422-3 Seal C9-3       1.0 New       Each
369D25531 Nut C9-3       2.0 New       Each
369D25641 Shim C9-3       2.0 New       Each
369D26303 Plug,269 Damper Cap (SV) N4-2       2.0 New       Each
369D26303-3 Plug C9-3       2.0 New       Each
369D27013-1,-2,-3 Bushing C9-3       8.0 New       Each

Bolt, Xmsn



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    28
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
369D296303-3 Fuel Sending Unit Q       1.0 New       Each
369H3037 Flip C9-3       6.0 New
369H8007-5 Plate C9-3       2.0 New       Each
369H8302 Connector C9-4       1.0 New       Each
369H8306 Hose N3-3       1.0 New       Each
369H90036-3 Angle C9-4       2.0 New       Each
369H90062-85 Ring C9-4       3.0 New       Each
37A19773-382 Belt, Alternator SAC       1.0 New       Each
38-0230039-00 Gasket C2-2       3.0 New       Each
38-79004-1045-2 Seal, Shaft B3-2       2.0 New       Each
39F030 UHF 500 Volt Connector M6-4       1.0 New       Each
3G20F Switch H4-4       1.0 New       Each
3G6320V04453 Filter J3-1       1.0 New       Each
3N Link H4-4      19.0 New       Each
3X80-20B8 G6-3*       5.0 New       Each
3Y6000-6-12 Packing M6-4       2.0 New       Each
400-040-083-101 Shim B3-3       1.0 New       Each
4002-O Grommet M6-6       4.0 New       Each
400217-3 Valve, Pressure Relief (OH) O2-5       1.0 New       Each
400240 Clock, 8 Day (OH) O3-1       1.0 New       Each
40051G-02 C9-5       2.0 New       Each
406-010-423-101 Shim B3-3       1.0 New       Each
406-010-457-105 Bushing B3-4       2.0 New       Each
406-040-452-101 Pellet B3-4      16.0 New       Each
406-310-404-101 Rod End B3-4       1.0 New       Each
406-310-406-105 Bushing B3-5       2.0 New       Each
406-312-102-101 Seal B3-5       1.0 New
406-312-106-101 Boot B3-5       1.0 New       Each
406-340-104-101 Seal B3-5       4.0 New       Each
406-340-105-101 Seal B3-5       3.0 New       Each
407-023-800-119S Lower Support K6       1.0 New       Each
407-023-800-121 Closure K6       1.0 New       Each
407-023-800-123 Closure K6       1.0 New       Each
407-030-745-101 Drain Line (SV) N8       1.0 New       Each
407-040-300-101 Adapter B3-5       1.0 New       Each
407-064-318-115 Pad B3-5       1.0 New       Each
407-340-003-101 Seal B3-6       1.0 New       Each
407-340-106-101 Sleeve B3-6       1.0 New       Each
407-340-340-103 Disc Pack B4-1       2.0 New       Each
407-562-002-111 Shim B4-1       1.0 New       Each
407-562-002-113 Shim B4-1       1.0 New       Each
407-704-011-115 Tape, Bonding B4-1       2.0 New       Each
40D1275 Brushes,SX-16 Blower B4-1       4.0 New       Each
4101NOIREP2X25 Band, Foam Rubber H4-4       1.0 New       Each
412-340-416-101 Sight Glass B4-1       1.0 New       Each
419317 Spacer H5-1       2.0 New       Each
41959 Packing H5-1       4.0 New       Each
420800001 Blower A/C J8       2.0 New       Each
420800028 Fan Blower Wheels H5-1       2.0 New       Each
421000004 Louver H5-1       2.0 New       Each
422201E-594-2 Clamp Starter (SV) N3-2       5.0 New       Each
42960 Indicator, Tachometer (OH) O3-4       1.0 New       Each
42FLW-428 Nut B4-2       8.0 New       Each

Oring

Headset Gel Earpads



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    29
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
42FLW-624 Nut B4-2       4.0 New       Each
42FLW-720 Nut B4-2       2.0 New       Each
430-010-450-101 Inner Race C10-3      19.0 New       Each
430-075-105-109 Strap, Junction C10-2       1.0 New       Each
440-840 O Ring T4-1       1.0 New       Each
440-841 O Ring T4-1       7.0 New       Each
440-842 O Ring T4-1       9.0 New       Each
4400173-0110 Packing T4-1       4.0 New       Each
451400003 Belt, A/C H5-2       1.0 New       Each
451858H60 Seal J6-3       1.0 New       Each
451883-H19 Seal J6-3       2.0 New       Each
459565935-01 Mount, Tail Light T3-5       1.0 New       Each
4615-1250-1062-170B Seal SAC       2.0 New       Each
47-071 2-278 Seal C6-3       4.0 New       Each
4700711570 Light, Dome, White H5-3       4.0 New       Each
4706-32 Valve (OH) O2-1       1.0 New       Each
471500052 Solenoid Control T2-3       1.0 New       Each
472-4-36BLK Tape, Fuel Cell S5-3       1.0 New
47200 Valve J6-3       3.0 New       Each
472112 Cable Assembly T2-3       1.0 New       Each
491600006 Bolt T2-3       2.0 New       Each
49522 O4-1       1.0 New       Each
50-005A8 Stud M6-4       1.0 New       Each
50-007A15 M6-4      10.0 New       Each
50-007A18 M6-4       7.0 New       Each
50-007A21 M6-4      19.0 New       Each
50-007A27 M6-4       6.0 New       Each
50-007A30 M6-4       2.0 New       Each
50-007A33 M6-4       5.0 New       Each
50-007A36 M6-4       1.0 New       Each
50-007A9 M6-4       1.0 New       Each
50-007W30 M6-5       1.0 New       Each
50-007W45C M6-5       1.0 New       Each
50-007W9 M6-5       5.0 New       Each
50-009-5 Grommet M6-5       7.0 New       Each
50-009C2 Grommet M6-5     115.0 New       Each
50-012-01N400 Insert M6-5       8.0 New       Each
50-012-02N400 Cap M6-5       4.0 New       Each
50-012-08N400 Union M6-5       2.0 New       Each
50-019-2 Stud M6-6      16.0 New       Each
50-019-3 Stud M6-6      21.0 New       Each
50-021-1 Receptacle M6-6      18.0 New       Each
50-036-1 Receptacle M6-6       8.0 New       Each
50-043-3A Retainer M6-6      20.0 New       Each
50-047C6-36 Bolt J6-3       2.0 New       Each
50-052-1 J6-3       9.0 New       Each
502898 Plug T2-3       8.0 New       Each
50Z12-9-2 Spacer T2-3       4.0 New       Each
51-0078-1 Gasket B4-2       1.0 New       Each
51-9X3 Packing H5-3       3.0 New       Each
515-030 (OH) Starter-Generator O7       1.0 New       Each
5151 Knob SAC       1.0 New       Each
51L1-3XH3AA Latch H5-3       1.0 New       Each

Ignitor (OH)

Dzus Fastener
Dzus Fastener
Dzus Fastener
Dzus Fastener
Dzus Fastener
Dzus Fastener
Dzus Fastener
Dzus Fastener
Dzus Fastener, BF
Dzus Fastener, BF
Fastener, Dzus

Snap Fastner



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    30
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
52-018-078-0437 Pin, Roll SAC       4.0 New       Each
52346-060BCL Nut H5-4       2.0 New       Each
52346-080BCL Nut H5-4      14.0 New       Each
52347-060BCL Nut H5-4       4.0 New       Each
52347-080BCL Nut H5-4      14.0 New       Each
52347-120BCL Nut H5-4       1.0 New       Each
52347-140BCL Nut H5-4       4.0 New       Each
52607NOIR Rivet, Plastic       2.0 New       Each
529052 Seal B4-3       2.0 New       Each
5319-04-012 Pin, Spring H5-4       4.0 New       Each
5319-04-015 Pin H5-4       7.0 New       Each
5319-04-025 Pin, Spring H5-4       1.0 New       Each
5319-05-015 Pin, Spring H5-4       4.0 New       Each
5319-7-018 Roll Pin H5-4       2.0 New       Each
53301-30-20BCL Pin, Taper G5-3       4.0 New       Each
53490 Clip H5-4       4.0 New       Each
535005-14 Seal B4-3       5.0 New       Each
535639-10 Seal B4-3       3.0 New       Each
535642-75 Seal B4-4       4.0 New       Each
536836 Sleeve B4-4       1.0 New       Each
537855 Seal B4-4       2.0 New       Each
538-19221-0230 Terminal T7-1       9.0 New       Each
538-19221-0452 Terminal T7-1       9.0 New       Each
5451-1 S5-3      78.0 New       Foot
5451-2 Tape, Chafe S5-3     148.0 New       Each
545166 Seal T/R/G/B Input B4-4       1.0 New       Each
54H4965 Pin C2-3      81.0 New       Each
55132-104 Pin, Fastener H5-4       6.0 New       Each
55132-105 Fastener H5-4       3.0 New       Each
55134-102 Fastener H5-4       4.0 New       Each
5529 Ball Joint H5-4       1.0 New       Each
557S6 Packing B4-4       1.0 New       Each
5626-524-00-00 Indicator, Temp (SV) N7-3       1.0 New       Each
57014 Hose Assembly K8       1.0 New       Each
571-2060611 Connector T7-1       1.0 New       Each
571-5225395-6 RG400 Connector, BNC T7-1       7.0 New       Each
571-66099-4 Pin T7-1       4.0 New       Each
571-66101-4 Pin T7-1       4.0 New       Each
571-665911 Pin T7-1       4.0 New       Each
571-665921 Pin T7-1       4.0 New       Each
5S3-1 Washer M7-1      14.0 New       Each
5S5-3 Stud M7-1       2.0 New       Each
60-004-2 Grommet B5-1       5.0 New       Each
60-011-5 Gasket B5-1       2.0 New       Each
6000-1 Temp Plate B5-1       9.0 New       Each
6000-2 Temp Plate B5-1      10.0 New       Each
6000-3 Temp Plate B5-1       4.0 New       Each
60096 Fuel Pump Gasket B5-1       3.0 New       Each
6013-24VDC Relay, Plug In H6-1       3.0 New       Each
601500-01 H6-2       1.0 New       Each
60617-1 Pin C2-3       4.0 New       Each
60618-1 Pin C2-3      36.0 New       Each
60619-1 Pin C2-3      70.0 New       Each

Tape,1 Inch Chaffe

Temp.Trans.



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    31
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
60620-1 Pin C2-3      18.0 New       Each
60768 SAC       1.0 New       Each
610-5F Switch J6-4       2.0 New       Each
610000-8 Brush S6-3       1.0 New       Each
6114 1 INCH Seal, Black Rubber Window S6-3       3.0 New       Each
61173 Gasket SAC       5.0 New       Each
61503 Sleeve SAC       4.0 New       Each
61793-2 Packing H6-2       2.0 New       Each
62224 Gasket, Magneto B5-1       2.0 New       Each
630B080049 Hose K1       1.0 New       Each
638464-03 Filter S4       1.0 New       Each
638465-03 Element S2       8.0 New       Each
640632-2 Contact, Electrical H6-2      25.0 New       Each
64530-068-4 O3-4       1.0 New       Each
653487 Gasket B5-2      12.0 New       Each
65614 Plug B5-2       1.0 New       Each
65A237 Actuator, Linear (OH) O6-4       1.0 New       Each
660-CF1/4C102J Resister T7-1       3.0 New       Each
66593-1 Pin, Male H6-2       8.0 New       Each
66731 Cover B5-2      10.0 New       Each
66732 Gasket B5-2       4.0 New       Each
6701800800 End Ball H6-1       2.0 New       Each
67193 Gasket B5-2       5.0 New       Each
677-1-00-113 Shim H6-2       3.0 New       Each
677-2-00-115 Catch Fitting H6-3       1.0 New       Each
677-2-00-116 Catch Fitting H6-3       1.0 New       Each
677-2-00-122 Catch Fitting H6-3       1.0 New       Each
677-2-00-123 Catch Fitting H6-3       1.0 New       Each
677-2-00-124 Catch Fitting H6-3       1.0 New       Each
6784415600 Seal H6-4       5.0 New       Each
6784419-2 Seal B5-2       1.0 New       Each
6799915621 Element, Filter, MGB, Oil H6-4       1.0 New       Each
6799949000 Aerator H6-4       1.0 New       Each
67A258 Actuator, Rotary (OH) O4-1       1.0 New       Each
68-2130024-50 Lens,Red C2-4       1.0 New       Each
68-2130361-06 Lens, R/W C3-4       2.0 New       Each
68-2170504-50 Lens C3-5       3.0 New       Each
6810421 Washer B5-2       1.0 New       Each
6810436 Ring B5-2       1.0 New       Each
6810461 Ring B5-2       2.0 New       Each
68129 Gasket B5-2       3.0 New       Each
6840113 Gasket B5-2       1.0 New       Each
6840139 Gasket B5-2       2.0 New       Each
6843623-836 Nut B5-4       6.0 New       Each
6851501-160 Packing B5-4       2.0 New       Each
6854086 Seal B5-4       2.0 New       Each
6854424 Seal B5-3      22.0 New       Each
6854424J Seal J6-4       6.0 New       Each
6856211 Seal B5-4       1.0 New       Each
6856988 Seat B5-5       3.0 New       Each
6857866 Bushing B5-5       1.0 New       Each
6870032 Filter B5-5       1.0 New       Each
6871162 Shim B5-5      20.0 New       Each

O'Ring

Indicator, Tach (OH)



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    32
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
6871534 Chip Plug B5-5       1.0 New       Each
6873905 Snap Ring B5-5       3.0 New       Each
6874718 Gasket B5-5       2.0 New       Each
6876016 Ring B5-5       2.0 New       Each
6876637 Ring B5-6      20.0 New       Each
6887160 Tube B5-6       1.0 New       Each
6889175 Gasket B5-6       1.0 New       Each
6889347 Ring B5-5       2.0 New       Each
6894063 N3-3       1.0 New       Each
6898657 Ring B5-5       2.0 New       Each
6898930 Spacer B5-5       1.0 New       Each
6899319 N3-3       1.0 New       Each
6899354 Gasket B5-6       2.0 New       Each
6PACN106 Oil Pump Nuts H6-4       1.0 New       Each
70-030J000X140 Hose K2       1.0 New       Each
70-061V000T310A Hose K4       1.0 New       Each
7007-148-J3 Seal H6-4       3.0 New       Each
7007-154 Seal, Dome H6-4       1.0 New       Each
7007-158 Seal H6-4       1.0 New       Each
702A30-0510-20 Nut, Blanking H6-5       2.0 New       Each
703A35-0201-32 Ring H6-5       3.0 New       Each
703A35-0203-28 Plug H6-5       5.0 New       Each
703A35020328 Plug H6-5       1.0 New       Each
704A32810008 Extinguisher,Cabin       1.0 New       Each
704A33-632-034 Bearing H6-5       2.0 New       Each
704A33-633-078 Flopping Bearing (SV) N4-3       2.0 New       Each
704A33-633-090 Ball Joint H7-1       3.0 New       Each
704A33-633-152 Element H7-1       1.0 New       Each
704A33-633-160 Bushing H7-1       3.0 New       Each
704A33-640-014 Bushing, Shouldered H7-2       4.0 New       Each
704A33-640-042 Bushing H7-2       4.0 New       Each
704A33-652-056 Bearing, Lower H7-3       1.0 New       Each
704A33-690-004 Belt H7-4       1.0 New       Each
704A33-699-008 Boot       1.0 New       Each
704A33633261 Half Laminated Bearing H7-4       4.0 New       Each
704A33635001 Coupling H7-4       1.0 New       Each
704A33640020 Washer, Friction H7-4      14.0 New       Each
704A33640021 Spacer H7-2       1.0 New       Each
704A33651158 Bearing, 4 Contacts       1.0 New       Each
704A33653109 Bearing, Internal I2-1       1.0 New       Each
704A33653110 Bearing, External       1.0 New       Each
704A33690008 Belt I2-1       2.0 New       Each
704A33698002 Bush, Rubber I2-2       7.0 New       Each
704A33698027 Sleeve I2-3       5.0 New       Each
704A33698045 Sleeve I2-3       3.0 New       Each
704A33699011 Boot       1.0 New       Each
704A34-114-009 Bearing (NS) N4-2       1.0 New       Each
704A34-114-034 End Fitting I2-3       3.0 New       Each
704A34114036 End, Ball Bearing       7.0 New       Each
704A34114039 End Fitting, Spherical       5.0 New       Each
704A34114041 End Fitting, Spherical I2-3       8.0 New       Each
704A34410010 K4       2.0 New       Each
704A34412020 Hose       1.0 New       Each

Valve, Solonoid

Valve, Solonoid

Hose, Collers To Eng.



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    33
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
704A34412021 Hose       1.0 New       Each
704A34412033 Hose       2.0 New       Each
704A34412034 Hose       1.0 New       Each
704A34412035 Hose, Hydraulic       2.0 New       Each
704A34412036 Hose       1.0 New
704A34412037 Hose       1.0 New       Each
704A34412038 Hose       1.0 New       Each
704A34412046 Hose       1.0 New       Each
704A34412047 Hose       1.0 New       Each
704A34412227 Hose With Sight Level G8-3       1.0 New       Each
704A34629022 Element, Fuel Filter I2-4       1.0 New       Each
704A36-428-005 Cap, Locking I2-4      26.0 New       Each
704A36-428-006 Union I2-4       1.0 New       Each
704A36-814-038 Lens I2-4       5.0 New       Each
704A36-814-044 Light Diffuser I2-4      29.0 New       Each
704A36216000 Detector I2-4       2.0 New       Each
704A36560018 Potentiometer I2-4       1.0 New       Each
704A37-721-056 Pressure Switch, Hydraulic I2-5       1.0 New       Each
704A37650100 Indicator, Gage, Rear I2-5       1.0 New       Each
704A39-810-023 I2-6       1.0 New       Each
704A39-821-012 Seal I2-6       5.0 New       Each
704A39811012 Seal, Lip I3-2       1.0 New       Each
704A39811020 Seal I3-2       3.0 New       Each
704A39811021 Seal I3-2       2.0 New       Each
704A39811029 Seal, Lip I3-2       1.0 New       Each
704A39811031 Seal, Lip       1.0 New       Each
704A39812004 Mag Seal I3-2       1.0 New       Each
704A39821037 Seal, Lip I3-2       2.0 New       Each
704A46137000 Fuse I3-2       1.0 New       Each
704A47-612-052 Indicator, Tachometer (OH) O3-4       1.0 New       Each
704A47320011 CHRONOGRAPH       1.0 New       Each
7050A3632180 Switch, Oil Pressure I8-1       1.0 New       Each
7050A3632296 Cartridge, Filter I8-1       4.0 New       Each
7052A3632175 Seal, Lip I3-2       1.0 New       Each
706A31-690-000 Stop I4-1       2.0 New       Each
706A31-690-001 Stop I4-1       2.0 New       Each
706A31-690-017 Stop, Rubber I4-1       3.0 New       Each
706A31-690-018 Stop, Rubber I4-1       3.0 New       Each
706A31610000 Handle I4-1       1.0 New       Each
706A33-9000-05 Guard, Switch I4-1       2.0 New       Each
706A36-428-013 Kit, Control Knob I4-1       1.0 New       Each
706A36514003 Micro Switch I4-1       1.0 New       Each
7110FS-160-T GT Ring Set B6-1       1.0 New       Each
71481 Cylinder Base Packing SAC       3.0 New       Each
7150T-300 Alternator O9-2       1.0 New       Each
71973 Gasket B6-1      12.0 New       Each
72053 Governor Gasket B6-1       5.0 New       Each
72059 Gasket B6-1       1.0 New       Each
7216FS160T TT Ring J3-1       1.0 New       Each
72255W Tube N3-3       1.0 New       Each
72312 Packing B6-1       2.0 New       Each
7270 Belt B7-3       1.0 New       Each
7270-1-25 Circuit Breaker M7-1       1.0 New       Each

O Ring (Viton)



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    34
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
7270-1-5 Circuit Breaker M7-1       1.0 New       Each
7271-8-10 Circuit Breaker M7-1       1.0 New       75
7271-8-71/2 Circuit Breaker M7-1       1.0 New       Each
7274-11-5 Circuit Breaker M7-1       1.0 New       Each
7274-4-2 Circuit Breaker M7-1       2.0 New       Each
7277-2-3 Circuit Breaker M7-2       1.0 New       Each
7277-2-5 Circuit Breaker M7-2       1.0 New       Each
7277-5-15 Circuit Breaker M7-2       1.0 New       Each
73032 Gasket B6-1       1.0 New       Each
7333MT-160-T GT Ring Set B6-2       1.0 New       Each
73383 SAC       2.0 New       Each
7338FS-160-T GT Ring Set B6-2       1.0 New       Each
73557 Push Rod B6-2       1.0 New       Each
7387 Lamp T6-3      10.0 New       Each
75118 Gasket B6-2       4.0 New       Each
75906 Gasket SAC       2.0 New       Each
7593359-001 Filter S4       4.0 New       Each
76022-1 Mag Seal B6-3       3.0 New       Each
76351-09083-103 Filter, XMSN Oil       1.0 New       Each
76510 Gasket B6-4       5.0 New       Each
7701K2 Switch SAC       1.0 New       Each
7740-00190 Sender, Fuel SAC       1.0 New       Each
77611 Gasket B6-4       4.0 New       Each
78053-1 Mag Seal B6-4       1.0 New       Each
78126 Fuel Line B6-4       2.0 New       Each
78186 Pulley B6-4       1.0 New       Each
7861 Log Book Cover CABINET       9.0 New       Each
7861-55349 CABINET       3.0 New       Each
7861-60410 CABINET       3.0 New       Each
7G198-1 Pressure Switch B6-4       1.0 New       Each
7G547 Switch B6-4       1.0 New       Each
80-001P7C1-0 Insert, Plug J7-2      30.0 New       Each
80-004-2-8 Insert B6-5       2.0 New       Each
80-004-2C20 Insert B6-5       2.0 New       Each
80-004-2E10 Insert B6-5       1.0 New       Each
80-004-2E12 Insert B6-5       1.0 New       Each
80-005-2-16 Insert B6-5       3.0 New       Each
80-005-3-12 Insert B6-5       1.0 New       Each
80-007-08-3 Insert B6-5      10.0 New       Each
80-011S7F16-0 Insert J7-2      30.0 New       Each
80-013-P5F08-0 Insert Plug B6-5       4.0 New       Each
80-013-S5D1-0 Insert Plug B6-5       4.0 New       Each
80-026-2 Nut B6-5       6.0 New       Each
8008583 Valve, Float Solenoid  (SV) N2-4       1.0 New       Each
8051-21 Ring, Spring J6-4       2.0 New       Each
80631 Packing I4-2       6.0 New       Each
806966 Filter I4-3       3.0 New       Each
809505 Packing I4-3       1.0 New       Each
809510 Packing I4-3       1.0 New       Each
80R01-1-1AA Receptacle J6-4       1.0 New       Each
80S01-3-1AA J6-5       8.0 New       Each
813468 Shim I4-4       1.0 New       Each
81810-051-23B7 O Ring I4-4*       1.0 New       Each

Lockplate

LogBook Inserts
LogBook Inserts

Dzus Fastener



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    35
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
81810-110-24B7 Packing I4-4       4.0 New       Each
81810-190-20B8 Packing I4-4       3.0 New       Each
81810-240-23B7 Packing I4-4       5.0 New       Each
81810-240-24B7 Packing I4-4       3.0 New       Each
81810-260-23B7 O Ring I4-4*       3.0 New       Each
81810-90-20B7 Packing I4-4       4.0 New       Each
81811-050 Bushing I4-4*      37.0 New       Each
81811-060 Oil Pump Washer I4-4       1.0 New       Each
81811-100 Ring, Sealing I4-4       4.0 New       Each
82-29-55 Ash Tray I5-1       1.0 New       Each
83 Bulb, Incandescent T6-3       1.0 New       Each
84426-06 Seal I5-2       1.0 New       Each
85001 Hobbs Hour Meter B6-7       1.0 New       Each
8512 Window, Caterpillar B6-7      36.0 New       Each
8534998 Oil Cooler, Engine (OH) O9-1       1.0 New       Each
8538313 Oil Cooler Duct N4-2       1.0 New       Each
85667 O' Ring I5-2       4.0 New       Each
8671-6 Tape, Skid GREY CABINET      29.0 New       Each
88002 Packing I5-2       2.0 New       Each
8800T Encoder, Altimeter       1.0 New       Each
8874-9 Washer M7-2      14.0 New       Each
8AS150 Switch, Anti-Ice J6-5       1.0 New       Each
8F650X-S Union M7-2       1.0 New       Each
90-002-1 Stand Off, Angle J7-2      12.0 New       Each
90-015-040-091 Latch B6-7       1.0 New       Each
90-024-1 Clip, Ty Wrap B6-7      16.0 New       Each
90-028-1 Light B6-7       1.0 New       Each
90-036-3 Plates T6-4       3.0 New       Each
90-037-3 Plates T6-4       3.0 New       Each
90-367 Switch C10-1       1.0 New       Each
900V165-1 Brush Cap I5-2       1.0 New       Each
902V163-3 Brush, Blower S6-3       2.0 New       Each
91010A130 Fastener C4-1      16.0 New       Each
91X9574 Seal T2-4       2.0 New       Each
94F9644 Pin C2-3      75.0 New       Each
9520010627 Seal E2-3      47.0 New       Each
9520010793 Spring E2-3       1.0 New       Each
9520010794 Seal, Bleed Valve Screen E2-3       2.0 New       Each
9520010795 Filter E2-3       1.0 New       Each
953508-8 Packing T2-4       3.0 New       Each
9550166270 Filter E2-4       1.0 New       Each
95504-1272N Grip I5-2       2.0 New       Each
9560117610 Clamp E3-1       8.0 New       Each
9560137840 Joint E3-1       4.0 New       Each
9560140340 Packing E2-4       1.0 New       Each
9560140350 Packing E2-4       1.0 New       Each
9560158180 Filter E2-4       2.0 New       Each
9560165990 O-Ring E3-1       8.0 New       Each
9560166220 Clamp E3-1       2.0 New       Each
9560166810 Joint E3-1       6.0 New       Each
9560166860 Element E3-2       3.0 New       Each
9560170620 Seal       1.0 New       Each
9562811300 Clip E3-3      17.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    36
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
9562890010 Clamp, Cable E3-3      27.0 New       Each
9681500504 E3-3       1.0 New       Each
9681501803 Packing E3-3       4.0 New       Each
9681505502 Packing E3-3       3.0 New       Each
9681506552 Packing E3-3       4.0 New       Each
9681508502 Packing E3-3       3.0 New       Each
9681801082 Packing E3-3       5.0 New       Each
9681801721 Packing E3-3       4.0 New       Each
9681807301 Packing E3-3       2.0 New       Each
9681900573 Packing E3-3       4.0 New       Each
9682000804 Packing E3-4       8.0 New       Each
9682001372 Packing E3-4       2.0 New       Each
9682001452 Packing E3-4       1.0 New       Each
9682001605 Packing       1.0 New       Each
9682001952 Packing E3-4       5.0 New       Each
9682002702 Packing E3-4       4.0 New       Each
9682003092 Packing E3-5       4.0 New       Each
9682004004 Packing E3-5       4.0 New       Each
9682004401 O Ring E3-5       1.0 New       Each
9682011203 Packing E3-5       1.0 New       Each
9682013102 Packing E3-5       6.0 New       Each
9682201141 Packing E4-1       1.0 New       Each
9682508403 Packing E4-1       3.0 New       Each
9682701513 Packing E4-1       1.0 New       Each
96F1677 Switch, Rotary BCPD T2-4       4.0 New       Each
9731,.750WIDE Tape       1.0 New       Each
9740050022 Washer E4-1      10.0 New       Each
9744030200 E4-1       2.0 New       Each
9749045031 E4-1       2.0 New       Each
9752004044 Seal E4-1       4.0 New       Each
9752005044       6.0 New       Each
9752008044 Seal E4-1       2.0 New       Each
9752018044 Gasket E4-1      12.0 New       Each
9752022044 Seal E4-1       8.0 New       Each
9752100100 Washer E4-1      42.0 New       Each
9752100120 Gasket E4-1       7.0 New       Each
975UN01B4AA5P Switch, On/Off I5-2       2.0 New       Each
9794080203 Seal E4-2      10.0 New       Each
9794095203 Packing E4-2       6.0 New       Each
9794152203 Packing E4-2       2.0 New       Each
9794172203 Packing E4-2       3.0 New       Each
9794190253 Packing E4-3       4.0 New       Each
9794236321 Packing E4-3      11.0 New       Each
9794236323 Packing E4-3      13.0 New       Each
9794410056 O Ring E4-3       7.0 New       Each
9794410063 Packing E4-3       5.0 New       Each
9794410075 Packing E4-3      17.0 New       Each
9794410085 O-Ring E4-3       4.0 New       Each
9794410090 Packing E4-3       5.0 New       Each
9794410095 O Ring E4-3      12.0 New       Each
9794410100 Packing E4-3       2.0 New       Each
9794410112 Packing E4-3       1.0 New       Each
9794410132 O-Ring E4-3       3.0 New       Each

O'ring

Circlip
O'ring

O'ring



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    37
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
9794410140 Packing E4-4       4.0 New       Each
9794410160 Packing E4-4       3.0 New       Each
9794410180 Packing E4-4       6.0 New       Each
9794410236 Packing E4-4       8.0 New       Each
9794410300 Packing E4-4       1.0 New       Each
9794410630 Packing E4-4       2.0 New       Each
9794410750 Packing E4-4       7.0 New       Each
9794420080 Packing, Eng. Chip E4-4       3.0 New       Each
9794420150 Packing E4-4      14.0 New       Each
9794420400 Packing E4-4       3.0 New       Each
9794420475 Packing E4-4       3.0 New       Each
9794420530 Packing E5-1       6.0 New       Each
9794430236 Packing E5-1       1.0 New       Each
9794430250 Packing E5-1       6.0 New       Each
9794710028 Packing       1.0 New       Each
9794710075 Packing E5-1       4.0 New       Each
9794710080 Packing E5-1       5.0 New       Each
9794710088 Packing E5-1       3.0 New       Each
9794710106 Packing E5-1       4.0 New       Each
9794710125 Packing E5-1       4.0 New       Each
9794710140 Packing E5-1       3.0 New       Each
9794710200 Packing       1.0 New       Each
9794710236 O-Ring E5-1       3.0 New       Each
9794710300 Packing       1.0 New       Each
9806051225 Screw E5-1       1.0 New       Each
9820051214 Bolt E5-1      19.0 New       Each
9820051614 Screw E5-2      92.0 New       Each
9820052014 Screw E5-2      10.0 New       Each
9824051225 Screw E5-2      10.0 New       Each
9824051425 Screw E5-2      12.0 New       Each
9824051825 Bolt E5-2      72.0 New       Each
9824053225 Screw E5-2      63.0 New       Each
9836405012 Screw E5-3       1.0 New       Each
9836405014 Screw E5-3      12.0 New       Each
9840030614 Bolt E5-3       2.0 New       Each
9866205026 Nut E5-3      83.0 New       Each
9880500030 Nut E5-3       1.0 New       Each
99-XXX-6E1-25836 T3-1       2.0 New       Each
993101-123-5 Bonding Jumper E5-3       9.0 New       Each
993101-155-5 Braid, Bonding E5-3       2.0 New       Each
9945000120 Gasket E5-3       4.0 New       Each
995209-0034-28 Extrusion I5-3       1.0 New       Each
995209-004-31B6 Extrusion I5-3       3.0 New       Each
997-1018 Hook, IV I5-3       8.0 New       Each
9975050024 Washer E5-3       9.0 New       Each
999-0050-02-211 Sleeve, Bearing J6-5       2.0 New       Each
999-0061-42-427 Shim J6-5       3.0 New       Each
999-1700-40-103G Rubber J6-6       6.0 New       Each
999-1700-48-101G Rubber J6-6       6.0 New       Each
999-2701-21-1 Decal J5-2       2.0 New       Each
999-2701-27-101 Decal J5-2       2.0 New       Each
999-2701-31-1 Decal J5-2       4.0 New       Each
999-2701-32-17 Decal J5-2       2.0 New       Each

Switch, Pushbutton



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    38
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
999-2701-32-19 Decal J5-2       1.0 New       Each
999-2701-32-21 Decal J5-2       2.0 New       Each
999-2701-32-7 Decal J5-2       1.0 New       Each
999-2701-35-1 Decal J5-2       2.0 New       Each
999-2701-36-338 Decal J5-2       4.0 New       Each
999-2701-36-356 Decal J5-2      10.0 New       Each
999-2701-36-369 Decal J5-2       4.0 New       Each
999-2701-65-1 Decal J5-2       4.0 New       Each
9990152021 Pin E5-3       3.0 New       Each
9996660 Hose       1.0 New       Each
9998050021 Lock E5-3      18.0 New       Each
A0021-35G40 Clamp I5-3       2.0 New       Each
A0164TK040S014X Screw I5-4      10.0 New       Each
A0164TK050024X Screw I5-4       1.0 New       Each
A0164TK050S010X Screw I5-4       9.0 New       Each
A0164TK050S012X Screw I5-4       3.0 New       Each
A0164TK050S014X Screw I5-4       4.0 New       Each
A0164TK050S018X Screw I5-4       1.0 New       Each
A091A06 Tube J2-1       2.0 New       Each
A101-4 Rod End Male T10-1       4.0 New       Each
A102-4 Rod End Female T10-1       1.0 New       Each
A105-11 Journal Bearing T10-1       4.0 New       Each
A106-1 Journal T10-1       2.0 New       Each
A106-3 Journal T10-1       1.0 New       Each
A106-4 Journal T10-1       1.0 New       Each
A106-5 Journal T10-1       1.0 New       Each
A10710.V720 Packing C3-2       5.0 New       Each
A115-1 Spacer T10-1       8.0 New       Each
A117-5 Shim T10-1       2.0 New       Each
A117-6 Shim T10-1       2.0 New       Each
A117-7 Shim T10-1       2.0 New       Each
A117-8 Shim T10-1       2.0 New       Each
A118-4 Shim T10-1       1.0 New       Each
A118-5 Shim T10-1       1.0 New       Each
A118-6 Shim T10-1       1.0 New       Each
A127-4 Rod End T10-2       2.0 New       Each
A130-1 Spacer T10-2       2.0 New       Each
A141-11 Washer T10-2       4.0 New       Each
A141-24 Washer T10-2       2.0 New       Each
A150-1 Droop Stop T10-2       2.0 New       Each
A152-1 Washer T10-2       3.0 New       Each
A156-1 Boot T10-2       2.0 New       Each
A214-3 Washer T10-3      10.0 New       Each
A243AG2 Grommet J7-2       2.0 New       Each
A247-1 Rain Cap T10-3       4.0 New       Each
A255-1 Weight T10-3       1.0 New       Each
A255-2 Chord Weight T10-3       2.0 New       Each
A325 Light Assembly Interior C2-1       1.0 New       Each
A35T21 Dzus Fastener M6-4       9.0 New       Each
A384T Fire Extinguisher T8-1       3.0 New       Each
A402A-R Lens, New Style Red C2-1       1.0 New       Each
A402A-S Lens, Red/White C2-1       4.0 New       Each
A402A-W Lens, New Style White C2-1       4.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    39
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
A413A,HDA-CF-14/28 Power Supply (SV) N7-1       1.0 New       Each
A423A3A4 Nutplate, Angle J7-2      12.0 New       Each
A469A Flash Tube Assembly C2-5       1.0 New       Each
A480-1 Boot T10-3       1.0 New       Each
A500AHD28 Strobe C3-1       1.0 New       Each
A555-V-28 Light Assy Whelen C3-1       2.0 New       Each
A558-1 Cover, Tailcone T10-3       2.0 New       Each
A559-1 Spacer T10-3       2.0 New       Each
A597A03 Diode Assy J7-2       2.0 New       Each
A612 Lens, Clear C2-5       1.0 New       Each
A650-PR Light Assy C3-1       1.0 New       Each
A667-5 Skid Shoe, Straight T10-4       2.0 New       Each
A667-6 Skid Shoe, Curved T10-4       2.0 New       Each
A6825 Detector SAC       1.0 New       Each
A689-1 Cap Fuel T10-4       1.0 New       Each
A950-1 Guard, Mixture T10-4       2.0 New       Each
A966-1 Seal T10-4       2.0 New       Each
A966-2 Seal T10-4       2.0 New       Each
AA168 Cap, Fuel I5-5       4.0 New       Each
AA59178-1 Nipple L12-4       8.0 New       Each
ABLE-0033-101 Input Adapter B2-1       1.0 New       Each
AC67032 Servo (OH) R       2.0 New       Each
AC67244 Servo (OH) R       2.0 New       Each
AC67246 Servo (OH) R       2.0 New       Each
ACA684F40Y2 Filter Element Q       8.0 New       Each
ACA767F415 Filter Element, Hydraulic S4      14.0 New       Each
AE3660000E0250 Hose Assembly K2       1.0 New       Each
AE6-105 Lock I5-5       1.0 New       Each
AE7010000G0180 Hose Assembly K2       1.0 New       Each
AE7010000G0540 Hose Assembly K2       1.0 New       Each
AE7010200G0260 Hose K2       1.0 New       Each
AE7010200H0534 Hose K2       1.0 New       Each
AE7012E0080-335 Hose K2       1.0 New       Each
AEROGEAR 823 Oil, 5 L      48.0 New       Quart
AEROSHELL 100 SM Oil CABINET      12.0 New       Each
AEROSHELL 15W50 Oil CABINET      19.0 New       Each
AEROSHELL 500 Oil      48.0 New       Each
Aeroshell 555 Oil CABINET      14.0 New       Each
AEROSHELL 560 Oil CABINET       9.0 New       Quart
AGC1 Fuse C3-2       4.0 New       Each
AGC1/4 Fuse C3-2       1.0 New       Each
AHC-SP-005-01 Label, Horiz I5-6       1.0 New       Each
AHC-SP-005-02 Label, DG, English I5-6       2.0 New       Each
AHC-SP-005-03 Label, T&B, English I5-6       1.0 New       Each
AJ4-35 Dzus Fastener L2-1       4.0 New       Each
AJ5-35 Dzus Fastener L2-1       4.0 New       Each
AJ6-60 Dzus Fastener L2-1       7.0 New       Each
AJ6-70 Dzus Fastener L2-1       3.0 New       Each
AJ6-80 Dzus Fastener L2-1       4.0 New       Each
AJ6-85 Dzus Fastener L2-1       3.0 New       Each
AJW4-35 Dzus Fastener L2-1       5.0 New       Each
AK410 Rivet L2-1*      97.0 New       Each
AMAIANT-D36 Cover, Sleeve Q       2.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    40
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
AN173-10A Bolt L2-1       2.0 New       Each
AN173-11A Bolt L2-1       2.0 New       Each
AN173-5 Bolt L2-1       2.0 New       Each
AN173-5A Bolt L2-1      17.0 New       Each
AN173-6A Bolt L2-1       9.0 New       Each
AN173-7A Bolt L2-1       6.0 New       Each
AN173CH7A Bolt, Close Tolerance L2-1       4.0 New       Each
AN174-10 Bolt L2-2       8.0 New       Each
AN174-10A Bolt L2-2      11.0 New       Each
AN174-11 Bolt L2-2       8.0 New       Each
AN174-11A Bolt L2-2       8.0 New       Each
AN174-12 Bolt L2-2      12.0 New       Each
AN174-12A Bolt L2-2       6.0 New       Each
AN174-13 Bolt L2-2       7.0 New       Each
AN174-14 Bolt L2-2      11.0 New       Each
AN174-16 Bolt L2-2       5.0 New       Each
AN174-17 Bolt L2-2       3.0 New       Each
AN174-20 Bolt L2-2       3.0 New       Each
AN174-21 Bolt L2-3      11.0 New       Each
AN174-24 Bolt L2-3       4.0 New       Each
AN174-35 Bolt L2-3       1.0 New       Each
AN174-6 Bolt L2-1      25.0 New       Each
AN174-6A Bolt L2-1       2.0 New       Each
AN174-7 Bolt L2-2      21.0 New       Each
AN174-7A Bolt L2-2      26.0 New       Each
AN174H10A Bolt L2-3       5.0 New       Each
AN174H6A Bolt L2-3       3.0 New       Each
AN175-16 Bolt L2-4*      20.0 New       Each
AN175-17 Bolt L2-4       1.0 New       Each
AN175-22 Bolt L2-4       1.0 New       Each
AN175-30 Bolt L2-4       1.0 New       Each
AN175-5A Bolt L2-4       4.0 New       Each
AN176-36A Bolt L2-4       1.0 New       Each
AN23-10 Bolt L2-4       5.0 New       Each
AN23-10A Screw L2-4       1.0 New       Each
AN23-14 Bolt L2-4       6.0 New       Each
AN23-19 Bolt L2-5      29.0 New       Each
AN23-22 Bolt L2-5      29.0 New       Each
AN23-27 Bolt L2-5      42.0 New       Each
AN23-54 Bolt L2-5       2.0 New       Each
AN23-9 Bolt L2-4       3.0 New       Each
AN24-10A Bolt, Clevis L2-5       5.0 New       Each
AN24-14 Bolt L2-5      12.0 New       Each
AN24-22 Bolt L2-5       2.0 New       Each
AN3-12A Bolt L2-6      10.0 New       Each
AN3-13 Bolt B/S-M11-5      10.0 New       Each
AN3-13A Bolt M11-5       8.0 New       Each
AN3-15A Bolt L2-6      17.0 New       Each
AN3-22A Bolt L2-6       1.0 New       Each
AN3-26 Bolt L2-6       9.0 New       Each
AN3-33A Bolt       4.0 New       Each
AN3-35A Bolt L2-6       2.0 New       Each
AN3-4A Bolt B/S M12-1      96.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    41
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
AN3-5 Bolt Drilled M11-6     100.0 New       Each
AN3-6A Bolt B/S-M11-6      12.0 New       Each
AN3-7A Bolt B/S-M11-6     100.0 New       Each
AN310-6 Nut L2-6      14.0 New       Each
AN310-7 Nut L2-6       3.0 New       Each
AN316-6R Nut L3-1       9.0 New       Each
AN320-3 Nut B/S M13-4      20.0 New       Each
AN320-6 Nut L3-1      12.0 New       Each
AN340-416 Nut L3-1     177.0 New       Each
AN340-516 Nut L3-1     190.0 New       Each
AN3C12A Bolt L3-2      61.0 New       Each
AN3C3A Bolt L3-2      24.0 New       Each
AN3C4A Bolt L3-2      17.0 New       Each
AN3H13A Bolt L3-2       7.0 New       Each
AN3H14A Bolt L3-2       6.0 New       Each
AN3H21A Bolt L3-2       4.0 New       Each
AN3H7A Bolt L3-2      15.0 New       Each
AN4-10A Bolt M14-1      20.0 New       Each
AN4-11 Bolt L3-3       8.0 New       Each
AN4-11A Bolt M13-6      11.0 New       Each
AN4-12A Bolt M13-6       6.0 New       Each
AN4-13 Bolt L3-4      42.0 New       Each
AN4-14A Bolt L3-4      50.0 New       Each
AN4-15 Bolt L3-4       8.0 New       Each
AN4-20 Bolt L3-4      10.0 New       Each
AN4-21A Bolt L3-4      14.0 New       Each
AN4-24 Bolt L3-5      11.0 New       Each
AN4-26 Bolt L3-5       9.0 New       Each
AN4-30A Bolt L3-5       4.0 New       Each
AN4-32 Bolt L3-5       7.0 New       Each
AN4-37A Bolt L3-5       1.0 New       Each
AN4-5A Bolt L3-2      64.0 New       Each
AN4-6 Bolt L3-2      50.0 New       Each
AN4-6A Bolt L3-3      94.0 New       Each
AN4-7 Bolt L3-3      50.0 New       Each
AN4-7A Bolt L3-3      19.0 New       Each
AN426AD4-6 Rivet M13-1    1,547.0 New       Each
AN42B3 Bolt L3-5       8.0 New       Each
AN44-15 Bolt L3-6       4.0 New       Each
AN44-5A Bolt L3-6       6.0 New       Each
AN4C11A Bolt L3-6       7.0 New       Each
AN4C12A Bolt L3-6       9.0 New       Each
AN4C14A Bolt L3-6       5.0 New       Each
AN4C5A Bolt L3-6      10.0 New       Each
AN4C6A Bolt L3-6       5.0 New       Each
AN4C7A Bolt L3-6       2.0 New       Each
AN4H-14A Bolt L4-1       5.0 New       Each
AN4H11A Bolt L4-1      12.0 New       Each
AN4H12A Bolt L4-1       6.0 New       Each
AN4H21A Bolt L4-1       8.0 New       Each
AN4H3A Bolt L4-1      20.0 New       Each
AN4H5A Bolt L3-6      16.0 New       Each
AN5-12 Bolt L4-1       1.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    42
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
AN5-13 Bolt L4-1       3.0 New       Each
AN5-14 Bolt L4-2      15.0 New       Each
AN5-16 Bolt L4-2      27.0 New       Each
AN5-22 Bolt L4-2       1.0 New       Each
AN5-24 Bolt L4-2       2.0 New       Each
AN5-25 Bolt L4-2       5.0 New       Each
AN5-25A Bolt L4-2      25.0 New       Each
AN5-26 Bolt L4-2      15.0 New       Each
AN5-27 Bolt L4-3       1.0 New       Each
AN5-27A Bolt L4-3       1.0 New       Each
AN5-33A Bolt L4-3       8.0 New       Each
AN5-6A Bolt L4-1       8.0 New       Each
AN500D4-4 Screw L4-3       6.0 New       Each
AN502-10-8 Screw L4-3      13.0 New       Each
AN531-8R8 Screw M10-4      80.0 New       Each
AN5H4A Bolt L4-3       8.0 New       Each
AN6-16A Bolt L4-3       1.0 New       Each
AN6230B47 Packing L4-4       1.0 New       Each
AN6289-D10 Nut L4-4       2.0 New       Each
AN6289D4 Union L4-4       1.0 New       Each
AN6289D5 Nut L4-4       5.0 New       Each
AN6289D6 Nut L4-4       1.0 New       Each
AN737TW34 Clamp Hose C3-2       2.0 New       Each
AN737TW38 Clamp, Hose C3-2       1.0 New       Each
AN737TW82 Clamp C3-2       2.0 New       Each
AN73A2 Bolt L4-4       2.0 New       Each
AN742-4 Clamp L4-4       4.0 New       Each
AN8-20 Bolt L4-4       3.0 New       Each
AN814-2DL Fitting L4-5       1.0 New       Each
AN814-3D Plug L4-5       6.0 New       Each
AN814-3DL Plug L4-5       2.0 New       Each
AN814-4D Plug L4-5       5.0 New       Each
AN814-4DL Plug L4-5       1.0 New       Each
AN814-8 Bolt L4-5       1.0 New       Each
AN815-10D Union L4-5       1.0 New       Each
AN815-4J Union L4-6       1.0 New       Each
AN815-8J Union L4-6       1.0 New       Each
AN816-6-6D Fitting L4-6       2.0 New       Each
AN816-6D Fitting L4-6       1.0 New       Each
AN816-8D Fitting L4-6       1.0 New       Each
AN818-3D Nut L4-6      12.0 New       Each
AN818-4D Nut L4-6      12.0 New       Each
AN818-6D Nut L5-1       2.0 New       Each
AN818J Nut L5-1       2.0 New       Each
AN819-3D Fitting L5-1       6.0 New       Each
AN819J Sleeve L5-1       2.0 New       Each
AN824-8D Tee Connector L5-1       1.0 New       Each
AN832-3 Fitting L5-1       1.0 New       Each
AN832-3D Union L5-2       1.0 New       Each
AN832-4D Union L5-2       1.0 New       Each
AN833-12D Elbow L5-2       1.0 New       Each
AN833-3D Elbow L5-2       1.0 New       Each
AN833-4D Tee L5-2       1.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    43
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
AN833-6D Elbow L5-2       1.0 New       Each
AN833-8D Elbow L5-2       1.0 New       Each
AN834-5D Tee Connector L5-2       1.0 New       Each
AN837-10D Fitting, 45 Degree L5-3       1.0 New       Each
AN837-3J Elbow Connector L5-3       1.0 New       Each
AN894D4-3 Bushing L5-3       1.0 New       Each
AN900-10 Gasket L5-3       1.0 New       Each
AN900-20 Gasket L5-3       4.0 New       Each
AN900-7 Gasket L5-3       5.0 New       Each
AN900-8 Gasket L5-3       4.0 New       Each
AN901-4A Gasket L5-3       3.0 New       Each
AN917-1D Tee L5-3       4.0 New       Each
AN919-12D Reducer L5-4       2.0 New       Each
AN919-15 Reducer L5-4       1.0 New       Each
AN919-2D Reducer L5-4       1.0 New       Each
AN924-10D Nut L4-4       4.0 New       Each
AN924-6D Nut L5-3       2.0 New       Each
AN924-8 Nut L5-3       1.0 New       Each
AN924-8D Nut L5-4       4.0 New       Each
AN929-4 Cap L5-4       1.0 New       Each
AN938J8 Tee L5-4       2.0 New       Each
AN939D6 Elbow L5-4       2.0 New       Each
AN960-516L Washer B/S M12-4     100.0 New       Each
AN960-816 Washer B/S-M14-3      45.0 New       Each
AN960C2616 Washer C3-2       4.0 New       Each
AN960JD10LL Washer B/S       2.0 New       Each
AN970-7 Washer B/S-M9-2      24.0 New       Each
ANDEROL 786 Grease N1      18.0 New       Each
APC02-5600-05 Friction Disc C3-2       1.0 New       Each
APC23032-1900 Drive Spline C3-2       1.0 New       Each
APC23033-1141 Brush S10-4       4.0 New       Each
APC30300-1383 Brushes (SV) N4-3       4.0 New       Each
AS1035J080608 Tee, Reducer L5-2       2.0 New       Each
AS1038J0806 Elbow, Reducer L5-2       4.0 New       Each
AS15001-1 Grease Fitting C5-3      16.0 New       Each
AS21919WDG-12 Clamp, Adel L11-1       1.0 New       Each
AS21919WDG-13 Clamp, Adel L11-1       6.0 New       Each
AS21919WDG-16 Clamp, Adel L11-2       9.0 New       Each
AS21919WDG18 Clamp, Loop L11-2      10.0 New       Each
AS3074-08 Packing C3-2       2.0 New       Each
AS3085-044 Packing P4-4       7.0 New       Each
AS3085-158 Packing P7-8       2.0 New       Each
AS3208-03 Packing P32-7       1.0 New       Each
AS3208-08 Packing P13-8       5.0 New       Each
AS3209-012 Packing      20.0 New       Each
AS3209-013 Packing P1-6*      11.0 New       Each
AS3209-019 Packing P2-4*       4.0 New       Each
AS3209-022 Packing P2-7       2.0 New       Each
AS3209-038 Packing P4-1       1.0 New       Each
AS3209-113 Packing P4-8       1.0 New       Each
AS3209-140 Packing P7-1       2.0 New       Each
AS3492-01 Gasket C3-4       4.0 New       Each
AS3578-905 O'Ring M2-1       6.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    44
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
AS3578-908 Packings M2-1       5.0 New       Each
AS3582-331 Packing B4-4       4.0 New       Each
AS5178J08 Nut L5-3       6.0 New       Each
AS5406J08 Union L5-2       2.0 New       Each
AS568-910-N60270 Packing P31-1       1.0 New       Each
AS9355008 Adhesive FRIG       1.0 New       Each
ASN52320BH030N Nut I6-1      11.0 New       Each
ASN52320BH050N Nut I6-1      35.0 New       Each
ASN52320BH060N Nut I6-1*      29.0 New       Each
ASN52320BH070N Nut I6-1*      10.0 New       Each
ASN52320BH080N Nut I6-1*      54.0 New       Each
ASNA0044-060BCL Nut I6-2       4.0 New       Each
ASNA0044-080BCL Nut I6-2*       7.0 New       Each
ASNA0045-060BCL Nut I6-2*       3.0 New       Each
ASNA0045-080BCL Nut I6-2*      40.0 New       Each
ASNA0045-100BCL Nut I6-2       2.0 New       Each
ASNA0045-120BCL Nut I6-2       2.0 New       Each
ASNA0045-140BCL Nut       9.0 New       Each
ASNA0045-200BCL Nut       6.0 New       Each
ASNA0222A0501 Nut I6-2       5.0 New       Each
ASNA0229-117N Label I6-3       3.0 New       Each
ASNA0229-118N Plate, Name I6-3       3.0 New       Each
ASNA0229-204 Label I6-3       2.0 New       Each
ASNA0229-210 Symbol I6-3       1.0 New       Each
ASNA0229-304 Label I6-3       1.0 New       Each
ASNA0229-683 Label I6-3       1.0 New       Each
ASNA0243M10018 Cord, Elastic I6-3       1.0 New       Each
ASNA0265-080 Washer I6-3      10.0 New       Each
ASNA2154C02 Fastener I6-3       1.0 New       Each
ASP-7A Antenna K7       1.0 New       Each
B-3550-7-307 Dome Light C3-3       1.0 New       Each
B-6618 Light Panel C3-3       1.0 New       Each
B0223-KA Rotorbrake  Caliper OH Kit C3-3       1.0 New       Each
B0625-032S Washer C3-4       2.0 New       Each
B115-1 Bearing T10-4       4.0 New       45
B1212 Bearing C3-4       4.0 New       Each
B140-1 Relay T10-4       1.0 New       Each
B14056-012 Packing C3-4       1.0 New       Each
B14056-014 Packing C3-4       1.0 New       Each
B14056-028 Packing C3-4       1.0 New       Each
B14056-905 Packing C3-4       1.0 New       Each
B14056-907 Packing C3-4       2.0 New       Each
B308-1 Press Sender T10-4       1.0 New       Each
B3225C Detector C3-4       1.0 New       Each
B4209 Retainer       1.0 New       Each
B6182-2 Lens C3-5       1.0 New       Each
BA-2 Air Filter T4-4       2.0 New       Each
BA-9 Air Filter T4-5       1.0 New       Each
BA5-24M-BW2 Light Bar, 5 Volt T4-3       1.0 New       Each
BACN10FX61 Clipnut C3-5       4.0 New       Each
BACS21Y4 Camlock C3-5       3.0 New       Each
BDX65B Transistor I6-4       2.0 New       Each
BLU6-140X160X13 Seal Q       1.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    45
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
BN360-1032-2 Nut Assy. I6-4*       5.0 New       Each
BP2380 Oil, Turbine CABINET      81.0 New       Each
BT2 Edge Strip Q       1.0 New       Each
BUS-AGC-5 Fuse C3-2       4.0 New       Each
C4695 Clip I6-4      20.0 New       Each
C4797A Clip I6-4      20.0 New       Each
C526A2055201 Pin,Roller       3.0 New       Each
C526A2386201 Washer I6-5       2.0 New       Each
C60207AA-020-805 Fastener C4-1      14.0 New       Each
C622A1011203 Plate, Wear I6-5       1.0 New       Each
C622A2011202 Washer, Balance I6-5       5.0 New       Each
C622A2023201 Washer, Balance I6-5       5.0 New       Each
C622A2027101 Washer, Lock I6-5       8.0 New       Each
C632A1050201 Shim K1       1.0 New       Each
C761A2016201 Shim I6-5       1.0 New       Each
CA-407-01-48 Kit C8-1       2.0 New       Each
CA-407-02-52 Kit C8-1       1.0 New       Each
CA3200-12 Cap, End I7-1      10.0 New       Each
CA3200-22 End-Fitting I7-1      12.0 New       Each
CA3200-26 Cover I7-1*      10.0 New       Each
CB6009CR3-1P Nut Plate C4-3       9.0 New       Each
CC3251 Vent, Air Q       3.0 New       Each
CCR264CS-3-10 Rivet L5-4       6.0 New       Each
CCR264CS3-02 Rivet L5-4     107.0 New       Each
CCR264CS3-03 Rivet L5-4     101.0 New       Each
CCR264CS3-4 Rivet L5-4*     110.0 New       Each
CCR264CS3-5 Rivet L5-4     101.0 New       Each
CCR274CS3-02 Rivet L5-4      89.0 New       Each
CCR274CS3-4 Rivet L5-4      88.0 New       Each
CEC401-338-01 Scraper Ring C4-1       1.0 New       Each
CEET16 Ducting, 4" U9       5.0 New       Each
CEET20 Ducting, 5" U9       9.0 New       Each
CH34168 Igniter C4-1       1.0 New       Each
CH34187A Igniter C4-1       1.0 New       Each
CH34595 Ignitor C4-1       3.0 New       Each
CI 248-5 Antenna       1.0 New       Each
CL2400 Cigarette Socket       1.0 New       Each
CM6839 Bulb T6-3       8.0 New       Each
CMA7512-24 Lamp T5-8      15.0 New       Each
CN6MER Bearing, End Ball I7-1       1.0 New       Each
COIL CORD Replacement Cord For Map Light C4-1       1.0 New       Each
CR2249-6-3 Rivet L5-5      21.0 New       Each
CR2249-6-4 Rivet L5-5      11.0 New       Each
CR2249-6-5 Rivet L5-5      16.0 New       Each
CR2249-6-6 Rivet L5-5       2.0 New       Each
CR2249-6-7 Rivet L5-5       2.0 New       Each
CR2249-6-8 Rivet L5-5       1.0 New       Each
CR2539-4-3 Rivet L5-6     102.0 New       Each
CR3-100 Isolator      12.0 New       Each
CR3212-4-2 Rivet L5-6     109.0 New       Each
CR3212-4-3 Rivet L5-6      85.0 New       Each
CR3212-4-4 Rivet L5-6*      14.0 New       Each
CR3212-4-5 Rivet L5-6      73.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    46
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
CR3212-4-7 Rivet L6-1      10.0 New       Each
CR3212-4-8 Rivet L6-1       6.0 New       Each
CR3212-5-11 Rivet L6-1       4.0 New       Each
CR3212-5-2 Rivet L6-1      71.0 New       Each
CR3212-5-3 Rivet L6-1     165.0 New       Each
CR3212-5-4 Rivet L6-1     153.0 New       Each
CR3212-5-8 Rivet, Cherrymax L6-1     111.0 New       Each
CR3212-5-9 Rivet, Cherrymax L6-1      93.0 New       Each
CR3212-6-11 Rivet L6-2       5.0 New       Each
CR3212-6-3 Rivet L6-1      91.0 New       Each
CR3212-6-4 Rivet L6-2      89.0 New       Each
CR3213-4-1 Rivet L6-2*     265.0 New       Each
CR3213-4-2 Rivet L6-2*     161.0 New       Each
CR3213-4-3 Rivet L6-2     289.0 New       Each
CR3213-4-4 Rivet L6-2      72.0 New       Each
CR3213-4-5 Rivet L6-2      98.0 New       Each
CR3213-4-6 Rivet L6-3      14.0 New       Each
CR3213-5-10 Rivet L6-4      96.0 New       Each
CR3213-5-2 Rivet L6-3     144.0 New       Each
CR3213-5-3 Rivet L6-3      53.0 New       Each
CR3213-5-4 Rivet L6-3      68.0 New       Each
CR3213-5-5 Rivet L6-3      15.0 New       Each
CR3213-5-6 Rivet L6-3      73.0 New       Each
CR3213-5-8 Rivet L6-3      95.0 New       Each
CR3213-5-9 Rivet L6-4      93.0 New       Each
CR3213-6-12 Rivet L6-4       6.0 New       Each
CR3213-6-2 Rivet L6-4      85.0 New       Each
CR3213-6-3 Rivet L6-4      67.0 New       Each
CR3213-6-4 Rivet L6-4      68.0 New       Each
CR3214-4-2 Rivet L6-4      41.0 New       Each
CR3242-4-2 Rivet L6-4     113.0 New       Each
CR3242-4-3 Rivet L6-4      78.0 New       Each
CR3242-4-4 Rivet L6-4      70.0 New       Each
CR3242-4-5 Rivet L6-5     170.0 New       Each
CR3242-4-7 Rivet L6-5     100.0 New       Each
CR3242-5-2 Rivet L6-5      87.0 New       Each
CR3242-5-3 Rivet L6-5      52.0 New       Each
CR3242-5-4 Rivet L6-5      80.0 New       Each
CR3242-5-5 Rivet L6-5      16.0 New       Each
CR3242-5-6 Rivet L6-5      21.0 New       Each
CR3242-5-7 Rivet L6-5       9.0 New       Each
CR3242-5-8 Rivet, Cherrymax L6-5       9.0 New       Each
CR3242-6-3 Rivet L6-6      60.0 New       Each
CR3242-6-4 Rivet L6-6      33.0 New       Each
CR3243-4-01 Rivet      30.0 New       Each
CR3243-4-1 Rivet L6-6      34.0 New       Each
CR3243-4-2 Rivet L6-6     115.0 New       Each
CR3243-4-3 Rivet L6-6      30.0 New       Each
CR3243-4-4 Rivet L6-6     102.0 New       Each
CR3243-4-5 Rivet L7-1      38.0 New       Each
CR3243-4-6 Rivet L7-1*     170.0 New       Each
CR3243-4-7 Rivet L7-1      91.0 New       Each
CR3243-4-8 Rivet L7-1      98.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    47
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
CR3243-4-9 Rivet L7-1      56.0 New       Each
CR3243-5-1 Rivet L7-1      68.0 New       Each
CR3243-5-2 Rivet L7-1      62.0 New       Each
CR3243-5-3 Rivet L7-2      55.0 New       Each
CR3243-5-4 Rivet L7-2      99.0 New       Each
CR3243-5-5 Rivet L7-2      53.0 New       Each
CR3243-5-6 Rivet L7-2      96.0 New       Each
CR3243-5-7 Rivet L7-2      66.0 New       Each
CR3243-5-8 Rivet L7-2      93.0 New       Each
CR3243-6-2 Rivet L7-2      32.0 New       Each
CR3243-6-3 Rivet L7-2      43.0 New       Each
CR3243-6-4 Rivet L7-3      64.0 New       Each
CR3243-6-6 Rivet L7-3       2.0 New       Each
CR3245-4-2 Rivet, Cherrymax L7-3      27.0 New       Each
CR3253-5-2 Rivet, Cherry Max M9-3      67.0 New       Each
CR3253-5-3 Rivet, Cherry Max M9-3      49.0 New       Each
CR3253-5-6 Rivet, Cherrymax M9-3       9.0 New       Each
CR3253-5-7 Rivet, Cherrymax M9-3       9.0 New       Each
CR3522-4-2 Rivet L7-3      15.0 New       Each
CR3522-4-3 Rivet L7-3      28.0 New       Each
CR3522-4-5 Rivet, Cherrymax L7-3      99.0 New       Each
CR3523-4-2 Rivet L7-3      87.0 New       Each
CR3523-4-3 Rivet L7-3      10.0 New       Each
CR3523-4-4 Rivet L7-3      33.0 New       Each
CR3523-5-2 Rivet L7-3      68.0 New       Each
CR3523-5-3 Rivet L7-3       2.0 New       Each
CR3523-5-4 Rivet L7-3      93.0 New       Each
CR3523P4-2 Rivet L7-3      84.0 New       Each
CR3523P5-3 Rivet L7-3       2.0 New       Each
CR3523P5-5 Rivet L7-3       2.0 New       Each
CR3552-4-2 Rivet, Cherrymax L7-3      95.0 New       Each
CR3552-5-4 Rivet L7-3       9.0 New       Each
CR3553-4-2 Rivet L7-3     184.0 New       Each
CR3553-4-3 Rivet L7-4      35.0 New       Each
CR3553-5-2 Rivet, Cherry Max L7-4      80.0 New       Each
CR3553-5-6 Rivet L7-4      86.0 New       Each
CR3553-5-7 Rivet L7-4      95.0 New       Each
CR4985 Seal C4-1       2.0 New       Each
CR7620S-04-06 Rivet L7-4      95.0 New       Each
CR7620S-04-07 Rivet L7-4      20.0 New       Each
CR7620S-04-08 Rivet L7-4      88.0 New       Each
CR9162-4-2 Rivet, Cherry L7-4      86.0 New       Each
CR9162-4-5 Rivet L7-4      86.0 New       Each
CR9163-4-2 Rivet L7-5*     204.0 New       Each
CR9163-4-3 Rivet L7-5      43.0 New       Each
CR9163-4-4 Rivet L7-5      89.0 New       Each
CR9163-4-5 Rivet L9-6      72.0 New       Each
CR9163-5-2 Rivet L7-5      79.0 New       Each
CR9163-5-3 Rivet L7-5      66.0 New       Each
CR9163-5-4 Rivet L7-5      56.0 New       Each
CR9163-5-8 Rivet L7-5      10.0 New       Each
CR9163-6-02 Rivet L7-5      78.0 New       Each
CR9163-6-3 Rivet L7-5      41.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    48
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
CR9163-6-4 Rivet L7-5      51.0 New       Each
CR9563-5-1 Rivet L7-5      51.0 New       Each
CRS903B-4-14 Rivet L7-5       4.0 New       Each
D-436-37 Splice (Blue), Environmental C4-6      97.0 New       Each
D206-628-011 Skid Step, L/H, (SV)       1.0 New       Each
D206-628-012 Skid Step, R/H, (SV)       1.0 New       Each
D2228/51-20007 Screen SAC       3.0 New       Each
D350-591-311 Step, Long, LH Side, High Gear       1.0 New       Each
D38999/20FB98PB Connector       1.0 New       Each
D38999/26JB35SN Connector M5-5       2.0 New       Each
D436-36 Sleeve, Termination C4-6      89.0 New       Each
D436-37 Sleeve, Termination C4-6      50.0 New       Each
D436-38 Sleeve, Termination C4-6      58.0 New       Each
D7-2001-3-1A Conn-W/Contacts C4-3       3.0 New       Each
D7LZ-6560286-B Clip C4-3       6.0 New       Each
DA27 Bulb T6-3       1.0 New       Each
DA8-16A Fuse 16A I7-1       6.0 New       Each
DA8-2-5 Fuse 2.5A I7-1       4.0 New       Each
DA8-6-3 Fuse 6.3A I7-1       5.0 New       Each
DALIC 5005 Chromate Conversion Coating       1.0 New       Each
DC3C-M5LB Microswitch C4-3       1.0 New       Each
DE676-10 Nut Plate C4-3       4.0 New       Each
DHS271-113.40 Heat Shrinkable Sleeve       0.4 New       Each
DHS433-141-06 Nut I7-1      10.0 New       Each
DHS439-111.42 Nut I7-1       3.0 New       Each
DHS613-595-07 Gasket, Aluminum I7-1       4.0 New       Each
DHS613-595-09 Gasket, Aluminum I7-1*       4.0 New       Each
DHS613-595.00 Gasket, Aluminum I7-1*      26.0 New       Each
DHS613-595.05 Gasket, Aluminum I7-1       4.0 New       Each
DHS613-595.09 Gasket, Aluminum I7-1       4.0 New       Each
DHS613-595.12 Gasket, Aluminum I7-1       8.0 New       Each
DHS621-100.02 Packing I7-2       2.0 New       Each
DHS621-100.03 Packing I7-2       6.0 New       Each
DHS621-100.04 Packing I7-2       3.0 New       Each
DHS621-100.05 Packing I7-2       4.0 New       Each
DHS756-132A1030 Spacer I7-2       4.0 New       Each
DHS756-132A1060 Spacer I7-2       4.0 New       Each
DHS756-132B0905 Spacer I7-2       1.0 New       Each
DHS756-132B1030 Spacer I7-2       2.0 New       Each
DHS775-240-10 Light, Head I7-2       4.0 New       Each
DHS812-105-00 Label I7-2       6.0 New       Each
DHS812-108-00 Label I7-2       5.0 New       Each
DHS812-237 Label I7-2       1.0 New       Each
DHS812-239 Label I7-2       1.0 New       Each
DHS812-602-00 Decal I7-2       1.0 New       Each
DHS812-607-00 Decal I7-2       1.0 New       Each
DK154 Cork,Throttle C4-2       1.0 New       Each
DSQ202 Switch I7-2       1.0 New       Each
DSQ203 Switch I7-2       1.0 New       Each
DW6 Bearing C4-3       2.0 New       Each
E-01-05 Switch, Remote, ELT, ACK C4-5       1.0 New       Each
E0043-6C0 Clip, Cable I7-3       4.0 New       Each
E0541-11 Extention Lead I7-4       3.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    49
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
E0637A20 Sheath G9       7.0 New       Each
E0737R1332 Cap I7-4      33.0 New       Each
EA 9396 QT Adhesive REFRIG       1.0 New       Each
EA9309-3NA Adhesive, Quart Kit       2.0 New       Each
EA9394 Adhesive FRIG       1.0 New       Each
EA956QT Adhesive FRIG.       2.0 New       Each
EB-048 Nut C4-4       4.0 New       Each
EB9025-14 Nut C4-4      11.0 New       Each
ED300BUS Decal J7-2       1.0 New       Each
ELECTROLYTE Battery Acid FLOOR      15.0 New       Each
EN2023R12L Joint, Ball I7-4       1.0 New       Each
EN2023S06E Ball Joint I7-4       1.0 New       Each
EN2367-37036 Cotter Pin I7-4      92.0 New       Each
ENINT1-20 Spacer I7-5       2.0 New       Each
ENINT10-10 Spacer I7-5       2.0 New       Each
ENINT3-20 Spacer I7-5       2.0 New       Each
ENINT3-55 Spacer I7-5       2.0 New       Each
ENINT9-5 Spacer I7-5       4.0 New       Each
ES10-391584 Block C4-5       1.0 New       Each
ES10600-2 Belt, A/C (6827) C4-5       2.0 New       Each
ES39202-1 Clip, Door Strut C4-5       9.0 New       Each
EWSN26M-5 Nut C4-5       8.0 New       Each
EXXON 2380 Oil WALL       2.0 New       Each
F105-6 Grommet SAC       1.0 New       Each
F4-14 Terminal I8-2      10.0 New       Each
FA3380-2 Filler Plug I8-2       1.0 New       Each
FHE211-2 Igniter Plug C4-5      19.0 New       Each
FN22-624 Nut SAC       6.0 New       Each
G89 Gasket, Exhaust Firewall S9-5       1.0 New       Each
GA-001-NO Oil Analysis Kit T8-3      11.0 New       Each
GA5-312 Grommet C4-6       5.0 New       Each
GA7019 Bearing C4-6       2.0 New       Each
GAT7385 V-Belt SAC       1.0 New       Each
GC10257-4 Z1 Circuit, Printed N4-4       1.0 New       Each
GE1309 Bulb T6-1       9.0 New       Each
GE1495 Bulb T6-3       3.0 New       Each
GE1683 Bulb T6-2       5.0 New       Each
GE1818 Bulb T6-3       8.0 New       Each
GE1850 Bulb T6-3       6.0 New       Each
GE1968 Bulb T6-3       1.0 New       Each
GE304 Bulb T6-3       5.0 New       Each
GE313 Bulb T6-3       7.0 New       Each
GE327 Bulb T6-2       5.0 New       Each
GE328 Bulb T6-3       9.0 New       Each
GE3335 Bulb T6-3       1.0 New       Each
GE387 Bulb T6-3      10.0 New       Each
GE388 Bulb T6-3       8.0 New       Each
GE4553 Lamp T5-1       2.0 New       Each
GE4580 Bulb T5-2       4.0 New       EACH
GE4581 Lamp T5-3       2.0 New       Each
GE4596 Bulb,Landing Light T5-4       6.0 New       Each
GH3 Grommet C4-6       7.0 New       Each
GH35 Grommet M6-5       7.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    50
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
GP6 Washer I8-2      17.0 New       Each
H0500000000NW0A Maintenance Kit H3-3       1.0 New       Each
H102 Mounting Plate C4-6       2.0 New       Each
H102-B Mounting Plate C4-6       3.0 New       Each
H22-4 Nut SAC       4.0 New       Each
H221ARM Indicator, Attitude (SV) O8-2       1.0 Serviceable       Each
H2O Distilled Water      49.0 New       Each
H5000-2-081-081 Latch J2-2       2.0 New       Each
HA21-6U3 Fuse I8-2       5.0 New       Each
HA23-10U Fuse I8-2       1.0 New       Each
HA23-6U3 Fuse I8-2       3.0 New       Each
HD30 Oil       6.0 New       Each
HL18-6-3 Hi-Lok L7-5      10.0 New       Each
HL18-6-4 Hi-Lok L7-5       5.0 New       Each
HL18PB5-3 Hi-Loc L7-5       3.0 New       Each
HL18PB5-4 Hi-Lok L7-5      50.0 New       Each
HL18PB5-5 HI-Lok L7-5      47.0 New       Each
HL18PB5-6 Hi-Lok L7-5      10.0 New       Each
HL18PB6-5 Hi-Lok L7-5       5.0 New       Each
HL18PB6-6 Hi-Lok L7-5      10.0 New       Each
HL19PB5-2 HL Collar L7-6       9.0 New       Each
HL19PB5-3 Hi-Loc L7-6       6.0 New       Each
HL19PB5-4 Hi-Loc L7-6       4.0 New       Each
HL19PB5-5 Hi-Loc L7-6*      17.0 New       Each
HL19PB5-6 Hi-Lock L7-6      10.0 New       Each
HL19PB5-7 HL Collar L7-6       5.0 New       Each
HL19PB6-3 Hi-Loc L7-6       6.0 New       Each
HL19PB6-3 Hi-Loc L7-6      10.0 New       Each
HL19PB6-4 Hi-Loc L7-6*      10.0 New       Each
HL19PB6-6 Hi-Lock L7-6       2.0 New       Each
HL19PB6-9 Hi-Loc L7-6      10.0 New       Each
HL20-6-6 Pin L7-6       4.0 New       Each
HL20PB5-10 Hi Lock L7-6       8.0 New       Each
HL20PB5-3 Hi-Lok L7-6*       2.0 New       Each
HL20PB5-4 Hi-Lok L7-6       7.0 New       Each
HL20PB5-5 Hi-Lok L7-6*       8.0 New       Each
HL20PB5-6 Hi-Lok L7-6*      13.0 New       Each
HL20PB5-8 Hi-Lok L7-6      10.0 New       Each
HL20PB5-9 Hi Lock L7-6       8.0 New       Each
HL20PB6-2 Hi-Lok L7-6       6.0 New       Each
HL20PB6-3 Hi Lock Pin L7-6      10.0 New       Each
HL20PB6-6 HL Collar L7-6       9.0 New       Each
HL20PB6-7 Hi-Lock L7-6       8.0 New       Each
HL20PB6-8 Hi-Lock L7-6       8.0 New       Each
HL3375-8AWG Pin And Collar L7-6       2.0 New       Each
HL62PB6-3 Hi-Loc L7-6       5.0 New       Each
HL64PB6-3 Hi-Lok Pin Fastener L7-6       1.0 New       Each
HL64PB6-4 Hi-Lok Pin Fastener L7-6      14.0 New       Each
HL64PB6-5 Hi-Lok L7-6       5.0 New       Each
HL70-5 Hi-Lok Collar L7-6      55.0 New       Each
HL70-6 Hi-Lok Collar L7-6      27.0 New       Each
HL82-6APBW Collar, Hi-Lok L8-2       9.0 New       Each
HL86-5 Hi-Lok Collar L8-1      28.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    51
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
HL86-6 Hi-Lok Collar L8-1*       4.0 New       Each
HL87-6 Collar L8-1      29.0 New       Each
HL94-5 Collar L7-6       6.0 New       Each
HL94-6 Hi-Loc L7-6       7.0 New       Each
HS1043-21 Gasket C4-6       5.0 New       Each
HS13D248R194-1500 Spacer SAC       4.0 New       Each
HS1446-10-68 Bolt SAC       1.0 New       Each
HS306-137L Washer SAC       9.0 New       Each
HS306-227H Washer SAC      13.0 New       Each
HS306-227L Washer SAC      31.0 New       Each
HS306-231H Washer SAC     101.0 New       Each
HS306-326H Washer SAC      19.0 New       Each
HS306-327H Washer SAC       1.0 New       Each
HS626-4-240 Bushing SAC       3.0 New       Each
HS626-4-400 Bushing SAC       3.0 New       Each
HS6262-S-5-210 Bushing SAC       3.0 New       Each
IFSS050084-7-3 Blower Motor       1.0 New       Each
J24-100SP/R Voltage Regulator O2-3       2.0 New       Each
J26109 Hose F9       1.0 New       Each
JB-11I Flanged Rear Mounted Jack C5-1       1.0 New       Each
JCL.001 Oil Analysis Kit T7-3       4.0 New       Each
JET27-32V Joint Q       1.0 New       Each
JHTT89 Bearing C5-1       2.0 New       Each
JS2 Actuator I8-3       3.0 New       Each
JS7 Actuator I8-3       4.0 New       Each
K151006NOIR Knob I8-3       2.0 New       Each
K2945-6 Mount,Shock Q       4.0 New       Each
KC59-162 Connector, BNC T7-1       1.0 New       Each
KP5A Bearing SAC       2.0 New       Each
L-17155-3 Switch J2-2       1.0 New       Each
L45449 Bearing F5-4       1.0 New       Each
LC-063G-01-S Spring C5-1       6.0 New       Each
LC-072H-7SS Spring C5-1       1.0 New       Each
LC045G5SS Spring C5-1      12.0 New       Each
LJF-702027 Seal, Upper Canopy Glass K1       2.0 New       Each
LN9016-04K Washer D9-6       8.0 New       Each
LP1982SP Lamp T6-1       3.0 New       Each
LTX1965-002 Lamp T6-2       2.0 New       Each
LW-12620 Ring Seal SAC       6.0 New       EACH
LW-12681 Gasket SAC       7.0 New       Each
LW-13077 Clip SAC       5.0 New       Each
LW-14230 Cushion SAC       8.0 New       Each
LW-18661 Seal SAC       2.0 New       Each
LW-31-0.94 Bolt SAC      10.0 New       Each
LW-31H1.22 Bolt SAC       1.0 New       Each
LW-31HO.75 Bolt SAC       7.0 New       Each
LWB-22-D6-22 Bolt SAC       2.0 New       Each
M-674 Gasket, Spark Plug C4-6      53.0 New       Each
M10S-LR-H19C Winchester Receptacle L8-1       1.0 New       Each
M2001-4 Brush, Starter Generator S9-2       4.0 New       Each
M2027B2B1W01 Switch       1.0 New       Each
M25988/1-017 Packing P31-3       2.0 New       Each
M25988/1-138 Packing P31-4       4.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    52
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
M25988/1-142 Packing P31-5       2.0 New       Each
M2742630181B Ring       8.0 New       Each
M2929 Terminal Spring C4-6       2.0 New       Each
M39029/22-20-20 Contact, Pin L8-1      10.0 New       Each
M39029/30-217 Contact, Pin L8-1       7.0 New       Each
M39029/5-116 Contact, Pin L8-2       4.0 New       Each
M39029/57-358 Contact, Pin L8-2       1.0 New       Each
M39029/58-364 Contact, Pin L8-2       1.0 New       Each
M39029/58-365 Contact L8-2       1.0 New       Each
M45932/1-13AL Insert C5-1       4.0 New       Each
M6363/12-4 Bulb T6-1       4.0 New       Each
M6363/8-5 Bulb T6-3       1.0 New       Each
M7885/4-4-02 Rivet M13-4      10.0 New       Each
M7885/4-4-05 Rivet M13-4       8.0 New       Each
M7885/5-4-04 Rivet M13-4      11.0 New       Each
M7885/6-4-04 Rivet L8-2       3.0 New       Each
M7885/6-4-05 Rivet L8-2      13.0 New       Each
M7885/6-4-08 Rivet L8-2      12.0 New       Each
M7885/6-5-08 Rivet L8-2       5.0 New       Each
M81714/65-16-1 Connector C5-2       3.0 New       Each
M83248/1-008 Packing P1-1       3.0 New       Each
M83248/1-009 Packing P1-2       9.0 New       Each
M83248/1-010 Packing P1-3      24.0 New       Each
M83248/1-011 Packing P1-4 & M12-5     193.0 New       Each
M83248/1-012 Packing P1-5      59.0 New       Each
M83248/1-013 Packing P1-6      44.0 New       Each
M83248/1-014 Packing P1-7      34.0 New       Each
M83248/1-015 Packing P1-8      11.0 New       Each
M83248/1-016 Packing P2-1       3.0 New       Each
M83248/1-017 Packing P2-2      14.0 New       Each
M83248/1-018 Packing P2-3       5.0 New       Each
M83248/1-019 Packing P2-4       3.0 New       Each
M83248/1-020 Packing P2-5      13.0 New       Each
M83248/1-021 Packing P2-6       2.0 New       Each
M83248/1-022 Packing P2-7       9.0 New       Each
M83248/1-024 Packing P2-8      20.0 New       Each
M83248/1-026 Packing P3-1       2.0 New       Each
M83248/1-028 Packing P3-2      44.0 New       Each
M83248/1-029 Packing P3-3       3.0 New       Each
M83248/1-031 Packing P3-4      14.0 New       Each
M83248/1-033 Packing P3-5       8.0 New       Each
M83248/1-034 Packing P3-6       5.0 New       Each
M83248/1-035 Packing P3-7       7.0 New       Each
M83248/1-036 Packing P3-8      12.0 New       Each
M83248/1-038 Packing P4-1      12.0 New       Each
M83248/1-040 Packing P4-2      11.0 New       Each
M83248/1-041 Packing P4-3       8.0 New       Each
M83248/1-110 Packing P4-5       4.0 New       Each
M83248/1-111 Packing P4-6       7.0 New       Each
M83248/1-112 Packing P4-7      25.0 New       Each
M83248/1-113 Packing P4-8       9.0 New       Each
M83248/1-114 Packing P5-1      11.0 New       Each
M83248/1-115 Packing P5-2       6.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    53
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
M83248/1-116 Packing P5-3       5.0 New       Each
M83248/1-118 Packing P5-4      11.0 New       Each
M83248/1-119 Packing P5-5       5.0 New       Each
M83248/1-121 Packing P5-6       6.0 New       Each
M83248/1-122 Packing P5-7      12.0 New       Each
M83248/1-123 Packing P5-8       3.0 New       Each
M83248/1-124 Packing P6-1      10.0 New       Each
M83248/1-125 Packing P6-2       5.0 New       Each
M83248/1-126 Packing P6-3      17.0 New       Each
M83248/1-128 Packing P6-4      11.0 New       Each
M83248/1-129 Packing P6-5       4.0 New       Each
M83248/1-131 Packing P6-6      10.0 New       Each
M83248/1-135 Packing P6-7       7.0 New       Each
M83248/1-138 Packing P6-8       5.0 New       Each
M83248/1-140 Packing P7-1       7.0 New       Each
M83248/1-141 Packing P7-2       8.0 New       Each
M83248/1-142 Packing P7-3       4.0 New       Each
M83248/1-144 Packing P7-4       7.0 New       Each
M83248/1-145 Packing P7-5      16.0 New       Each
M83248/1-151 Packing P7-6      13.0 New       Each
M83248/1-153 Packing P7-7       6.0 New       Each
M83248/1-159 Packing P8-1       4.0 New       Each
M83248/1-160 Packing P8-2      13.0 New       Each
M83248/1-209 Packing P8-4       3.0 New       Each
M83248/1-210 Packing P8-5       4.0 New       Each
M83248/1-211 Packing P8-6      11.0 New       Each
M83248/1-212 Packing IN -213 BIN       5.0 New       Each
M83248/1-213 Packing P8-7      11.0 New       Each
M83248/1-214 Packing P8-8      10.0 New       Each
M83248/1-215 Packing P9-1       3.0 New       Each
M83248/1-216 Packing P9-2      10.0 New       Each
M83248/1-218 Packing P9-3       6.0 New       Each
M83248/1-219 Packing P9-4       6.0 New       Each
M83248/1-224 Packing P9-6       8.0 New       Each
M83248/1-226 Packing P9-7       5.0 New       Each
M83248/1-227 Packing P9-8       5.0 New       Each
M83248/1-228 Packing P10-1       5.0 New       Each
M83248/1-230 Packing P10-2      12.0 New       Each
M83248/1-231 Packnig       2.0 New       Each
M83248/1-232 Packing P10-3       8.0 New       Each
M83248/1-234 Packing P10-5       3.0 New       Each
M83248/1-235 Packing P10-6       8.0 New       Each
M83248/1-236 Packing P10-7      18.0 New       Each
M83248/1-237 Packing P10-8       5.0 New       Each
M83248/1-238 Packing P11-1       6.0 New       Each
M83248/1-239 Packing P11-2       1.0 New       Each
M83248/1-240 Packing P11-3       1.0 New       Each
M83248/1-243 Packing P11-4      10.0 New       Each
M83248/1-244 Packing P11-5       1.0 New       Each
M83248/1-246 Packing P11-6       4.0 New       Each
M83248/1-247 Packing P11-7       3.0 New       Each
M83248/1-248 Packing P11-8      18.0 New       Each
M83248/1-251 Packing P12-1       1.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    54
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
M83248/1-253 Packing P12-2       4.0 New       Each
M83248/1-254 Packing P12-3       1.0 New       Each
M83248/1-258 Packing P12-4       1.0 New       Each
M83248/1-259 Packing P12-5       2.0 New       Each
M83248/1-266 Packing P12-7       2.0 New       Each
M83248/1-277 Packing P12-8       5.0 New       Each
M83248/1-278 Packing P13-1       5.0 New       Each
M83248/1-327 Packing P30       4.0 New       Each
M83248/1-902 Packing P13-2       6.0 New       Each
M83248/1-903 Packing P13-3      18.0 New       Each
M83248/1-904 Packing P13-4      26.0 New       Each
M83248/1-905 Packing P13-5      43.0 New       Each
M83248/1-906 Packing P13-6      52.0 New       Each
M83248/1-907 Packing P13-7       5.0 New       Each
M83248/1-908 Packing P13-8      18.0 New       Each
M83248/1-910 Packing P14-1      34.0 New       Each
M83248/1-912 Packing P14-2      23.0 New       Each
M83248/1-916 Packing P14-3       3.0 New       Each
M83248/1-920 Packing P14-4       7.0 New       Each
M83248/2-214 Packing M7-3       2.0 New       Each
M83248/2-904 Packing M7-3       8.0 New       Each
M83248/2-906 Packing M7-3       4.0 New       Each
M83248/2-908 Packing M7-3      11.0 New       Each
M83248/2-910 Packing M7-3       3.0 New       Each
M83461/1-129 Packing       3.0 New       Each
M83461/1-212 Packing P30-6       4.0 New       Each
M8805-55-001 Switch Foot Pedal L12-3       1.0 New       Each
MA124-01 Switch       1.0 New       Each
Mart 254 Scraper Ring J2-2       1.0 New       Each
Mart 255 Scraper Ring J2-2       1.0 New       Each
Mart 256 Scraper Ring J2-2       1.0 New       Each
MASTIN0X6856 Paste, Zinc       2.0 New       Each
MCTPN21 Static Line Connector L8-2       9.0 New       Each
MCU20 Cable Assy J2-2       1.0 New       Each
MHS1551S238 Washer L8-2       1.0 New       Each
MILR6130TY2GRA.5SOFT Seal,Oil Cooler,Sheet, Rubber Q       1.0 New       Each
MJ2955 Transister Q       4.0 New       Each
MLA-150-100 Shunt C5-1       1.0 New       Each
MN1300 Battery, Dated Duracell       2.0 New       Each
MOBIL 254 Oil CABINET      69.0 New       Each
MOBIL JET II Oil      29.0 New       Each
MS122902 Clamp L8-3       3.0 New       Each
MS122903 Clamp L8-3       7.0 New       Each
MS122909 Clamp L8-3       3.0 New       Each
MS124695 Insert C5-2       1.0 New       Each
MS124696 Insert C5-2       2.0 New       Each
MS14102-3 Bearing C5-2       1.0 New       Each
MS14102-8 Bearing C5-2       4.0 New       Each
MS14144L3 Nut L8-3      15.0 New       Each
MS14144L4 Nut L8-3      33.0 New       Each
MS14144L5 Nut L8-3      23.0 New       Each
MS14144L6 Nut L8-3      20.0 New       Each
MS14145L4 Nut L8-3      17.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    55
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
MS14145L5 Nut L8-4      18.0 New       Each
MS14155-4 Washer C5-3      25.0 New       Each
MS15001-3 Fitting C5-3       2.0 New       Each
MS15001-4 Fitting C5-3       3.0 New       Each
MS15002-1 Fitting C5-3      10.0 New       Each
MS16624-3031 Retaining Ring C5-4       5.0 New       Each
MS16625-4075 Ring, Snap Q       1.0 New       Each
MS171465 Pin C5-4       1.0 New       Each
MS171555 Pin, Spring C5-4      23.0 New       Each
MS172207 Washer C5-4       4.0 New       Each
MS172209 Washer C5-4      12.0 New       Each
MS172224 Washer C5-4       3.0 New       Each
MS172281 Washer Key C5-4       8.0 New       Each
MS172288 Lock Washer C5-4       3.0 New       Each
MS17825-3 Nut L8-4      35.0 New       Each
MS17825-4 Nut L8-4       9.0 New       Each
MS17825-5 Nut L8-4      11.0 New       Each
MS17825-6 Nut L8-4      45.0 New       Each
MS17825-7 Nut L8-4       3.0 New       Each
MS17826-3 Nut L8-4      22.0 New       Each
MS17826-4 Nut L8-5      11.0 New       Each
MS17826-5 Nut L8-5      15.0 New       Each
MS17826-6 Nut L8-5*       1.0 New       Each
MS17826-7 Nut L8-5*       1.0 New       Each
MS17826-8 Nut L8-5       6.0 New       Each
MS17826-9 Nut L8-5       1.0 New       Each
MS20002-14 Washer L8-5      37.0 New       Each
MS20002C4 Washer L8-5     210.0 New       Each
MS20002C5 Washer L8-6      45.0 New       Each
MS20002C6 Washer L8-6      39.0 New       Each
MS20004-10 Bolt, Internal Wrenching L8-6       4.0 New       Each
MS20004-12 Bolt, Internal Wrenching L8-6       1.0 New       Each
MS20004-8 Bolt, Internal Wrenching L8-6       2.0 New       Each
MS20034-15 Bolt L8-6       2.0 New       Each
MS20034-2 Bolt L8-6       2.0 New       Each
MS20034-3 Bolt L8-6       2.0 New       Each
MS20034-4 Bolt L8-6       4.0 New       Each
MS20074-05-06 Bolt L8-6       2.0 New       Each
MS20074-06-10 Bolt L9-1       4.0 New       Each
MS20219-4 Pulley SAC       4.0 New       Each
MS20392-1-25 Pin L9-1       2.0 New       Each
MS20392-1C13 Pin L9-1       5.0 New       Each
MS20392-1S19 Pin L9-1       1.0 New       Each
MS20392-2C11 Pin L9-1      12.0 New       Each
MS20392-2C13 Pin L9-1      25.0 New       Each
MS20392-2C19 Pin L9-1       1.0 New       Each
MS20392-2S19 Pin L9-2       6.0 New       Each
MS20392-3C21 Pin L9-2       2.0 New       Each
MS20392-3C51 Pin L9-2       2.0 New       Each
MS20426AD3-6 Rivet M13-1    3,198.0 New       Each
MS20426AD3-8 Rivet M13-1    4,715.0 New       Each
MS20426AD4-6 Rivet L9-2     317.0 New       Each
MS20426AD5-10 Rivet B/S M13-2     667.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    56
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
MS20426AD5-16 Rivet L9-2       3.0 New       Each
MS20426B4-8 Rivet M13-3     678.0 New       Each
MS20426E5-4 Rivet M13-3      29.0 New       Each
MS20426T3-2 Rivet L9-2     139.0 New       Each
MS20426T3-3 Rivet L9-2     378.0 New       Each
MS20426T3-4 Rivet L9-2     174.0 New       Each
MS20426T3-5 Rivet L9-2     457.0 New       Each
MS20426T3-6 Rivet L9-2      44.0 New       Each
MS20426T4-4 Rivet M13-4      37.0 New       Each
MS20426T4-5 Rivet M13-4      74.0 New       Each
MS20426T4-6 Rivet M13-4      90.0 New       Each
MS20427M3-2 Rivet L9-2      13.0 New       Each
MS20427M3-3 Rivet L9-2     286.0 New       Each
MS20427M4-3 Rivet L9-2     198.0 New       Each
MS20427M4-6 Rivet L9-2      44.0 New       Each
MS20427M5-22 Rivet L9-3       3.0 New       Each
MS20427M5-7 Rivet L9-2      21.0 New       Each
MS20470A3-5 Rivet L9-3      45.0 New       Each
MS20470A5-8 Rivet L9-3      88.0 New       Each
MS20470AD3-20 Rivet L9-3     801.0 New       Each
MS20470AD3-4 Rivet L9-3      12.0 New       Each
MS20470AD3-6 Rivet L9-3    1,196.0 New       Each
MS20470AD3-8 Rivet M13-2     654.0 New       Each
MS20470AD4-20 Rivet M13-2     360.0 New       Each
MS20470AD4-23 Rivet L9-3       2.0 New       Each
MS20470AD4-4 Rivet DAVE W BIN     607.0 New       Each
MS20470AD4-6 Rivet L9-3     706.0 New       Each
MS20470AD4-8 Rivet DAVE W BIN     923.0 New       Each
MS20470AD5-10 Rivet L9-4     504.0 New       Each
MS20470AD5-6 Rivet L9-3     209.0 New       Each
MS20470AD6-8 Rivet L9-4     418.0 New       Each
MS20470B3-6 Rivet L9-4      40.0 New       Each
MS20470E5-5 Rivet L9-4       6.0 New       Each
MS20470E5-6 Rivet L9-4      21.0 New       Each
MS20470E5-8 Rivet L9-4      56.0 New       Each
MS20470E6-10 Rivet L9-5       3.0 New       Each
MS20470E6-5 Rivet L9-5      28.0 New       Each
MS20470E6-6 Rivet L9-5      12.0 New       Each
MS20470E6-7 Rivet L9-5      15.0 New       Each
MS20470E6-9 Rivet L9-5       2.0 New       Each
MS20470M5-6 Rivet L9-5       6.0 New       Each
MS20500-1032 Nut L9-5      26.0 New       Each
MS20500-428 Nut L9-5       6.0 New       Each
MS20600AD4W4 Rivet L9-6      25.0 New       Each
MS20600AD4W5 Rivet L9-6       2.0 New       Each
MS20600AD5W3 Rivet L9-6       6.0 New       Each
MS20600B4W3 Rivet M13-4      12.0 New       Each
MS20601AD6W12 Rivet L9-6      87.0 New       Each
MS20613-3C2 Rivet M13-5      53.0 New       Each
MS20613-3C3 Rivet M13-5       2.0 New       Each
MS20613-3C3-5 Rivet M13-5      20.0 New       Each
MS20613-3C4 Rivet M13-5      83.0 New       Each
MS20613-3C5 Rivet M13-5       8.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    57
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
MS20613-3C5-5 Rivet M13-5       6.0 New       Each
MS20613-3C6 Rivet M13-5       6.0 New       Each
MS20615-3M3 Rivet L9-6      22.0 New       Each
MS20615-3M4 Rivet L9-6     565.0 New       Each
MS20615-3M6 Rivet M13-1*     240.0 New       Each
MS20615-3M7 Rivet M13-1     383.0 New       Each
MS20615-3MP4 Rivet L10-1      12.0 New       Each
MS20615-4M7 Rivet L10-1*       1.0 New       Each
MS20615-4MP4 Rivet L10-1     243.0 New       Each
MS20615-4MP6 Rivet L10-1       2.0 New       Each
MS20615-4MP8 Rivet L10-1      13.0 New       Each
MS20615-5M8 Rivet L10-1      69.0 New       Each
MS20615-5MP5R Rivet L10-1       5.0 New       Each
MS20615-5MP8 Rivet L10-1       9.0 New       Each
MS20615-6M8 Rivet L10-1      10.0 New       Each
MS20819-4D Sleeve L10-1       1.0 New       Each
MS20819-4J Sleeve L10-1       3.0 New       Each
MS20819-6D Sleeve L10-1       3.0 New       Each
MS20822-4D Fitting L10-2       3.0 New       Each
MS20823-4D Elbow L10-2       1.0 New       Each
MS21042L04 Nut L10-2     167.0 New       Each
MS21042L08 Nut M8-5      39.0 New       Each
MS21042L3 Nut M8-5     126.0 New       Each
MS21042L4 Nut M8-5     110.0 New       Each
MS21042L5 Nut M8-5     133.0 New       Eacg
MS21042L6 Nut M8-5      27.0 New       Each
MS21043-3 Nut L10-2      54.0 New       Each
MS21043-4 Nut L10-2      18.0 New       Each
MS21043-5 Nut L10-2      19.0 New       Each
MS21043-6 Nut L10-2      25.0 New       Each
MS21044N4 Nut B/S M13-4      98.0 New       Each
MS21044N6 Nut L10-2      68.0 New       Each
MS21046C3 Nut L10-2       5.0 New       Each
MS21046C4 Nut L10-3      12.0 New       Each
MS21047L3 Nutplate L10-3      23.0 New       Each
MS21051L3 Nutplate L10-3      23.0 New       Each
MS21051L3K Nutplate L10-3       5.0 New       Each
MS21055-3 Nutplate L10-3      10.0 New       Each
MS21059L08 Nutplate L10-3       8.0 New       Each
MS21059L3 Nutplate L10-3      21.0 New       Each
MS21059L3K Nutplate L10-3      27.0 New       Each
MS21060L3 Nutplate L10-3      10.0 New       Each
MS21069L08 Nutplate L10-3      11.0 New       Each
MS21069L08K Nutplate L10-3*      18.0 New       Each
MS21069L3 Nutplate L10-3       4.0 New       Each
MS21069L3K Nutplate L10-3      10.0 New       Each
MS21070L3 Nut Plate L10-3       9.0 New       Each
MS21071L08K Nutplate L10-3       2.0 New       Each
MS21073L5 Nutplate L10-3       9.0 New       Each
MS21075L06N Nutplate L10-3       5.0 New       Each
MS21075L3N Nutplate L10-3       6.0 New       Each
MS21076L3N Nut Plate L10-3      20.0 New       Each
MS21083-N04 Nut L10-3     134.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    58
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
MS21083D6 Nut, Self Locking M2-2       7.0 New       Each
MS21141-0812P Fastener C5-4      16.0 New       Each
MS21141-0813P Fastener C5-4       4.0 New       Each
MS21153-2 Bearing C5-4       3.0 New       Each
MS21206-12 Washer L10-3       2.0 New       Each
MS21206C3 Washer L10-3*      45.0 New       Each
MS21206C4 Washer L10-3       1.0 New       Each
MS21245-L14 Nut L10-3       4.0 New       Each
MS21250-04026 Bolt L10-3       1.0 New       Each
MS21251-3L Turnbuckle L10-4       1.0 New       Each
MS21254-3LL Eye L10-4       1.0 New       Each
MS21256-1 Clip L10-4       7.0 New       Each
MS21256-2 Clip L10-4       9.0 New       Each
MS21266-1N Grommet C5-5       8.0 New       Each
MS21266-3N Grommet C5-5       1.0 New       Each
MS21333-98 Clamp L10-4       2.0 New       Each
MS21900D4 Fitting L10-4       2.0 New       Each
MS21910D6 Tee L10-4       1.0 New       Each
MS21914J3 Cap L10-4       1.0 New       Each
MS21919WCF6 Clamp L10-6      10.0 New       Each
MS21919WCF9 Clamp L10-6       3.0 New       Each
MS21919WCH-11 Clamp, High Temp L10-6       1.0 New       Each
MS21919WCH16 Clamp L10-6       1.0 New       Each
MS21919WCH29 Clamp L10-6       1.0 New       Each
MS21919WCH3 Clamp, High Temp L10-5       4.0 New       Each
MS21919WCH4 Clamp, High Temp. L10-5       4.0 New       Each
MS21919WCJ13 Clamp L10-6       2.0 New       Each
MS21919WCJ9 Clamp L10-6       2.0 New       Each
MS21919WDF-11 Adel Clamp L10-6       7.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-10 Adel Clamp L10-6       9.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-11 Clamp L10-6       7.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-14 Adel Clamp L11-1      10.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-15 Adel Clamp L11-1       1.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-16 Adel Clamp L11-2       6.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-17 Adel Clamp L11-2       7.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-19 Adel Clamp L11-2       2.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-2 Adel Clamp L10-5      13.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-20 Adel Clamp L11-3       9.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-21 Adel Clamp L11-3       7.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-22 Adel Clamp L11-3       6.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-23 Adel Clamp L11-3      12.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-24 Adel Clamp L11-4       3.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-25 Adel Clamp L11-4       9.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-26 Adel Clamp L11-4      14.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-28 Adel Clamp L11-5       5.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-29 Adel Clamp L11-5      24.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-3 Adel Clamp L10-5       2.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-30 Adel Clamp L11-6       9.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-32 Adel Clamp L11-6       6.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-36 Adel Clamp L12-1       5.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-38 Adel Clamp L12-1       6.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-4 Adel Clamp L10-5      12.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-40 Adel Clamp L12-2       2.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    59
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
MS21919WDG-48 Adel Clamp L12-2       1.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-5 Adel Clamp L10-5       2.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-52 Adel Clamp L12-2       8.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-6 Adel Clamp L10-5       2.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-7 Adel Clamp L10-6       4.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-8 Adel Clamp L10-6       5.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG-9 Adel Clamp L10-6       6.0 New       Each
MS21919WDG34 Adel Clamp L11-6      11.0 New       Each
MS21922-4 Coupling L12-3       1.0 New       Each
MS24142D2 Relay C5-5       1.0 New       Each
MS24171D1 Relay C5-5       1.0 New       Each
MS24331-1 Switch J2-1       2.0 New       Each
MS24509A10 Circuit Breaker, 10amp L12-3       1.0 New       Each
MS24523-22 Switch L12-3       2.0 New       Each
MS24524-31 Switch L12-3       1.0 New       Each
MS24585C55 Spring L12-3       2.0 New       Each
MS24665-136 Cotter Pin M13-5       3.0 New       Each
MS24665-355 Cotter Pin L12-3       7.0 New       Each
MS24665-357 Cotter Pin B/S M8-4      80.0 New       Each
MS24665-374 Cotter Pin L12-3     303.0 New       Each
MS24665-86 Cotter Pin M8-4      11.0 New       Each
MS24667-10 Screw L12-4      18.0 New       Each
MS24690 Packing L12-3       6.0 New       Each
MS24693S268 Screw B/S M11-3     143.0 New       Each
MS24693S298 Screw L12-4      90.0 New       Each
MS24694C55 Screw L12-4      76.0 New       Each
MS24694C56 Screw L12-4      80.0 New       Each
MS24694C57 Screw L12-4      80.0 New
MS24694S62 Screw L12-4       2.0 New       Each
MS25041-7 Indicator L12-4       1.0 New       Each
MS25041-8 Light L12-4       1.0 New       Each
MS25089-3C Switch L12-4       6.0 New       Each
MS25171-2S Nipple L12-4       9.0 New       Each
MS25171-3S Nipple L12-4      10.0 New       Each
MS25171-4S Nipple L12-5       7.0 New       Each
MS25244-30 Circuit Breaker L12-5       1.0 New       Each
MS25244-35 Circuit Breaker L12-5       1.0 New       Each
MS25281-R13 Clamp L12-5       1.0 New       Each
MS25281-R3 Clamp L12-5       5.0 New       Each
MS25281-R4 Clamp L12-5       1.0 New       Each
MS25281-R7 Clamp L12-5      10.0 New       Each
MS25309-7512 Bulb, Position T5-8       1.0 New       Each
MS27039-0805 Screw B/S      75.0 New       Each
MS27039-0809 Screw M10-5      10.0 New       Each
MS27039-4-08 Screw L12-6      79.0 New       Each
MS27039-4-11 Screw L12-6      16.0 New       Each
MS27039-4-13 Screw L12-6       2.0 New       Each
MS27039-4-14 Screw L12-6       2.0 New       Each
MS27039-4-15 Screw L12-6       7.0 New       Each
MS27039-4-16 Screw L12-6       9.0 New       Each
MS27039-4-17 Screw L12-6       2.0 New       Each
MS27039-4-34 Screw L12-6       8.0 New       Each
MS27039-5-48 Screw L12-6      10.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    60
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
MS27039C1-06 Screw L13-1      60.0 New       Each
MS27039C1-07 Screw L13-1      47.0 New       Each
MS27039C1-08 Screw M12-2      27.0 New
MS27039C1-10 Screw L13-1      37.0 New       Each
MS27039C1-12 Screw L13-1      13.0 New       Each
MS27151-13 Palnut L13-1      10.0 New       Each
MS27194-24 Seals L13-2       2.0 New       Each
MS27240-1 Switch Sensor J2-3       1.0 New       Each
MS27595-238 Backup Ring S9-4       2.0 New       Each
MS27641-4 Bearing C6-1       2.0 New       Each
MS27641-5 Bearing C6-1       5.0 New       Each
MS27647-4 Bearing C6-2       2.0 New       Each
MS28773-04 Retainer P21-4       3.0 New       Each
MS28773-05 Retainer P21-5       1.0 New       Each
MS28773-06 Retainer P21-6       5.0 New       Each
MS28773-08 Retainer P21-7       8.0 New       Each
MS28773-12 Retainer P21-8       5.0 New       Each
MS28774-009 Retainer P22-1       2.0 New       Each
MS28774-110 Ring Ring P32-5       1.0 New       Each
MS28774-117 Retainer P22-2       1.0 New       Each
MS28774-118 Retainer P22-3       4.0 New       Each
MS28774-127 Packing P22-4       6.0 New       Each
MS28774-133 Retainer P22-5      22.0 New       Each
MS28774-211 Retainer P22-6       2.0 New       Each
MS28774-215 Retainer P22-7       8.0 New       Each
MS28775-005 Retainer P23-2      10.0 New       Each
MS28775-006 Retainer P23-3      10.0 New       Each
MS28775-008 Retainer P23-4      10.0 New       Each
MS28775-010 Retainer P23-5      10.0 New       Each
MS28775-011 Retainer P23-6       9.0 New       Each
MS28775-012 Retainer P23-7      10.0 New       Each
MS28775-013 Retainer P24-1       6.0 New       Each
MS28775-014 Retainer P24-2       6.0 New       Each
MS28775-015 Retainer P24-3       6.0 New       Each
MS28775-016 Retainer P24-5       4.0 New       Each
MS28775-017 Retainer P24-5       4.0 New       Each
MS28775-022 Retainer P24-6       2.0 New       Each
MS28775-027 Packing P24-8       2.0 New       Each
MS28775-110 Retainer P25-1       7.0 New       Each
MS28775-111 Retainer P25-2       8.0 New       Each
MS28775-112 Retainer P25-3       4.0 New       Each
MS28775-113 Retainer P25-4       8.0 New       Each
MS28775-114 Retainer P25-5       5.0 New       Each
MS28775-115 Retainer P25-6       9.0 New       Each
MS28775-116 Retainer P25-7       5.0 New       Each
MS28775-117 Retainer P25-8       5.0 New       Each
MS28775-118 Retainer P26-1       3.0 New       Each
MS28775-122 Retainer P26-2       4.0 New       Each
MS28775-124 Retainer Q       2.0 New       Each
MS28775-126 Retainer P26-3       8.0 New
MS28775-127 Retainer P26-4      11.0 New       Each
MS28775-130 Packing P29-2       4.0 New       Each
MS28775-132 Retainer P26-5       3.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    61
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
MS28775-133 Retainer P26-6       8.0 New       Each
MS28775-134 Retainer P26-6      12.0 New       Each
MS28775-142 Retainer P26-7       7.0 New       Each
MS28775-144 Retainer P26-8       3.0 New       Each
MS28775-210 Retainer P27-1       1.0 New       Each
MS28775-211 Retainer P27-2       5.0 New       Each
MS28775-213 Packing P27-4       8.0 New       Each
MS28775-214 Retainer P27-5      10.0 New       Each
MS28775-215 Retainer P27-6      15.0 New       1.32
MS28775-216 Retainer P27-7       5.0 New       Each
MS28775-220 Packing P27-8       8.0 New       Each
MS28775-221 Retainer P28-1       2.0 New       Each
MS28775-223 Retainer P28-2       6.0 New       Each
MS28775-226 Retainer Q       2.0 New       Each
MS28775-228 Retainer P28-4       6.0 New       Each
MS28775-230 Retainer P28-5       3.0 New       Each
MS28775-235 Packing P28-6      32.0 New       Each
MS28775-238 Retainer P28-7      11.0 New       Each
MS28775-261 Retainer P28-8      21.0 New       Each
MS28775-329 Retainer       3.0 New       Each
MS28775-332 Packing P29-3       7.0 New       Each
MS28778-10 Retainer P30-1       2.0 New       Each
MS28778-12 Retainer P30-2       5.0 New       Each
MS28778-16 Retainer P30-3       4.0 New       Each
MS28778-2 Retainer P29-3       6.0 New       Each
MS28778-20 Retainer P30-4      18.0 New       Each
MS28778-3 Retainer P29-4       9.0 New       Each
MS28778-4 Retainer P29-5      18.0 New       Each
MS28778-5 Retainer P29-6      11.0 New       Each
MS28778-6 Retainer P29-7       5.0 New       Each
MS28778-8 Retainer P29-8      23.0 New       Each
MS28782-19 Retainer P32-2       2.0 New       Each
MS28782-21 Ring Ring P32-3       1.0 New       Each
MS28783-1 Ring Ring P32-4       2.0 New       Each
MS28882-6 Valve C6-2       1.0 New       Each
MS28889-2 Valve,High Pressure Air Charge C6-2       1.0 New       Each
MS29512-02 Packing P14-5       4.0 New       Each
MS29512-03 Packing P14-6       2.0 New       Each
MS29512-04 Packing P14-7      13.0 New       Each
MS29512-05 Packing P14-8       4.0 New       Each
MS29512-06 Packing P15-1       3.0 New       Each
MS29512-08 Packing P15-2      10.0 New       Each
MS29512-09 Packing P15-3       7.0 New       Each
MS29512-10 Packing P15-4      12.0 New       Each
MS29512-12 Packing P15-5      34.0 New       Each
MS29512-16 Packing P15-6       5.0 New       Each
MS29512-20 Packing P15-7       3.0 New       Each
MS29513-004 Packing P15-8      10.0 New       Each
MS29513-005 Packing P16-1       3.0 New       Each
MS29513-010 Packing P16-3       4.0 New       Each
MS29513-011 Packing P16-4       8.0 New       Each
MS29513-012 Packing P16-5       5.0 New       Each
MS29513-014 Packing P16-6       7.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    62
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
MS29513-016 Packing P16-7       3.0 New       Each
MS29513-017 Packing P16-8       3.0 New       Each
MS29513-018 Packing       2.0 New       Each
MS29513-020 Packing P17-1       7.0 New       Each
MS29513-022 Packing P17-2      10.0 New       Each
MS29513-024 Packing P17-4       6.0 New       Each
MS29513-026 Packing P17-5       8.0 New       Each
MS29513-027 Packing P17-6      36.0 New       Each
MS29513-032 Packing P17-7      17.0 New       Each
MS29513-033 Packing P17-8       3.0 New       Each
MS29513-034 Packing P18-1       3.0 New       Each
MS29513-114 Packing P18-4      14.0 New       Each
MS29513-115 Packing P18-5       4.0 New       Each
MS29513-116 O'Ring P18-6       8.0 New       Each
MS29513-121 Packing P18-7       4.0 New       Each
MS29513-122 Packing P18-8       6.0 New       Each
MS29513-123 Packing M7-5       2.0 New       Each
MS29513-127 Packing P19-1       6.0 New       Each
MS29513-129 Packing P19-2       3.0 New       Each
MS29513-133 Packing P19-3      11.0 New       Each
MS29513-137 Packing P19-4       5.0 New       Each
MS29513-163 Packing P19-5       5.0 New       Each
MS29513-210 Packing P19-5       7.0 New       Each
MS29513-212 Packing P19-6       5.0 New       Each
MS29513-216 Packing P19-7       8.0 New       Each
MS29513-224 Packing P20-1      10.0 New       Each
MS29513-232 Packing P20-2       1.0 New       Each
MS29513-235 Packing       2.0 New       Each
MS29513-237 Packing P20-4      11.0 New       Each
MS29513-243 Packing P20-5      12.0 New       Each
MS29513-255 Packing P20-6       8.0 New       Each
MS29513-260 Packing P20-8       6.0 New       Each
MS29513-270 Packing P21-1       3.0 New       Each
MS29513-325 Packing P21-2       8.0 New       Each
MS29513-327 Packing P21-3      10.0 New       Each
MS29513-338 Packing P21-4       8.0 New       Each
MS29561-008 Packing P32-8       7.0 New       Each
MS29561-025 Packing P3-1      15.0 New       Each
MS29561-026 Packing M7-5       1.0 New       Each
MS29561-114 Packing P32-8       4.0 New       Each
MS29561-119 Packing P5-5       5.0 New       Each
MS29561-126 Packing P32-8       4.0 New       Each
MS29561-131 Packing P32-8       8.0 New       Each
MS29561-216 Packing P8-3       3.0 New       Each
MS29561-228 Packing P10-1       1.0 New       Each
MS29561-232 Packing P10-3       5.0 New       Each
MS29561-233 Packing P10-4      11.0 New       Each
MS29561-238 Packing P32-8       4.0 New       Each
MS29561-258 Packing P12-4       1.0 New       Each
MS29561-260 Packing P12-6       5.0 New       Each
MS3101A16-11P Connector L13-2       1.0 New       Each
MS3106F16-11P Cannon Plug L13-2       3.0 New       Each
MS3106F18-11S Connector L13-2       1.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    63
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
MS3106R8S-1S Connector/ Chip Det. L13-2       1.0 New       Each
MS3110F10-6P Connector L13-2       1.0 New       Each
MS3110F10-6S Bulkhead Jack L13-2       1.0 New       Each
MS3116F10-6P Plug L13-2       1.0 New       Each
MS3126E14-19S Cannon Plug L13-3       1.0 New       Each
MS3126F14-19P Connector L13-3       1.0 New       Each
MS3126P12-8P Plug L13-3       1.0 New       Each
MS3367-3-9 Wrap, Ty T10-3       5.0 New       Each
MS3367-6-0 Wrap, Ty I7-3       6.0 New       Each
MS33737-13C Clip, Instrument L13-3       8.0 New       Each
MS33737-14C Clip, Instrument L13-3      21.0 New       Each
MS33737-15C Clip, Instrument L13-3      25.0 New       Each
MS33737-16C Clip, Instrument L13-3      14.0 New       Each
MS3456W12S-3P Connector L13-3       1.0 New       Each
MS3456W12S-3S Connector L13-3       1.0 New       Each
MS3456W8S-1S Connector L13-3       1.0 New       Each
MS3476W10-6S Connector W/Contacts L13-3       2.0 New       Each
MS35058-21 Switch, 3 Position L12-3       1.0 New       Each
MS35190-240 Screw L13-4       5.0 New       Each
MS35207-273 Screw L13-4       2.0 New       Each
MS35214-27 Screw B/S-M10-6       1.0 New       Each
MS35265-15 Screw L13-4       4.0 New       Each
MS35265-27 Screw L13-4       8.0 New       Each
MS35266-60 Screw L13-4     175.0 New       Each
MS35266-61 Screw L13-4      22.0 New       Each
MS35266-64 Screw L13-4      48.0 New       Each
MS35266-78 Screw L13-4      10.0 New       Each
MS35266-94 Screw L13-4       9.0 New       Each
MS35333-36 Lockwasher M13-9 B/S     100.0 New       Each
MS35333-37 Lockwasher L13-5     200.0 New       Each
MS35333-38 Lockwasher L13-5     100.0 New       Each
MS35333-39 Lockwasher M13-3 B/S     194.0 New       Each
MS35333-43 Washer, Lock L13-5      99.0 New       Each
MS35489-11 Grommet L13-6       7.0 New       Each
MS35489-12 Grommet L13-6       3.0 New       Each
MS35489-13 Grommet L13-6      18.0 New       Each
MS35489-14 Grommet L13-6*       1.0 New       Each
MS35489-15 Grommet L13-6       8.0 New       Each
MS35489-17 Grommet M13-6      14.0 New       Each
MS35489-19 Grommet L13-6       2.0 New       Each
MS35489-2 Grommet L13-5       9.0 New       Each
MS35489-33 Grommet M13-6      20.0 New       Each
MS35489-4 Grommet L13-5      19.0 New       Each
MS35489-6 Grommet L13-5       4.0 New       Each
MS35489-7 Grommet L13-5       2.0 New       Each
MS35489-8 Grommet L13-5       3.0 New       Each
MS35489-9 Grommet L13-5      46.0 New       Each
MS35691-25 Nut M2-1       8.0 New       Each
MS35769-21 Crush Gasket, Copper SAC       5.0 New       Each
MS51957-36 Screw M2-1       4.0 New       Each
MS51957-50 Screw M2-1      98.0 New       Each
MS51957-51 Spacer M2-1      96.0 New       Each
MS51957-68 Screw M2-1      98.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    64
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
MS9020-04 Packing M2-1      11.0 New       Each
MS9033-05 Bolt M2-1      16.0 New       Each
MS90353S0604 Rivet M2-1*       6.0 New       Each
MS90354-0605 Fastener, Huck M2-1      22.0 New       Each
MS90354S-0607 Fastener, Huck M2-1       1.0 New       Each
MS90354S0608 Rivet, Huck M2-1       6.0 New       Each
MS90354U0606 Bolt, Huck M2-1       1.0 New       Each
MS9048-068 Pin C6-2      12.0 New       Each
MS9058-06 Retainer M2-1       1.0 New       Each
MS9060-28 Bolt C6-2       1.0 New       Each
MS9371-07 Gasket M2-2      10.0 New       Each
MS9371-11 Gasket M2-2      21.0 New       Each
MS9372-019 Gasket M2-2      24.0 New       Each
MS9372-029 Gasket M2-2      34.0 New       Each
MS9388-113 Retainer Q       1.0 New       Each
MS9482-10 Washer M2-2       4.0 New       Each
MS9482-12 Washer M2-2       3.0 New       Each
MS9501-15 Bolt M2-2       2.0 New       Each
MS9501-20 Bolt M2-2       2.0 New       Each
MS9555-07 Screw M2-2       2.0 New       Each
MS9565-06 Nut C6-2       4.0 New       Each
MS9582-14 Washer C6-2       5.0 New       Each
MS9592-014 Bracket C6-2       1.0 New       Each
MS9902-08 Plug C6-2       1.0 New       Each
MT344-2 Bar, V-Belt Tension Gauge T10-4       2.0 New       Each
MZ-298 Bearing Bronze Q       3.0 New       Each
MZ326A Shaft, Starter Prestolite Q       1.0 New       Each
N250EA32BLANC Plug I8-3      11.0 New       Each
NAS1022A8 Nut M2-2       1.0 New       Each
NAS1022D6 Nut M2-2       7.0 New       Each
NAS1097AD4-10 Rivet L7-4     110.0 New       Each
NAS1097AD4-5 Rivet     200.0 New       Each
NAS1097AD4-6 Rivet     200.0 New       Each
NAS1097AD4-7 Rivet     200.0 New       Each
NAS1097AD4-8 Rivet     200.0 New       Each
NAS1097AD4-9 Rivet     200.0 New       Each
NAS1097AD5-10 Rivet L7-4     704.0 New       Each
NAS1097U-4-8 Rivet L7-4      84.0 New       Each
NAS1104-10D Bolt M2-3      25.0 New       Each
NAS1104-11D Bolt M2-3      25.0 New       Each
NAS1104-13D Bolt M2-3      13.0 New       Each
NAS1104-17D Bolt M2-3       1.0 New       Each
NAS1104-23D Bolt M2-3      22.0 New       Each
NAS1104-46D Bolt M2-4       2.0 New       Each
NAS1104-9D Bolt M2-3      25.0 New       Each
NAS1105-12D Bolt M2-4       2.0 New       Each
NAS1105-13D Bolt M2-4       3.0 New       Each
NAS1105-21 Bolt M2-4       1.0 New       Each
NAS1105-24D Bolt M2-4       3.0 New       Each
NAS1149D0463K Washer M9-1      13.0 New       Each
NAS1149DN616J Washer M2-4      20.0 New       Each
NAS1149DN832J Washer M2-4 B/S       3.0 New       Each
NAS1149E0332R Washer M2-4      57.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    65
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
NAS1149EN332R Washer M2-4      83.0 New       Each
NAS1149EN532R Washer M2-4      19.0 New       Each
NAS1149EN632R Washer M2-4     101.0 New       Each
NAS1149EN832R Washer M2-4      32.0 New       Each
NAS1149F0763P Washer B/S M11-1      26.0 New       Each
NAS1149F0832P Washer M2-4 & M11-1      10.0 New       Each
NAS1149F1290P Washer M2-5      20.0 New       Each
NAS1149F1690P Washer M13-5     160.0 New       Each
NAS1169C10 Washer M2-5      81.0 New       Each
NAS1169C8 Washer M2-5      99.0 New       Each
NAS1189-3P6L Screw M2-5      24.0 New       Each
NAS1197-416L Washer M2-5       9.0 New       Each
NAS1197-516 Washer M2-5      96.0 New       Each
NAS1200-3-6 Rivet M13-5      58.0 New       Each
NAS1200-3-7 Rivet M13-5      60.0 New       Each
NAS1200M5-5P Rivet M2-5       6.0 New       Each
NAS1291-7 Nut M2-5       8.0 New       Each
NAS1297-06-3 Bolt M2-5       3.0 New       Each
NAS1303-12D Bolt M2-5       1.0 New       Each
NAS1303-7 Bolt M2-5       8.0 New       Each
NAS1303-8 Bolt M2-5       1.0 New       Each
NAS1304-11H Bolt M3-1       1.0 New       Each
NAS1304-12 Bolt M2-6       1.0 New       Each
NAS1304-13 Bolt M2-6       3.0 New       Each
NAS1304-17 Bolt M2-6       2.0 New       Each
NAS1304-20 Bolt M2-6       3.0 New       Each
NAS1304-20D Bolt M3-1      10.0 New       Each
NAS1304-21D Bolt M3-1       9.0 New       Each
NAS1304-24 Bolt M2-6       4.0 New       Each
NAS1304-24D Bolt M3-1       1.0 New       Each
NAS1304-26D Bolt M3-1       2.0 New       Each
NAS1304-29 Bolt M2-6       2.0 New       Each
NAS1304-3 Bolt M2-6       6.0 New       Each
NAS1304-30 Bolt M2-6       2.0 New       Each
NAS1304-34D Bolt M3-1       1.0 New       Each
NAS1304-4 Bolt M2-6       2.0 New       Each
NAS1304-63D Bolt M3-1       2.0 New       Each
NAS1304-66D Bolt M3-1       1.0 New       Each
NAS1304-7D Bolt M2-6       1.0 New       Each
NAS1304-8H Bolt M3-1       2.0 New       Each
NAS1304-9 Bolt M2-6       2.0 New       Each
NAS1305-21D Bolt M3-2       4.0 New       Each
NAS1306-103 Bolt SAC       1.0 New       Each
NAS1306-42D Bolt M3-2       1.0 New       Each
NAS1306-48D Bolt M3-2       4.0 New       Each
NAS1329A06K120 Rivnut M3-3     150.0 New       Each
NAS1329A08-200 Rivnut M3-3       7.0 New       Each
NAS1329A08-240 Rivnut M3-3       8.0 New       Each
NAS1329A08K120 Rivnut M3-3      33.0 New       Each
NAS1329A3K130 Rivnut M3-2      53.0 New       Each
NAS1329A3K80 Rivnut M3-2      98.0 New       Each
NAS1329H3K80 Insert, Blind M3-2       5.0 New       Each
NAS1330A3K116 Rivnut M3-2      13.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    66
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
NAS1333S-3S11 Pin M3-3       2.0 New       Each
NAS1351-3-12P Screw M3-3       2.0 New       Each
NAS1351-3H6P Screw, Socket Head M3-3       1.0 New       Each
NAS1351C3-8 Screw M3-3      10.0 New       Each
NAS1353DC7C04D Pin M3-3       1.0 New       Each
NAS1353DC7C05D Pin M3-3       7.0 New       Each
NAS1355DC7C12D Pin J2-3       4.0 New       Each
NAS1355DC7C13D Pin J2-3       2.0 New       Each
NAS1375A08SB062 Hose K3       1.0 New       Each
NAS1376A05SA064 Hose K3       1.0 New       Each
NAS1377A07SA058 Hose K3       1.0 New       Each
NAS1398C5-3 Rivit, Lock M3-3       2.0 New       Each
NAS1399C5-6 Rivet M3-4       1.0 New       Each
NAS144-14 Bolt C6-2       2.0 New       Each
NAS1443-8P Washer C6-2       3.0 New       Each
NAS1443-S7P Washer C6-2      12.0 New       Each
NAS1455A00-(*) Chain C6-3       1.0 New       Foot
NAS1455B30-() Brass Chain C6-3       1.0 New       Each
NAS1523-3Y Seal M3-4       7.0 New       Each
NAS1523-4Y Seal M2-4      78.0 New       Each
NAS1523-5Y Washer M3-4      29.0 New       Each
NAS1580C4T5P Screw M3-4       2.0 New       Each
NAS1593-017 PACKING M3-4       4.0 New       Each
NAS1593-035 Packing M3-4       2.0 New       Each
NAS1593-121 Packing M3-4       9.0 New       Each
NAS1593-133 Ring M3-4       1.0 New       Each
NAS1593-142 Packing M3-5       1.0 New       Each
NAS1598D7Y Packing M3-5       5.0 New       Each
NAS1669-4DL3 Jo Bolts M3-5      35.0 New       Each
NAS1669-4DL4 Jo Bolts M3-5      40.0 New       Each
NAS1669-4L2 Jo Bolts M3-5       2.0 New       Each
NAS1669-5DL3 Jo Bolts M3-5       8.0 New       Each
NAS1669-5DL4 Jo Bolts M3-5       7.0 New       Each
NAS1738MW4-6 Rivet M3-5      10.0 New       Each
NAS1738MW6-7 Rivet M3-5       7.0 New       Each
NAS1739B4-3 Rivet M3-5      26.0 New       Each
NAS1751-3L5 Jo Bolts M3-6      12.0 New       Each
NAS1751-4DL3 Rivet M3-5       3.0 New       Each
NAS1751-4DL4 Rivet M3-6       8.0 New       Each
NAS1768D5-4 Rivet, Blind M13-4      90.0 New       Each
NAS1769D4-5 Rivet M3-6      94.0 New       Each
NAS1791A3-2 Nut Plate M3-6       3.0 New       Each
NAS1802-08-8 Screw C6-3       2.0 New       Each
NAS1832-08-6 Insert C6-3       8.0 New       Each
NAS1835-3M Insert C6-3       1.0 New       Each
NAS1919M05-S03 Rivet C6-3      30.0 New       Each
NAS220-10 Screw M3-6       2.0 New       Each
NAS302R77-3504 Cable, Aft Tail Rotor C9-5       2.0 New       Each
NAS323C13-0082 Cable Assembly J2-4       1.0 New       Each
NAS323C13-0105 Cable J2-4       4.0 New       Each
NAS43DD3-12N Spacer M3-6       7.0 New       Each
NAS43DD3-32N Spacer M3-6       3.0 New       Each
NAS43DD3-48 Spacer M3-6       1.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    67
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
NAS43DD3-58 Spacer M3-6       1.0 New       Each
NAS43DD3-64N Spacer M3-6      14.0 New       Each
NAS43DD3-72 Spacer M3-6       1.0 New       Each
NAS451-12 Plug, Button M4-1       2.0 New       Each
NAS451-17 Plug, Button M4-1       2.0 New       Each
NAS451-51 Plug, Button M4-1       1.0 New       Each
NAS516-1A Fitting M4-1      25.0 New       Each
NAS517-5-29 Bolt M4-1       2.0 New       Each
NAS561C4-8 Pin M4-1       7.0 New       Each
NAS561C5-14 Pin M4-1       6.0 New       Each
NAS561C8-18 Pin M4-1       1.0 New       Each
NAS604-16P Screw SAC       4.0 New       Each
NAS617-3 Packing P32-6       4.0 New       Each
NAS617-5 Packing P13-5       6.0 New       Each
NAS617-8 Packing P32-6       1.0 New       Each
NAS620-10 Washer M4-1      88.0 New       Each
NAS620-10L Washer M4-1     110.0 New       Each
NAS6203-23 Bolt M4-1       4.0 New       Each
NAS6203-4 Bolt M4-1      38.0 New       Each
NAS6203-8H Bolt M4-1       9.0 New       Each
NAS6204-11D Bolt M4-2       4.0 New       Each
NAS6204-12D Bolt M4-2      20.0 New       Each
NAS6204-17D Bolt M4-2       6.0 New       Each
NAS6204-20D Bolt M4-2       1.0 New       Each
NAS6204-22D Bolt M4-3       4.0 New       Each
NAS6204-31 Bolt M4-1       1.0 New       Each
NAS6204-34D Bolt M4-3       4.0 New       Each
NAS6204-36 Bolt M4-2       2.0 New       Each
NAS6204-42 Bolt M4-2       2.0 New       Each
NAS6204-44 Bolt M4-2       2.0 New       Each
NAS6204-46 Bolt M4-2       2.0 New       Each
NAS6204-47 Bolt M4-2       4.0 New       Each
NAS6204-48 Bolt M4-2       2.0 New       Each
NAS6204-50 Bolt M4-2       1.0 New       Each
NAS6204-7 Bolt M4-1      23.0 New       Each
NAS6208-24D Bolt, Sheer M4-3       2.0 New       Each
NAS620C-416L Washer M4-3       5.0 New       Each
NAS623-3-16 Screw M4-3       7.0 New       Each
NAS624H10 Bolt M4-3       8.0 New       Each
NAS624H8 Bolt M4-3       8.0 New       Each
NAS625-6 Bolt M4-3       3.0 New       Each
NAS6603-11 Bolt M4-3       6.0 New       Each
NAS6603-4 Bolt M4-3       5.0 New       Each
NAS6603-5 Bolt M4-3      22.0 New       Each
NAS6603D13 Bolt M4-4       2.0 New       Each
NAS6603D15 Bolt M4-4       9.0 New       Each
NAS6603D5 Bolts M4-3       8.0 New       Each
NAS6604-10 Bolt M4-4       2.0 New       Each
NAS6604-11 Bolt M4-4      25.0 New       Each
NAS6604-12 Bolt M4-4       2.0 New       Each
NAS6604-13 Bolt M4-4       8.0 New       Each
NAS6604-14 Bolt M4-4       8.0 New       Each
NAS6604-16 Bolt M4-5       3.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    68
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
NAS6604-19 Bolt M4-5       8.0 New       Each
NAS6604-26 Bolt M4-5       5.0 New       Each
NAS6604-27 Bolt M4-5       1.0 New       Each
NAS6604-28 Bolt M4-5       2.0 New       Each
NAS6604-3 Bolt M4-5       1.0 New       Each
NAS6604-30 Bolt M4-5       5.0 New       Each
NAS6604-32 Bolt M4-5       8.0 New       Each
NAS6604-34 Bolt M4-5       1.0 New       Each
NAS6604-38 Bolt M4-5       1.0 New       Each
NAS6604-5 Bolt M4-4       2.0 New       Each
NAS6604-6 Bolt M4-4       3.0 New       Each
NAS6604-7 Bolt M4-4       3.0 New       Each
NAS6604-9 Bolt M4-4      10.0 New       Each
NAS6604D10 Bolt M4-5       7.0 New       Each
NAS6604D11 Bolt M4-6       2.0 New       Each
NAS6604D12 Bolt M4-6       4.0 New       Each
NAS6604D14 Bolt M4-6       7.0 New       Each
NAS6604D15 Bolt       2.0 New       Each
NAS6604D21 Bolt M4-6       1.0 New       Each
NAS6604D25 Bolt M4-6       3.0 New       Each
NAS6604D26 Bolt M4-6       1.0 New       Each
NAS6604D5 Bolt M4-5       4.0 New       Each
NAS6604D6 Bolt M4-5       4.0 New       Each
NAS6604D8 Bolt M4-5       3.0 New       Each
NAS6604H11 Bolt M5-1       6.0 New       Each
NAS6604H12 Bolt M5-1       5.0 New       Each
NAS6604H2 Bolt M4-6      10.0 New       Each
NAS6604H3 Bolt M4-6      32.0 New       Each
NAS6604H4 Bolt M4-6      12.0 New       Each
NAS6604H5 Bolt M5-1      11.0 New       Each
NAS6604H6 Bolt M5-1      15.0 New       Each
NAS6604H7 Bolt M5-1      12.0 New       Each
NAS6604H8 Bolt M5-1      12.0 New       Each
NAS6604H9 Bolt M5-1      11.0 New       Each
NAS6605-10 Bolt M5-1      21.0 New       Each
NAS6605-11 Bolt M5-2       2.0 New       Each
NAS6605-12 Bolt M5-2       1.0 New       Each
NAS6605-14 Bolt M5-2      11.0 New       Each
NAS6605-16 Bolt M5-2       4.0 New       Each
NAS6605-17 Bolt M5-2       4.0 New       Each
NAS6605-18 Bolt M5-2       7.0 New       Each
NAS6605-3 Bolt M5-1       2.0 New       Each
NAS6605-9 Bolt M5-1       2.0 New       Each
NAS6605D27 Bolt M5-2       3.0 New       Each
NAS6606-21 Bolt M5-2       3.0 New       Each
NAS6606-34 Bolt M5-2       1.0 New       Each
NAS6606-41 Bolt M5-2       1.0 New       Each
NAS6606D18 Bolt M5-2       1.0 New       Each
NAS6606D28 Bolt M5-3       2.0 New       Each
NAS6606D31 Bolt M5-3*       4.0 New       Each
NAS6606D34 Bolt M5-3*       3.0 New       Each
NAS6606D36 Bolt M5-3*       3.0 New       Each
NAS6606D60 Bolt M5-3       1.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    69
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
NAS6606H23 Bolt M5-3       2.0 New       Each
NAS6606H3 Bolt M5-3       4.0 New       Each
NAS679A7 Nut M5-3       6.0 New       Each
NAS77A6-28 Bushing SAC       8.0 New       Each
NAS8702-6 Screw M5-4       3.0 New       Each
NAS9301B-4-05 Rivet M5-4       4.0 New       Each
NAS9301B-5-04 Rivet M5-4      12.0 New       Each
NAS9301B-5-05 Rivet M5-4       2.0 New       Each
NAS9303B-4-02 Rivet, Blind M5-4       1.0 New       Each
NAS9305B-5-06 Rivet M5-4       1.0 New       Each
NAS9307M-4-03 Rivet M5-4      68.0 New       Each
NAS9307M-4-04 Rivet M5-4     102.0 New       Each
NAS9307M-4-05 Rivet M5-4      50.0 New       Each
NAS9308M-4-02 Rivet M5-4     347.0 New       Each
NAS9308M-4-03 Rivet M5-4     248.0 New       Each
NAS9308M-4-04 Rivet M5-4     136.0 New       Each
NAS9310M-5-04 Rivet M5-4      24.0 New       Each
NO2 Nut SAC       2.0 New       Each
NSA5319-04-010 Pin,Spring I8-4     105.0 New       Each
NSA5319-04-012 Pin Spring I8-4      34.0 New       Each
NSA5319-04-015 Pin, Spring I8-4      40.0 New       Each
NSA5319-05-012 Pin, Spring I8-4      10.0 New       Each
NSA5319-05-030 Pin, Spring I8-4       3.0 New       Each
NSA5319-07-018 Pin, Spring I8-4      12.0 New       Each
NSA55134-102 Receptacle I8-4       1.0 New       Each
NSA55144-003 Washer, Retainer I8-5      37.0 New       Each
NSA55144-101 Washer, Retainer I8-5      16.0 New       Each
NSA5522-011-022 Clamp I8-5       1.0 New       Each
NU503-1 Nut I8-5       1.0 New       Each
NUM3 Clip I8-5      22.0 New       Each
OL6839 Bulb T6-3      10.0 New       Each
P94B12-203 Fuel Pump (OH) O2-4       1.0 New       Each
P94B12-209 Fuel Pump (OH) O2-4       1.0 New       Each
PC-250 Inverter, Static (OH) O4-3       1.0 New       Each
PC06CE-8-4S Connector W/ Contacts M5-5       1.0 New       Each
PC06E-8-2S Connector W/Contacts M5-5       1.0 New       Each
PE30LPRPAAL1KM Potentiometer I8-6       1.0 New       Each
Phillips 20W50 Oil       2.0 New       Each
PJ002 Key I8-6       5.0 New       Each
PM21230-2 Switch B7-1*       1.0 New       Each
PR1425B2 Pro-Seal (6oz) FRIG*       2.0 New       Each
PR1428 B1/2 Sealant FRIG.       2.0 New       Each
PR1428 B1/2 (6OZ.) Pro-Seal       1.0 New       Each
PR1428B2 Sealant FRIG.       2.0 New       Each
PR1440B1/2 Sealant FRIG.       3.0 New       Each
PR1440B2 Sealant FRG       3.0 New       Each0.
PR1773 Pint Kit       1.0 New       Each
PR2 Bulb T6-3       2.0 New       Each
PRP-110-5/16 Seal C6-3       3.0 New       Each
PRP568-130-4200-70 Packing SAC       2.0 New       Each
PS700 Proseal       1.0 New       Each
PT02E-10-98P Connector C6-3       1.0 New       Each
Q4559X Light, Search T5-7       1.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    70
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
Q4681 Bulb       2.0 New       Each
QD1004-020 Packing I9-1       1.0 New       Each
QD1004-021 Packing I9-1       1.0 New       Each
QS200M06S Clamp, Hose M13-4       2.0 New       Each
R35 RECEPTACLE M6-6       2.0 New       Each
RCMS1K3-100UF Resistor I9-1       2.0 New       Each
RCR32G101JM Resistors I9-1       9.0 New       Each
RG-142 Co-Axial Cable      30.0 New       Each
RG390E Battery,Concorde       1.0 New       Each
RG407A1 Battery       1.0 New       Each
RLRR33SB9 Lock Ring SAC       1.0 New       Each
RM52LHA4972-6-02 Nutplate SAC       2.0 New       Each
RMR543-024-10 Relay I9-1       1.0 New       Each
ROYCO 500 Oil       2.0 New       Each
ROYCO 555 Oil      10.0 New       Each
ROYCO 560 Oil      59.0 New       Each
ROYCO 586 Oil, Gear       3.0 New       Each
ROYCO 756 Hydraulic Fluid      55.0 New       Each
ROYCO 782 Hydraulic Fluid      35.0 New       Each
RR237 Ring J3-1       2.0 New       Each
RR237C Ring J3-1       2.0 New       Each
RSS9 Bearing J3-1       2.0 New       Each
S11065-10-5 Ring SAC      10.0 New       Each
S12068-0119 Retaining Ring C6-3       3.0 New       Each
S13050-3019 Back Up Ring SAC       4.0 New       Each
S30769 Excluder C6-4       4.0 New       Each
S38-18CCW Impeller SAC       1.0 New       Each
S455-70 O-Ring T3-4       1.0 New       Each
S53B Sight Glass C6-4       1.0 New       Each
S53HK Sight Glass SAC       1.0 New       Each
S54TB Sight Glass C6-4       2.0 New       Each
S9028D902 O'ring C6-4       2.0 New       Each
S9412-032 Packing C6-4       9.0 New       Each
S9413-036 Packing C6-4       2.0 New       Each
S9501EC-7 Damper, Paravion Heater C6-4       9.0 New       Each
SC41-722012 Seal H4-1*       1.0 New       Each
SC5083 Servo, M/R (OH) R       1.0 New       Each
SC5084 Servo, M/R (OH) R       1.0 New       Each
SC8042 Servo, Main Rotor (OH) R       2.0 New       Each

      1.0 Overhauled       Each
SC8043 Servo, Main Rotor (OH) R       1.0 New       Each
SD18X23P Seal       1.0 New       Each
SES5H2 Mount, Shock I9-1       1.0 New       Each
SES5H3 Mount,Shock I9-1       1.0 New       Each
SF107-10SN13A Stud SAC       1.0 New       Each
SFSW10F10DS01GY Screw SAC       4.0 New       Each
SFSW10F10DS20GY Screw SAC      10.0 New       Each
SHC 626 Oil, Mobil       5.0 New       Each
SHS626-4-350 Slotted Bushing SAC       1.0 New       Each
SK2043-5 Grommet L13-5       9.0 New       Each
SL13792 Seal E2-1       3.0 New       Each
SL18661 Seal E2-1       4.0 New       Each
SL210-06-1 Clipnut C7-1       3.0 New       Each



Sterling Helicopter
     01/17/2012          Page:    71
         9:14AM

Master Parts Listing
      Sales        Disc

Part Number Description Bin/Location Qty on Hand Condition       Unit         Code
SL210-08-1 Clipnut C7-1      16.0 New       Each
SL213-3-1 Nut Clip C7-1       6.0 New       Each
SL601-3-3A Insert, Delron C7-1       5.0 New       Each
SL60N9F Nut SAC       1.0 New       Each
SL61N6F Nut SAC       1.0 New       Each
SL61N9F Locknut SAC       1.0 New       Each
SL61W6F Washer SAC       2.0 New       Each
SL854CM5F11C Insert F2-4       2.0 New       Each
SMFM Binder CABINET       3.0 New       Each
SP112 Receptacle I9-2       2.0 New       Each
SS48152 Plug SAC       2.0 New       Each
STD-1410 Nut E2-1       4.0 New       Each
STD-1916 Screw E2-1      10.0 New       Each
STD-1925 Screw E2-1      30.0 New       Each
STD-2180 Hose E2-1       6.0 New       Each
STD-2181 Washer E2-1       4.0 New       Each
SW40352-12 Eng Chip C6-4       1.0 New       Each
T-17 Plug C4-1       2.0 New       Each
T43.1X.125X1/2X12X24 Aluminum Core K1       1.0 New       Each
T43.1X.125X3/8X12X24 Honeycomb K1       1.0 New       Each
THIXOGREASE Grease SHOP CONSUMABLES       9.0 New       Each
TJ-120 Jack L13-2       1.0 New       Each
TL100AXE10L-L55 Fastener I9-2       1.0 New       Each
TL100AXE12L55 Fastener I9-2       3.0 New       Each
TYIGRACL1NO11 Cork C7-1       1.0 New       Each
UA3T10 Fastener M5-5       4.0 New       Each
UAA5133-3 Pan Float Covers L/H N9-2       1.0 New       Each
UAA5133-4 Pan Float Covers R/H N9-2       1.0 New       Each
URA3 Receptacle M5-5       3.0 New       Each
V-40 Seal Q       1.0 New       Each
V3-1 Switch I9-2       9.0 New       Each
V313-.5 Fuse       3.0 New       Each
VCU-0001 Nut SAC       3.0 New       Each
VG95343T05A010A Heat Shrink Tubing I9-3       1.0 New       Each
VG95343T05A011L Sheath, Heat Shrink       0.4 New       Each
VINYLENOIRD5 Sheath, Vinyl I9-3       1.0 New       Each
W1282 Cover C7-1       4.0 New       Each
W1283 Gasket C7-1       6.0 New       Each
W1284 Lens, Clear C7-1       2.0 New       Each
W1284C Lens C7-1       2.0 New       Each
W1284G Lens (Green) C7-1       4.0 New       Each
W1284R Lens (Red) C7-1       9.0 New       Each
W1285PG-28 Light Assembly ( R/H Green) C7-1       1.0 New       Each
W1524 Bulb T6-2       4.0 New       Each
W1D1AGT-15 Sleeve Q       1.0 New       Each
WA4513-1 Lens, Clear C7-1       4.0 New       Each
WF335193 Element, Filter I2-4       1.0 New       Each
XW30766-1 Switch, Wiper J3-1       1.0 New       Each
Z1-355 Z1 Card P/N Q       1.0 New       Each
ZZCR4HM Tie Block I9-3      11.0 New       Each


	Sheet1

